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1     Vegard Olstad          Overall        1/0       15:29        5:00       15:31
2     Ryan Meyer             Overall        2/0       15:38        5:03       15:40
3     Matt Levassiur         Overall        3/0       15:53        5:07       15:55
4     Adam Rich              M 30-34        1/0       15:58        5:09       15:59
5     Robby Young            M 25-29        1/0       16:03        5:11       16:04
6     Joel Hamilton          M 25-29        2/0       16:16        5:15       16:18
7     David Olson            M 25-29        3/0       16:23        5:17       16:25
8     Nick Baca              M 20-24        1/0       16:41        5:23       16:42
9     Steve Chu              M 30-34        2/0       16:43        5:24       16:45
10    Paul Hamilton          M 25-29        4/0       16:47        5:25       16:49
11    Carl Arnold            M 25-29        5/0       16:59        5:29       17:00
12    Ben Schneiderman       M 15-19        1/0       17:02        5:30       17:05
13    Brent Bailey           M 25-29        6/0       17:03        5:30       17:04
14    Joshua Simkins         M 20-24        2/0       17:10        5:32       17:12
15    Seth Polich            M 20-24        3/0       17:11        5:33       17:12
16    Kyle McCloskey         M 20-24        4/0       17:11        5:33       17:14
17    Dominic Walker         M 15-19        2/0       17:22        5:36       17:23
18    Peter Fleming          M 50-54        1/0       17:24        5:37       17:25
19    Josh Bethany           M 15-19        3/0       17:26        5:37       17:27
20    Josh Hanna             M 15-19        4/0       17:26        5:37       17:29
21    Ryan Derrick           M 20-24        5/0       17:29        5:38       17:31
22    Tanner Norman          M 12-14        1/0       17:31        5:39       17:32
23    Andrew Abdella         M 25-29        7/0       17:48        5:45       17:48
24    Adam Coy               M 25-29        8/0       17:48        5:45       17:50
25    Nicholas Parton        M 25-29        9/0       17:50        5:45       17:54
26    Gerald Romero          M 40-44        1/0       17:53        5:46       17:56
27    Nathan Truex           M 25-29       10/0       17:54        5:46       17:57
28    Garrett Sapakoff       M 20-24        6/0       17:55        5:47       17:56
29    Tate Lagasca           M 15-19        5/0       17:55        5:47       17:56
30    Kevin Donoher          M 30-34        3/0       17:57        5:47       17:59
31    Justin Bills           M 20-24        7/0       18:00        5:48       18:02
32    Mitchell Shaw          M 15-19        6/0       18:02        5:49       18:04
33    William Derrick        M 15-19        7/0       18:03        5:49       18:05
34    Ryan Mott              M 20-24        8/0       18:04        5:50       18:06
35    Colin Adams            M 15-19        8/0       18:05        5:50       18:09
36    Shannon Payne          Overall        1/0       18:08        5:51       18:09
37    Jordan Hoffman         M 15-19        9/0       18:12        5:52       18:14
38    Ian O'Brien            M 15-19       10/0       18:12        5:52       18:15
39    Ted Haskell            M 40-44        2/0       18:13        5:53       18:16
40    Kyle White             M 15-19       11/0       18:17        5:54       18:19
41    Jacob Paterno          M 15-19       12/0       18:23        5:56       18:25
42    Christopher Ullom      M 20-24        9/0       18:27        5:57       18:29
43    Matthew Najarian       M 15-19       13/0       18:27        5:57       18:31
44    David Wickert          M 20-24       10/0       18:35        6:00       18:38
45    Seef Leroux            M 40-44        3/0       18:40        6:01       18:41
46    Matthew Drake          M 25-29       11/0       18:44        6:03       18:46
47    David Minter           M 50-54        2/0       18:49        6:04       18:52
48    Toby Manuel            M 30-34        4/0       18:54        6:06       18:57
49    Benjamin Thomas        M 25-29       12/0       18:57        6:07       19:03
50    Patrick Barrett        M 35-39        1/0       19:03        6:09       19:06
51    Eric Kosters           M 30-34        5/0       19:05        6:09       19:08
52    Aaron Benson           M 15-19       14/0       19:09        6:11       19:11
53    Adam McKittrick        M 15-19       15/0       19:11        6:11       19:13
54    Eric Kater             M 20-24       11/0       19:16        6:13       19:18
55    jack Benecke           M 20-24       12/0       19:16        6:13       19:22
56    Kaleigh Kroeker        Overall        2/0       19:16        6:13       19:18
57    Douglas Hutcheson      M 40-44        4/0       19:17        6:13       19:20
58    Logan Goraczkowski     M 15-19       16/0       19:17        6:13       19:20
59    Nathan Gipprich        M 12-14        2/0       19:23        6:15       19:25
60    Daniel Watts           M 15-19       17/0       19:24        6:15       19:27
61    Zach Greene            M 15-19       18/0       19:26        6:16       19:28
62    Amanda Occhi           Overall        3/0       19:26        6:16       19:29
63    Jesus Jimenez          M 35-39        2/0       19:27        6:16       19:28
64    Sean Ryan              M 45-49        1/0       19:27        6:16       19:30
65    Calvin Banta           M 12-14        3/0       19:27        6:16       19:29
66    Erik Leroux            M  9-11        1/0       19:30        6:17       19:32
67    Spencer Lavalley       M 15-19       19/0       19:33        6:18       19:34
68    Sarah Young            F 25-29        1/0       19:34        6:19       19:37
69    Steven Rocks           M 35-39        3/0       19:35        6:19       19:37
70    Stephanie Bylander     F 30-34        1/0       19:36        6:19       19:38
71    Travis Tabares         M 35-39        4/0       19:40        6:21       19:45
72    Mason Norman           M  9-11        2/0       19:42        6:21       19:45
73    Dave McCollum          M 30-34        6/0       19:47        6:23       19:50
74    Erik Nelson            M 30-34        7/0       19:47        6:23       19:53
75    Josh Briar             M 15-19       20/0       19:51        6:24       19:55
76    Kayla Blackford        F 20-24        1/0       19:51        6:24       19:54
77    Ethan Abbs             M 12-14        4/0       19:53        6:25       19:56
78    Alicia Randall         F 20-24        2/0       19:56        6:26       19:59
79    Carol Schryner         F 30-34        2/0       19:58        6:26       20:09
80    Emily Fischer          F 20-24        3/0       20:03        6:28       20:05
81    Elizabeth Carey        F 25-29        2/0       20:10        6:30       20:14
82    Connilee Walter        F 40-44        1/0       20:10        6:30       20:12
83    Rocque Venzor          M 30-34        8/0       20:17        6:33       20:28
84    Jay Watts              M 40-44        5/0       20:18        6:33       20:21
85    Courtlawd Adams        M 20-24       13/0       20:18        6:33       20:22
86    Cole Wermers           M 15-19       21/0       20:22        6:34       20:42
87    Ian Pelto              M 20-24       14/0       20:22        6:34       20:27
88    Jack Pfister           M 15-19       22/0       20:23        6:35       20:46
89    Daniel Angeles         M 35-39        5/0       20:23        6:35       20:25
90    Eric Gao               M 15-19       23/0       20:25        6:35       21:36
91    Chris Reed             M 45-49        2/0       20:25        6:35       20:33
92    Mitchell Dickinson     M 15-19       24/0       20:29        6:36       20:35
93    Tim Berry              M 45-49        3/0       20:29        6:36       20:35
94    John Carberry          M 12-14        5/0       20:33        6:38       20:36
95    Amy Penn               F 15-19        1/0       20:35        6:38       20:39
96    Michael Harms          M 12-14        6/0       20:35        6:38       20:40
97    Eddie Barker           M 15-19       25/0       20:36        6:39       20:39
98    Jacob Camacho          M 20-24       15/0       20:37        6:39       20:44
99    Joshua Camacho         M 15-19       26/0       20:37        6:39       20:44
100   Jaeson Madison         M 25-29       13/0       20:39        6:40       20:39
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101   Samantha Bauer         F 20-24        4/0       20:39        6:40       20:43
102   Ryan Francis           M 15-19       27/0       20:41        6:40       20:46
103   Chris Weimar           M 50-54        3/0       20:41        6:40       20:44
104   Halcy Driskell         F 35-39        1/0       20:42        6:41       20:45
105   Joel Siebersma         M 35-39        6/0       20:43        6:41       20:50
106   Shaun Kennedy          M 30-34        9/0       20:46        6:42       20:51
107   Kate Dusto             F 25-29        3/0       20:47        6:42       20:58
108   Jake Luiten            M 15-19       28/0       20:47        6:42       20:51
109   Ethan Dusto            M 30-34       10/0       20:47        6:42       20:59
110   Daniel Smith           M 15-19       29/0       20:52        6:44       20:58
111   Timothy Sayers         M 25-29       14/0       20:52        6:44       20:59
112   Nikolas Brown          M 12-14        7/0       20:53        6:44       21:04
113   Ken Lefrancois         M 45-49        4/0       20:53        6:44       20:58
114   Jeremiah Gonzales      M 30-34       11/0       20:54        6:45       20:56
115   Stephen Mitchell       M 50-54        4/0       20:55        6:45       21:03
116   Andy Milgroom          M 25-29       15/0       20:56        6:45       21:11
117   Garrett Dietz          M 15-19       30/0       20:56        6:45       21:04
118   Herbert Klopfenstein   M 20-24       16/0       20:57        6:45       21:11
119   Jason Chase            M 15-19       31/0       21:03        6:47       23:02
120   Matthew Telli          M 15-19       32/0       21:07        6:49       21:21
121   John Kater             M 15-19       33/0       21:07        6:49       21:09
122   Cole Miller            M 12-14        8/0       21:09        6:49       21:14
123   Drew Kroeker           M 12-14        9/0       21:12        6:50       21:17
124   Jason Skalsky          M 35-39        7/0       21:13        6:51       21:18
125   Kelsey Barry           F 25-29        4/0       21:15        6:51       21:20
126   Kenneth Everette       M 15-19       34/0       21:16        6:52       21:21
127   William Boswell        M 12-14       10/0       21:17        6:52       21:20
128   Clayton Chase          M 15-19       35/0       21:19        6:53       23:19
129   Randy Forseth          M 15-19       36/0       21:20        6:53       21:32
130   Maggie Corbett         F 25-29        5/0       21:22        6:54       21:29
131   Devon Kroeker          F 12-14        1/0       21:24        6:54       21:26
132   Bruce Miller           M 50-54        5/0       21:29        6:56       21:34
133   Amber Tong             F 30-34        3/0       21:30        6:56       21:34
134   Michael McGann         M 45-49        5/0       21:32        6:57       21:42
135   Aaron Voos             M 35-39        8/0       21:34        6:57       21:38
136   Christian Chai         M 20-24       17/0       21:35        6:58       21:44
137   Rick Ross              M 45-49        6/0       21:35        6:58       21:45
138   Sean Cleary            M 15-19       37/0       21:37        6:58       21:43
139   Andy Brown             M 25-29       16/0       21:38        6:59       21:46
140   Erik Fisher            M 30-34       12/0       21:39        6:59       21:44
141   Tom Strandness         M 30-34       13/0       21:40        6:59       21:52
142   Brian King             M 15-19       38/0       21:41        7:00       21:54
143   Ramel Lindsay          M 40-44        6/0       21:43        7:00       21:53
144   Tom Seeman             M 50-54        6/0       21:44        7:01       21:50
145   Kelly McPherson        F 30-34        4/0       21:45        7:01       21:54
146   Abe Means              M 15-19       39/0       21:47        7:02       21:54
147   Ryan Matson            M 12-14       11/0       21:50        7:03       21:52
148   Kyle Johnson           M 25-29       17/0       21:50        7:03       23:50
149   Wendy Kimmel           F 35-39        2/0       21:51        7:03       21:57
150   Lauren Fisher          F 30-34        5/0       21:51        7:03       21:56
151   Cm Butler              F 30-34        6/0       21:53        7:04       21:59
152   Adrienne Hutchison     F 35-39        3/0       21:55        7:04       21:58
153   Alex Milgroom          M 25-29       18/0       21:57        7:05       22:12
154   Travis Kennedy         M 30-34       14/0       21:57        7:05       22:14
155   Yana Brown             F 15-19        2/0       21:58        7:05       22:00
156   Bill Means             M 45-49        7/0       21:58        7:05       22:04
157   Bobbie Mastronardi     F 30-34        7/0       21:59        7:05       22:04
158   Carl Schueler          M 55-59        1/0       21:59        7:05       21:59
159   Patrick Carter         M 45-49        8/0       22:01        7:06       22:04
160   Timothy Middlebrook    M 45-49        9/0       22:02        7:06       22:33
161   Robert Allan           M 50-54        7/0       22:02        7:06       22:16
162   Jonny Sanchez          M 30-34       15/0       22:05        7:07       23:40
163   Aj Briar               M 15-19       40/0       22:08        7:08       22:11
164   Brad Curtis            M 50-54        8/0       22:09        7:09       22:13
165   Dale Filsell           M 40-44        7/0       22:10        7:09       22:18
166   Julie Ducharme         F 35-39        4/0       22:15        7:11       22:25
167   Peter Zarkovacki       M 30-34       16/0       22:15        7:11       22:26
168   Mike East              M 35-39        9/0       22:17        7:11       22:32
169   Trenton Thielfoldt     M 15-19       41/0       22:18        7:12       22:34
170   Gregory Krems          M 40-44        8/0       22:18        7:12       22:28
171   Bradley Monson         M 35-39       10/0       22:21        7:13       22:29
172   Loren Linnenburger     F  9-11        1/0       22:21        7:13       22:29
173   Douglas Jarvis         M 55-59        2/0       22:23        7:13       22:36
174   Kody Springsteen       F 20-24        5/0       22:23        7:13       22:50
175   Austin Harris          M 25-29       19/0       22:25        7:14       32:04
176   Bill Mac Kirdy         M 50-54        9/0       22:27        7:15       22:31
177   richard redman         M 45-49       10/0       22:27        7:15       22:39
178   Bobby Tillman          M 25-29       20/0       22:29        7:15       22:40
179   Chris Bittinger        M 45-49       11/0       22:31        7:16       22:36
180   Brianne Pierson        M 35-39       11/0       22:32        7:16       22:36
181   Robert Dones           M 20-24       18/0       22:32        7:16       22:58
182   Barry Maranville       M 30-34       17/0       22:32        7:16       22:43
183   Dylan Van De Kerkhove  M 15-19       42/0       22:33        7:16       22:56
184   Kelly Phillips         F 40-44        2/0       22:33        7:16       22:42
185   Rebecca Larson         F 30-34        8/0       22:35        7:17       22:38
186   Tommy Koenig           M 12-14       12/0       22:35        7:17       22:47
187   Salena Gonzales        F 15-19        3/0       22:35        7:17       22:38
188   Chloe Ross             F 15-19        4/0       22:37        7:18       22:46
189   Maxx Seminario         M 12-14       13/0       22:37        7:18       22:41
190   Jonathan Bennett       M 25-29       21/0       22:37        7:18       22:44
191   Brock Rowedder         M  9-11        3/0       22:38        7:18       22:44
192   Grace Abernethy        F 12-14        2/0       22:38        7:18       22:50
193   Nathaniel Bodnar       M 12-14       14/0       22:39        7:18       22:46
194   Elizabeth Doe          F 20-24        6/0       22:41        7:19       22:57
195   Michael Woods          M 50-54       10/0       22:42        7:19       22:54
196   Charlie Holland        M  9-11        4/0       22:42        7:19       22:46
197   Tosh Grebenik          M 30-34       18/0       22:42        7:19       25:40
198   Lilliana Hamilton      F 12-14        3/0       22:45        7:20       22:50
199   Evan Smith             M 20-24       19/0       22:45        7:20       22:51
200   Arlene Cruz            F 35-39        5/0       22:50        7:22       23:17
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201   Miles Seminario        M  9-11        5/0       22:50        7:22       22:56
202   Isaac Edson            M  9-11        6/0       22:50        7:22       22:57
203   Richard Buckley        M 40-44        9/0       22:51        7:22       23:00
204   Alyssa Burnell         F 25-29        6/0       22:51        7:22       23:00
205   Katie Baker            F 35-39        6/0       22:52        7:23       23:00
206   Max Seminario          M 35-39       12/0       22:52        7:23       22:58
207   Phillip Hilt           M 15-19       43/0       22:53        7:23       30:20
208   Alex Johnson           M 15-19       44/0       22:54        7:23       22:59
209   Amelia Kelly           F 30-34        9/0       22:54        7:23       23:28
210   Kevin Westhoff         M 20-24       20/0       22:56        7:24       23:09
211   Libby Beneski          F 30-34       10/0       22:58        7:25       23:11
212   Karen Ballinger        F 35-39        7/0       22:58        7:25       23:11
213   Lee Linnenburger       M 40-44       10/0       22:58        7:25       23:07
214   Logan Bocovich         M 12-14       15/0       22:59        7:25       23:02
215   James English          M 55-59        3/0       23:00        7:25       23:10
216   Kelly Miller           F 45-49        1/0       23:00        7:25       23:28
217   Jalynn Tabares         F 12-14        4/0       23:01        7:25       23:13
218   John Combellick        M 25-29       22/0       23:01        7:25       23:16
219   Robert Borges          M 30-34       19/0       23:02        7:26       23:16
220   Avery Atzbach          F 15-19        5/0       23:04        7:26       23:13
221   A.w. Dalowith          M 50-54       11/0       23:05        7:27       23:10
222   Michael Dimuzio        M 20-24       21/0       23:05        7:27       23:21
223   David Smithey          M 20-24       22/0       23:06        7:27       24:37
224   Kyle Ross              M 20-24       23/0       23:08        7:28       23:27
225   Tony Breglio           M  9-11        7/0       23:09        7:28       23:17
226   Geoff Demay            M 15-19       45/0       23:10        7:28       23:26
227   Bettina Davies         F 45-49        2/0       23:10        7:28       23:14
228   Christopher Zabka      M 25-29       23/0       23:10        7:28       23:37
229   Mark Ford              M 50-54       12/0       23:10        7:28       23:19
230   Thomas Hanchar         M 20-24       24/0       23:11        7:29       23:25
231   Simeon Sturm           M 15-19       46/0       23:12        7:29       23:17
232   Seth Busche            M  9-11        8/0       23:15        7:30       23:22
233   Leighton Hogue         M 55-59        4/0       23:15        7:30       23:19
234   Tatum Miller           F  9-11        2/0       23:15        7:30       23:20
235   Jim George             M 35-39       13/0       23:17        7:31       23:52
236   Benson Oldmixon        F 25-29        7/0       23:17        7:31       23:25
237   Tony Hogie             M 45-49       12/0       23:20        7:32       23:51
238   Richard Park           M 60-64        1/0       23:20        7:32       23:30
239   Stephanie Brooks       F 25-29        8/0       23:20        7:32       23:27
240   Jeremy Graf            M 20-24       25/0       23:20        7:32       23:31
241   Jen Fisher             F 25-29        9/0       23:22        7:32       23:41
242   Courtney Przybylski    F 25-29       10/0       23:23        7:33       27:03
243   Maureen Kimsey         M 30-34       20/0       23:24        7:33       23:32
244   Pedro De Araujo        M 35-39       14/0       23:25        7:33       23:34
245   Lauren Theune          F 20-24        7/0       23:25        7:33       24:00
246   Mckenzie Elliott       F 12-14        5/0       23:25        7:33       24:02
247   Shailer Thomas         M 20-24       26/0       23:27        7:34       23:48
248   Carol Barker           F 45-49        3/0       23:31        7:35       23:50
249   Dave Smith             M 50-54       13/0       23:31        7:35       23:40
250   Kristina Hill          F 25-29       11/0       23:31        7:35       23:50
251   Alex Wadman            M 20-24       27/0       23:32        7:35       23:51
252   Mark Yarbrough         M 45-49       13/0       23:37        7:37       23:53
253   Brooke Sveska          F 12-14        6/0       23:37        7:37       23:47
254   Maritsa Yupa           F 35-39        8/0       23:39        7:38       24:06
255   Nate Wetlesen          M 20-24       28/0       23:40        7:38       24:23
256   Benjamin Beneski       M 35-39       15/0       23:41        7:38       23:55
257   Allie Wertenberger     F 20-24        8/0       23:41        7:38       24:02
258   Kevin Halpin           M 20-24       29/0       23:42        7:39       23:52
259   Kevin Glaspie          M 30-34       21/0       23:42        7:39       23:58
260   Christine Nelson       F 30-34       11/0       23:42        7:39       23:57
261   Ian Norman             M  1- 8        1/0       23:43        7:39       23:52
262   Chad Burger            M 25-29       24/0       23:43        7:39       25:28
263   Jonathan Harvey        M 35-39       16/0       23:44        7:39       23:51
264   Carly Nicholson        M 12-14       16/0       23:44        7:39       23:50
265   Carl Olson             M 50-54       14/0       23:46        7:40       23:59
266   Zach Sparks            M 25-29       25/0       23:46        7:40       24:01
267   Amy Kress              F 20-24        9/0       23:46        7:40       23:59
268   Kevin Flanegin         M 15-19       47/0       23:47        7:40       23:56
269   Marion Hourdequin      F 40-44        3/0       23:48        7:41       24:06
270   Michael Martinez       M 20-24       30/0       23:48        7:41       24:05
271   David Ahnfeldt         M  1- 8        2/0       23:49        7:41       24:21
272   David Donelson         M 50-54       15/0       23:51        7:42       24:32
273   Dylan Day              M 12-14       17/0       23:52        7:42       23:55
274   Ryan Guiberson         M 40-44       11/0       23:54        7:43       24:17
275   Brian Smithey          M 50-54       16/0       23:55        7:43       24:16
276   Tyler Adams            M 15-19       48/0       23:56        7:43       24:19
277   Paige Embaugh          F 12-14        7/0       23:57        7:44       24:01
278   Nathaniel Brim         M  9-11        9/0       23:59        7:44       24:07
279   Scott Draper           M 15-19       49/0       24:00        7:45       24:06
280   Chandler Stewart       M 25-29       26/0       24:02        7:45       24:24
281   Stephen Cucchiara      M 25-29       27/0       24:02        7:45       24:31
282   Susie Cump             F 50-54        1/0       24:03        7:45       24:09
283   Sidney Scheer          M 20-24       31/0       24:04        7:46       24:13
284   Timothy Breckenridge   M 15-19       50/0       24:05        7:46       24:08
285   Teri Prichard          F 35-39        9/0       24:06        7:46       24:31
286   Kaycee Koehlinger      F 15-19        6/0       24:08        7:47       24:12
287   Francis Kelly          M 30-34       22/0       24:09        7:47       24:43
288   Kristin Jenkins        F 25-29       12/0       24:09        7:47       24:51
289   Carrie Bradley         F 30-34       12/0       24:10        7:48       24:18
290   Peter Trump            M 55-59        5/0       24:10        7:48       24:18
291   Michael Jaworowski     F 12-14        8/0       24:10        7:48       24:17
292   Emma Linsdey           F  9-11        3/0       24:10        7:48       24:19
293   Dan Whitt              M 25-29       28/0       24:11        7:48       24:25
294   Mike Miller            M 35-39       17/0       24:11        7:48       24:20
295   Jacob Schell           M 35-39       18/0       24:14        7:49       24:25
296   Fernando Berrios       M 70-99        1/0       24:14        7:49       24:36
297   Kyle Swift             M 25-29       29/0       24:15        7:49       24:27
298   Gary Bauer             M 45-49       14/0       24:15        7:49       24:45
299   Laura Smith            F 20-24       10/0       24:15        7:49       24:20
300   Erik Talamantes        M 30-34       23/0       24:16        7:50       24:26
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301   Brighton Eagar         M 30-34       24/0       24:19        7:51       24:31
302   Eric Gally             M 40-44       12/0       24:20        7:51       24:38
303   David Russeil Pena     M 20-24       32/0       24:22        7:52       24:33
304   Sadie Gonzales         F  9-11        4/0       24:23        7:52       24:32
305   Alex Becht             M 15-19       51/0       24:23        7:52       24:48
306   Jonathan Shub          M 30-34       25/0       24:23        7:52       24:47
307   Matthew Perrie         M 30-34       26/0       24:24        7:52       24:56
308   Eric Owings            M 50-54       17/0       24:24        7:52       24:47
309   Mollie Eberly          F 35-39       10/0       24:26        7:53       24:46
310   Samuel Adams           M 40-44       13/0       24:26        7:53       24:50
311   John Thrasher          M 20-24       33/0       24:28        7:54       24:53
312   Landon Petersen        M 25-29       30/0       24:29        7:54       25:19
313   David Wilcox           M 35-39       19/0       24:29        7:54       24:40
314   Colin Pearse           M 35-39       20/0       24:29        7:54       27:48
315   Kevin Rupejko          M 30-34       27/0       24:29        7:54       24:57
316   Carla Flury            F 20-24       11/0       24:30        7:54       24:54
317   Tyler Wilcox           M 12-14       18/0       24:30        7:54       24:41
318   Kristi Havenar         F 35-39       11/0       24:32        7:55       25:08
319   Luke Parker            M 15-19       52/0       24:32        7:55       27:19
320   Olviia Holden          F 20-24       12/0       24:32        7:55       25:19
321   Jonathan Heringa       M 25-29       31/0       24:33        7:55       24:56
322   Megan Percy            F 15-19        7/0       24:33        7:55       24:39
323   Andrew Hammes          M 20-24       34/0       24:35        7:56       24:50
324   Alex Moorhead          M 20-24       35/0       24:35        7:56       24:49
325   Rebecca Doe            F 12-14        9/0       24:36        7:56       25:09
326   Chelsey Shub           F 25-29       13/0       24:37        7:56       25:01
327   Jessica Smith          F 25-29       14/0       24:37        7:56       24:41
328   Aaron Oddie            M 20-24       36/0       24:37        7:56       24:47
329   Rick Thornton          M 30-34       28/0       24:38        7:57       27:52
330   Calvin Eisenach        M 40-44       14/0       24:40        7:57       25:09
331   jason Wilkinson        M 35-39       21/0       24:40        7:57       25:10
332   Joel Wetlesen          M 12-14       19/0       24:40        7:57       25:22
333   Christopher Bissing    M 20-24       37/0       24:41        7:58       26:06
334   Sean Brown             M 35-39       22/0       24:42        7:58       25:12
335   Ryan Moorhead          M 30-34       29/0       24:42        7:58       24:56
336   Thomas King            M 50-54       18/0       24:42        7:58       25:04
337   Joel Burger            M 25-29       32/0       24:42        7:58       26:27
338   James Richter          M 40-44       15/0       24:43        7:58       27:25
339   Robert Stein           M 40-44       16/0       24:44        7:59       25:08
340   Gary Meyer             M 45-49       15/0       24:44        7:59       29:01
341   Keri Nelson            M 25-29       33/0       24:44        7:59       24:59
342   Jessica Poirier        F 30-34       13/0       24:45        7:59       24:50
343   Sawyer Wilson          F  9-11        5/0       24:45        7:59       24:51
344   Dole Grebenik          M 30-34       30/0       24:45        7:59       24:45
345   Ben Dolegowski         M 30-34       31/0       24:46        7:59       25:28
346   Mel Brim               F 45-49        4/0       24:46        7:59       24:54
347   Yue Niu                M 15-19       53/0       24:46        7:59       26:15
348   Madison Brim           F 12-14       10/0       24:47        8:00       24:53
349   Sean McKelvey          M 30-34       32/0       24:47        8:00       25:56
350   Kyle Brim              M 15-19       54/0       24:47        8:00       24:54
351   Chris Chippindale      M 40-44       17/0       24:47        8:00       25:27
352   John Zabka             M 30-34       33/0       24:48        8:00       25:14
353   Georgann Richardson    F 55-59        1/0       24:49        8:00       25:11
354   David Dietz            M 50-54       19/0       24:49        8:00       25:19
355   Henry Derrick          M 15-19       55/0       24:50        8:01       24:56
356   Andy McDonnel          M 20-24       38/0       24:52        8:01       25:15
357   Tristan Gearhart       M 30-34       34/0       24:52        8:01       25:20
358   Gayle White            F 40-44        4/0       24:53        8:02       25:07
359   Erin Eleuterio         F 30-34       14/0       24:53        8:02       25:06
360   Van Satlak             M 25-29       34/0       24:54        8:02       26:09
361   Brian Cutcliff         M 30-34       35/0       24:55        8:02       25:18
362   Kathy Derrick          F 50-54        2/0       24:55        8:02       25:22
363   Richard Rodriguez      M 45-49       16/0       24:56        8:03       25:47
364   Ashley Donlin          F 25-29       15/0       24:56        8:03       25:25
365   Dennis Collard         M 55-59        6/0       24:56        8:03       25:08
366   Jared Richman          M 35-39       23/0       24:56        8:03       25:11
367   Ethan Meyer            M 12-14       20/0       24:57        8:03       25:23
368   Vicky Jones            F 20-24       13/0       24:57        8:03       27:05
369   Peter Tonsits          M 50-54       20/0       24:57        8:03       25:11
370   Matt Kostenbauer       M 15-19       56/0       24:59        8:04       25:00
371   James Montemayor       M 25-29       35/0       24:59        8:04       26:27
372   Kristin Abernethy      F 40-44        5/0       25:02        8:05       25:15
373   Katy Leone             F 30-34       15/0       25:02        8:05       25:39
374   Paul Yankey            M 40-44       18/0       25:02        8:05       25:17
375   Corey McIntosh         M 25-29       36/0       25:02        8:05       25:47
376   Tony Calabrese         M 35-39       24/0       25:02        8:05       25:42
377   Dakota Hoffmann        F 30-34       16/0       25:03        8:05       26:29
378   Paul Message           M 45-49       17/0       25:03        8:05       25:52
379   Elizabeth St Louis     F 15-19        8/0       25:03        8:05       25:27
380   Eric McNeil            M 50-54       21/0       25:04        8:05       25:28
381   Joseph Marcus          M 20-24       39/0       25:04        8:05       25:27
382   Daniel Nieman          M 25-29       37/0       25:04        8:05       25:25
383   Madison Kniesche       F 15-19        9/0       25:04        8:05       25:27
384   Connor McNeil          M 15-19       57/0       25:04        8:05       25:28
385   George Greco           M 65-69        1/0       25:06        8:06       25:16
386   Chuck Menke            M 40-44       19/0       25:06        8:06       25:16
387   Courtney Koo           F 20-24       14/0       25:06        8:06       26:01
388   Jonathan Cleveland     M 35-39       25/0       25:06        8:06       25:32
389   Ridley Ullom           M 40-44       20/0       25:07        8:06       25:44
390   Michael Davis          M 30-34       36/0       25:10        8:07       26:01
391   Monique Dooley         F 45-49        5/0       25:10        8:07       25:35
392   Susanna Payne          F 20-24       15/0       25:10        8:07       25:54
393   Chistopher Holden      M 50-54       22/0       25:10        8:07       25:18
394   Kristy Longoria        F 30-34       17/0       25:11        8:07       25:38
395   Sarah Hiryak           F 15-19       10/0       25:11        8:07       25:16
396   Kathleen Soldano       F 45-49        6/0       25:11        8:07       25:56
397   Jacob Sanchez          M 25-29       38/0       25:12        8:08       26:47
398   Dean Dunham            M 45-49       18/0       25:12        8:08       27:53
399   Weston Baker           M 15-19       58/0       25:13        8:08       25:51
400   Ross Pibal             M 25-29       39/0       25:13        8:08       26:21
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401   Bob Voitl              M 45-49       19/0       25:14        8:08       26:03
402   Corey Thompson         M 15-19       59/0       25:16        8:09       28:50
403   Rilee Britton          F 12-14       11/0       25:17        8:09       26:10
404   Leslie Gunderson       F 30-34       18/0       25:18        8:10       25:57
405   Matthew Rebel          M 25-29       40/0       25:18        8:10       25:39
406   Nick Harding           M 35-39       26/0       25:18        8:10       27:02
407   Ray Stevens            M 50-54       23/0       25:19        8:10       27:16
408   Brittany Harwell       F 25-29       16/0       25:19        8:10       25:42
409   Luke Johnson           M  9-11       10/0       25:20        8:10       25:37
410   James Fallat           M 30-34       37/0       25:20        8:10       26:27
411   Diane Dejong           F 40-44        6/0       25:20        8:10       26:01
412   Keith Kirkby           M 40-44       21/0       25:20        8:10       27:00
413   Nathan Pixley          M 15-19       60/0       25:21        8:11       25:51
414   Tara Theuret           F 25-29       17/0       25:21        8:11       26:57
415   Robin Bridgewater      F 40-44        7/0       25:21        8:11       25:30
416   Shane Revoal           M 35-39       27/0       25:21        8:11       25:56
417   Jared Lee              M 25-29       41/0       25:22        8:11       26:58
418   Mike Mintenko          M 35-39       28/0       25:22        8:11       26:50
419   Narissa Aerstin        F 35-39       12/0       25:22        8:11       25:39
420   Douglas Shaw           M 20-24       40/0       25:22        8:11       27:19
421   Gregory Dotseth        M 15-19       61/0       25:22        8:11       25:59
422   Constance Dangerfield  F 45-49        7/0       25:23        8:11       25:56
423   Katie Kennedy          F 40-44        8/0       25:23        8:11       25:34
424   Gregory Morris         M 30-34       38/0       25:24        8:12       26:13
425   Jacob Burger           M 30-34       39/0       25:24        8:12       27:09
426   Michelle Harris        F 45-49        8/0       25:25        8:12       26:05
427   Matthew Klimm          M 15-19       62/0       25:25        8:12       25:54
428   Kirby Thompson         M 35-39       29/0       25:26        8:12       25:50
429   Elisa Sundahl          F 40-44        9/0       25:26        8:12       27:48
430   Sean McCune            M 30-34       40/0       25:26        8:12       26:19
431   Leanne Trump           F 15-19       11/0       25:27        8:13       25:35
432   Gil Orcilla            M 45-49       20/0       25:27        8:13       25:39
433   Lianna Ubungen         F 12-14       12/0       25:28        8:13       28:03
434   Christen Britton       F 40-44       10/0       25:28        8:13       26:21
435   Garrett Wilson         M 20-24       41/0       25:28        8:13       26:51
436   Ron Formanek           M 45-49       21/0       25:29        8:13       26:00
437   Orion Wilson           M  9-11       11/0       25:29        8:13       25:40
438   Mckenzie Hughes        F 20-24       16/0       25:30        8:14       26:52
439   Amanda Eubanks         F 15-19       12/0       25:30        8:14       25:34
440   Lauren Christopherson  F 20-24       17/0       25:32        8:14       25:52
441   Tatum Russo            F 15-19       13/0       25:32        8:14       25:38
442   Alex Adams             M 12-14       21/0       25:32        8:14       25:56
443   Kent Bussinger         M 50-54       24/0       25:32        8:14       26:08
444   kat kiser              F 40-44       11/0       25:33        8:15       25:42
445   Aaron Cincotta         M 35-39       30/0       25:34        8:15       25:47
446   Benjamin Haddad        M  9-11       12/0       25:35        8:15       25:46
447   Daniel Lingamfelter    F 35-39       13/0       25:36        8:15       26:34
448   Melissa Acker          F 35-39       14/0       25:36        8:15       25:47
449   Lisa Mase              F 45-49        9/0       25:37        8:16       26:12
450   Erin Eleuterio         F 30-34       19/0       25:37        8:16       25:50
451   Kirabeth Therrien      F 40-44       12/0       25:37        8:16       26:01
452   Keith Austin           M 45-49       22/0       25:38        8:16       25:54
453   Barbra Mellecker       F 45-49       10/0       25:38        8:16       26:02
454   Jeremy Schenck         M 15-19       63/0       25:38        8:16       26:05
455   Margaret Mitchell      F 30-34       20/0       25:39        8:16       26:04
456   Toby Partridge         M 30-34       41/0       25:39        8:16       27:53
457   Corey Stone            M 30-34       42/0       25:40        8:17       26:58
458   Desirae Goodwin        F 30-34       21/0       25:41        8:17       26:17
459   Riley Lynch            F 15-19       14/0       25:42        8:17       25:59
460   Sarah Loyer            M 25-29       42/0       25:43        8:18       25:57
461   Alexander Chai         M 12-14       22/0       25:45        8:18       25:55
462   Andrew Munoz           M 20-24       42/0       25:45        8:18       26:47
463   Nicole Bacovcin        F 20-24       18/0       25:46        8:19       26:44
464   Stone Carney           M 15-19       64/0       25:46        8:19       28:39
465   M Sanders              M 30-34       43/0       25:46        8:19       26:06
466   Aaron Ayers            M 30-34       44/0       25:48        8:19       26:04
467   Michael Hicks          M 25-29       43/0       25:48        8:19       25:48
468   Consuela Blount        F 30-34       22/0       25:48        8:19       27:18
469   Erin Nelson            F 25-29       18/0       25:49        8:20       26:05
470   Lauren Stone           F 25-29       19/0       25:49        8:20       27:11
471   Tim Kostenbauer        M 50-54       25/0       25:49        8:20       26:32
472   Michael Baldock        M 50-54       26/0       25:49        8:20       25:59
473   Sean Finley            M 20-24       43/0       25:50        8:20       26:19
474   Lily Donelson          F 20-24       19/0       25:51        8:20       26:32
475   Travis Roma            M 40-44       22/0       25:52        8:21       26:28
476   Joshua Head            M 15-19       65/0       25:52        8:21       26:09
477   Megan Walter           F 30-34       23/0       25:53        8:21       26:43
478   Abby Walter            F 25-29       20/0       25:53        8:21       26:44
479   Lewis Thrasher         M 55-59        7/0       25:53        8:21       26:20
480   Michael Ricias         M 30-34       45/0       25:55        8:22       26:20
481   Brandon McKay          M 20-24       44/0       25:55        8:22       26:47
482   Enrique Camacho        M 45-49       23/0       25:56        8:22       28:25
483   Geoffrey Zabka         M 25-29       44/0       25:56        8:22       26:24
484   Ross Johnson           M 25-29       45/0       25:56        8:22       26:20
485   Nina Florek            F 12-14       13/0       25:57        8:22       26:11
486   Rick Thompson          M 45-49       24/0       25:58        8:23       26:32
487   Bob Robson             M 50-54       27/0       25:58        8:23       26:44
488   Katherine Warren       F 20-24       20/0       25:58        8:23       26:12
489   Jeremiah Tackett       M 15-19       66/0       25:58        8:23       27:08
490   Courtney Kennedy       F 30-34       24/0       26:00        8:23       26:17
491   Andrew MacCormack      M 35-39       31/0       26:00        8:23       26:15
492   Savannah Szabo         F 20-24       21/0       26:01        8:24       26:18
493   Alicia Keller          F 45-49       11/0       26:01        8:24       26:22
494   Scott Reese            F 45-49       12/0       26:03        8:24       27:40
495   David Eskeldson        M 45-49       25/0       26:03        8:24       26:52
496   Alyssa Liefer          F 30-34       25/0       26:03        8:24       27:01
497   Alex Hannah            M 20-24       45/0       26:04        8:25       26:09
498   Kelly Phillips-Henry   F 45-49       13/0       26:05        8:25       27:23
499   Erin Ahnfeldt          M 40-44       23/0       26:05        8:25       26:37
500   Krista Muir            M 25-29       46/0       26:05        8:25       26:46
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501   Hannes Koenig          M 20-24       46/0       26:05        8:25       27:40
502   Andrew Fisher          M  1- 8        3/0       26:06        8:25       26:15
503   Joshua Burg            M 12-14       23/0       26:06        8:25       28:26
504   Domyniko Jordan        M  9-11       13/0       26:07        8:25       26:16
505   Peter Vincent          M 25-29       47/0       26:07        8:25       26:29
506   Brian Adkisson         M 30-34       46/0       26:08        8:26       26:33
507   Jessie Draper          F 15-19       15/0       26:09        8:26       26:46
508   Victoria Rodriguez     F 30-34       26/0       26:09        8:26       26:34
509   Travis Pollok          M 20-24       47/0       26:09        8:26       26:45
510   Kate Bongiovanni       F 30-34       27/0       26:10        8:26       26:24
511   Ryan Ruebenson         M 20-24       48/0       26:10        8:26       26:59
512   Alan Dearman           M 20-24       49/0       26:11        8:27       26:28
513   Jamie Koonce           F 35-39       15/0       26:11        8:27       28:21
514   Betty Gruca            F 50-54        3/0       26:12        8:27       26:19
515   Cliff Yaney            M 35-39       32/0       26:14        8:28       26:53
516   Tylan Draper           M 50-54       28/0       26:15        8:28       26:53
517   Matt Adams             M 12-14       24/0       26:15        8:28       26:40
518   Dale Henson            M 25-29       48/0       26:15        8:28       26:33
519   Caleb Whittle          M 20-24       50/0       26:16        8:28       27:25
520   Donald Sanborn         M 50-54       29/0       26:17        8:29       27:06
521   Lauren Ruebenson       F 15-19       16/0       26:17        8:29       27:02
522   Kirsten Hatton         F 12-14       14/0       26:18        8:29       27:03
523   Gabrielle Robson       F 12-14       15/0       26:18        8:29       27:05
524   Michael Steppenbacker  M 35-39       33/0       26:19        8:29       26:30
525   Julie Emanuelson       F 25-29       21/0       26:19        8:29       27:12
526   Heidi Wedel            F 40-44       13/0       26:19        8:29       27:02
527   Jonathan Brasier       M 45-49       26/0       26:19        8:29       26:50
528   Truman Wallner         M 12-14       25/0       26:20        8:30       26:42
529   Caleb Norwood          M 12-14       26/0       26:20        8:30       27:07
530   Kelsie McCallum        F 20-24       22/0       26:20        8:30       26:42
531   Renee Clark            F 25-29       22/0       26:20        8:30       26:54
532   Eli Burton             M  9-11       14/0       26:20        8:30       26:59
533   Dean Daines            M 45-49       27/0       26:23        8:31       26:37
534   Philip Esterle         M 45-49       28/0       26:24        8:31       27:01
535   Dennis Burg            M 50-54       30/0       26:24        8:31       28:43
536   Raymond Fisco          M 20-24       51/0       26:24        8:31       27:51
537   Craig Miller           M 20-24       52/0       26:24        8:31       26:26
538   Jennifer Richter       F 40-44       14/0       26:26        8:32       26:43
539   Mina Kang              F 20-24       23/0       26:26        8:32       27:53
540   Phillip Williams       M 40-44       24/0       26:26        8:32       27:00
541   Donna Moore            F 30-34       28/0       26:26        8:32       26:58
542   Megan Ooley            F 20-24       24/0       26:26        8:32       28:00
543   Debra Harrison         F 55-59        2/0       26:26        8:32       26:49
544   Courtney Kloster       F 20-24       25/0       26:26        8:32       27:01
545   Dena Engel             F 35-39       16/0       26:26        8:32       26:43
546   Rebecca Yoder          F 45-49       14/0       26:26        8:32       26:46
547   Tom Zepf               M 50-54       31/0       26:27        8:32       27:08
548   Jessica Tauber         F 25-29       23/0       26:29        8:33       27:04
549   Mike Oshea             M 25-29       49/0       26:29        8:33       27:05
550   Miranda Mitchell       F 15-19       17/0       26:30        8:33       26:37
551   Katherine Donoher      F 35-39       17/0       26:30        8:33       26:51
552   Susan Tompkins         F 35-39       18/0       26:30        8:33       27:40
553   John Fowler            M 40-44       25/0       26:32        8:34       26:37
554   Michael Dotseth        M 50-54       32/0       26:32        8:34       27:08
555   James Freim            M 65-69        2/0       26:32        8:34       27:03
556   Daryl Hild             M 50-54       33/0       26:32        8:34       30:07
557   Dominic McCarron       M 12-14       27/0       26:33        8:34       27:02
558   Kelly Christopherson   F 20-24       26/0       26:33        8:34       26:53
559   Michael Finley         M 45-49       29/0       26:33        8:34       27:02
560   Bethany Gehler         F 15-19       18/0       26:34        8:34       27:19
561   Jennifer Carroll       F 25-29       24/0       26:34        8:34       27:07
562   Jenna Whittmore        F 20-24       27/0       26:34        8:34       26:53
563   Ben Brooks             M  1- 8        4/0       26:34        8:34       27:13
564   Jennifer Brooks        F 30-34       29/0       26:34        8:34       27:13
565   Michael Collas         M 15-19       67/0       26:34        8:34       26:53
566   Timothy Noxon          M 30-34       47/0       26:36        8:35       27:08
567   Mckenna Mauck          F 15-19       19/0       26:36        8:35       26:51
568   Thomas Olson           M 15-19       68/0       26:37        8:35       26:52
569   Trina Dieter           F 40-44       15/0       26:37        8:35       26:55
570   Ben Self               M 15-19       69/0       26:38        8:35       26:54
571   Shelbi Peters          F 15-19       20/0       26:38        8:35       27:04
572   Charles Mattie         F 25-29       25/0       26:38        8:35       27:16
573   Marissa Devine         F 20-24       28/0       26:38        8:35       26:54
574   Andrew Nelson          M 20-24       53/0       26:40        8:36       27:08
575   Tim Fielding           M 25-29       50/0       26:40        8:36       28:09
576   Tristan Peterson       M 15-19       70/0       26:40        8:36       27:13
577   Evan Kelly             M 25-29       51/0       26:40        8:36       27:14
578   Sean Waller            M 15-19       71/0       26:41        8:36       27:14
579   Leslie Rude            F 45-49       15/0       26:41        8:36       27:19
580   John Sudduth           M 60-64        2/0       26:41        8:36       26:51
581   Chad Gilbert           M 35-39       34/0       26:42        8:37       27:06
582   Jason Charles          M 40-44       26/0       26:42        8:37       27:00
583   Skylar Schofield       M 30-34       48/0       26:43        8:37       28:12
584   Meegan McCorkle        F 45-49       16/0       26:43        8:37       27:29
585   Matthew Ross           M 15-19       72/0       26:44        8:37       29:58
586   Bradley Campbell       M 55-59        8/0       26:45        8:38       27:07
587   Steve Pendleton        M 60-64        3/0       26:45        8:38       27:07
588   Addison Britton        F 15-19       21/0       26:47        8:38       27:40
589   Erin Lynch             M 35-39       35/0       26:47        8:38       27:21
590   Olympia Vida           F 15-19       22/0       26:47        8:38       27:04
591   Joseph Carter          M 15-19       73/0       26:48        8:39       26:59
592   Eddy Berrouard         M 50-54       34/0       26:48        8:39       28:24
593   Cindy Frothingham      F 45-49       17/0       26:49        8:39       27:30
594   Isaac Middlebrook      F 12-14       16/0       26:49        8:39       27:21
595   Skye Miller            F 20-24       29/0       26:51        8:40       27:10
596   Aryonna Mascarenas     F  9-11        6/0       26:51        8:40       27:30
597   William Boswell        M 12-14       28/0       26:51        8:40       27:17
598   Teller Wilson          M  9-11       15/0       26:51        8:40       26:57
599   Sarah Crutchfield      F 35-39       19/0       26:51        8:40       27:27
600   Maggie Corbett         F 25-29       26/0       26:52        8:40       28:25
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601   Thorsten Curcio        M 40-44       27/0       26:52        8:40       27:04
602   Robert Anderson        M 15-19       74/0       26:52        8:40       27:54
603   Kenny Crochet          M 45-49       30/0       26:53        8:40       27:44
604   Julia Austin           F 12-14       17/0       26:53        8:40       27:09
605   Caitlin Jenkins        F 20-24       30/0       26:53        8:40       28:39
606   Matthew Ware           M 35-39       36/0       26:53        8:40       27:28
607   Jace Peters            M  9-11       16/0       26:53        8:40       27:52
608   Cassandra Orton        F 20-24       31/0       26:53        8:40       27:16
609   Tyler Cronkite         M 25-29       52/0       26:54        8:41       28:02
610   Maggie Corbett         F 25-29       27/0       26:54        8:41       28:26
611   Stephen Murphy         M 40-44       28/0       26:54        8:41       29:39
612   Laura Bergemann        F 30-34       30/0       26:55        8:41       28:13
613   Mike Clouse            M 45-49       31/0       26:56        8:41       28:12
614   Kierstie Cameron       F 25-29       28/0       26:57        8:42       28:23
615   Laura Tisdale          F 25-29       29/0       26:58        8:42       28:54
616   David Phillips         M 45-49       32/0       26:58        8:42       27:21
617   Charlie Hunter         M 40-44       29/0       27:00        8:43       27:18
618   Francesca Jordan       F  1- 8        1/0       27:01        8:43       28:36
619   Jeffrey Buell          M 40-44       30/0       27:02        8:43       29:29
620   Shawnee Phillips       F  9-11        7/0       27:02        8:43       27:24
621   Diane Baker            F 50-54        4/0       27:03        8:44       27:39
622   Esther Goetsch         F 25-29       30/0       27:03        8:44       28:02
623   Brian Goetsch          M 25-29       53/0       27:03        8:44       28:01
624   Noah Krems             M 15-19       75/0       27:04        8:44       27:21
625   Anne Anthony           F 40-44       16/0       27:05        8:44       29:46
626   Nicholas John          M 25-29       54/0       27:05        8:44       27:46
627   Megan Fallat           F 25-29       31/0       27:05        8:44       28:13
628   Jake Vendl             M 15-19       76/0       27:06        8:45       27:28
629   Jim Bushnell           M 50-54       35/0       27:06        8:45       27:49
630   Kate Baines-Lyman      F 50-54        5/0       27:07        8:45       27:56
631   Eric Supancic          M 45-49       33/0       27:07        8:45       27:16
632   Dana Hodge             F 30-34       31/0       27:07        8:45       28:25
633   Rachael Waterson       F 25-29       32/0       27:09        8:45       27:43
634   Bruce Roberts          M 50-54       36/0       27:09        8:45       27:50
635   Jerry Varner           M 50-54       37/0       27:10        8:46       28:09
636   Daniel Varner          M 20-24       54/0       27:10        8:46       28:09
637   Shannon Bryant         F 15-19       23/0       27:10        8:46       27:17
638   Jason Smith            M 35-39       37/0       27:10        8:46       27:43
639   Karen Kahler           F 40-44       17/0       27:11        8:46       27:43
640   William Fellows        M 40-44       31/0       27:11        8:46       28:06
641   Dennis Cole            M 50-54       38/0       27:11        8:46       33:19
642   Michael English        M 45-49       34/0       27:11        8:46       27:31
643   Will English           M  9-11       17/0       27:12        8:46       27:32
644   Aiden Holzborn         M  9-11       18/0       27:13        8:47       27:31
645   Eric Beers             M 40-44       32/0       27:14        8:47       30:20
646   Jelena Tompkins        F 30-34       32/0       27:14        8:47       28:04
647   Haley Smith            F 20-24       32/0       27:14        8:47       27:40
648   Renee Quesada          M 35-39       38/0       27:15        8:47       27:50
649   Michael Kennedy        M 30-34       49/0       27:15        8:47       28:16
650   Kimberly Trogdon       F 40-44       18/0       27:15        8:47       27:48
651   Eric M. Nehls          M 20-24       55/0       27:15        8:47       28:17
652   Jocelyn Parine         F 25-29       33/0       27:16        8:48       27:55
653   Brian Shaw             M 55-59        9/0       27:16        8:48       27:50
654   Wesley Valentine       M 12-14       29/0       27:16        8:48       28:26
655   Tony Vido              M 45-49       35/0       27:17        8:48       27:48
656   Petra Verhoeven-Jordan F 45-49       18/0       27:19        8:49       27:19
657   Madison Smith          F 15-19       24/0       27:19        8:49       27:45
658   Rob Garren             M 45-49       36/0       27:19        8:49       27:43
659   Josiah Long            F 25-29       34/0       27:19        8:49       27:39
660   Melissa Martinez       F 45-49       19/0       27:19        8:49       29:11
661   Mickey Martin          M 15-19       77/0       27:20        8:49       27:44
662   Tim Robins             M 25-29       55/0       27:20        8:49       29:11
663   Paul Draper            M 20-24       56/0       27:21        8:49       28:03
664   Kim Schenck            F 45-49       20/0       27:21        8:49       30:06
665   Alison Kennedy         F 30-34       33/0       27:22        8:50       27:28
666   Adam Larson            M 30-34       50/0       27:22        8:50       28:47
667   Olivia Loehr           F 15-19       25/0       27:23        8:50       27:28
668   Julie Ronshaugen       F 45-49       21/0       27:23        8:50       28:02
669   Brian Smith            M 30-34       51/0       27:24        8:50       28:45
670   Craig Roberts          M 20-24       57/0       27:24        8:50       28:04
671   Dan Arnold             M 45-49       37/0       27:24        8:50       27:42
672   Stephen Brown          M 30-34       52/0       27:24        8:50       29:13
673   Steve Hook             M 60-64        4/0       27:25        8:51       28:28
674   Jeremy Heaberlin       M 30-34       53/0       27:26        8:51       30:55
675   Jennifer Laxson        F 30-34       34/0       27:26        8:51       28:16
676   Matthew Minich         M 25-29       56/0       27:26        8:51       27:56
677   Debra Korthals Brown   F 50-54        6/0       27:27        8:51       28:37
678   Bethanie Traver        F 25-29       35/0       27:27        8:51       28:48
679   Jordan Orechwa         F 20-24       33/0       27:27        8:51       31:23
680   Elizabeth Durbin       F 20-24       34/0       27:28        8:52       28:13
681   Josh Voitl             M 20-24       58/0       27:28        8:52       28:19
682   Michael Rhodes         M 15-19       78/0       27:29        8:52       28:01
683   Justine Kubaska        F 35-39       20/0       27:29        8:52       28:13
684   Mary Ward              F 20-24       35/0       27:29        8:52       28:17
685   Brian Blanas           M 25-29       57/0       27:29        8:52       27:53
686   Kent Fortune           M 45-49       38/0       27:30        8:52       28:06
687   Breanna Madsen         F 25-29       36/0       27:30        8:52       28:22
688   Daniel Hess            M 25-29       58/0       27:31        8:53       28:55
689   Leanne Thompson        F 45-49       22/0       27:31        8:53       28:05
690   Mathew Cox             M 40-44       33/0       27:31        8:53       30:14
691   Herb Klopensdein       M 45-49       39/0       27:31        8:53       28:14
692   Noah Schenck           M 12-14       30/0       27:32        8:53       27:59
693   Jeremy Anderson        M 35-39       39/0       27:32        8:53       28:07
694   Jenny Vostatek         F 35-39       21/0       27:32        8:53       28:02
695   Robert Poli            M 50-54       39/0       27:34        8:54       28:21
696   Mike Lockhart          M 30-34       54/0       27:34        8:54       27:34
697   Jubilee St Louis       F 12-14       18/0       27:34        8:54       27:58
698   Amy Amoroso            F 20-24       36/0       27:35        8:54       27:59
699   Colin Humlicek         M  1- 8        5/0       27:35        8:54       28:29
700   Sophie Hansen          F 40-44       19/0       27:35        8:54       28:10
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701   Bethany Michalak       F  1- 8        2/0       27:35        8:54       28:02
702   Kate Humlirek          F  9-11        8/0       27:36        8:54       28:30
703   Colton Carter          M  9-11       19/0       27:36        8:54       28:38
704   Nicole Kennedy         F 25-29       37/0       27:36        8:54       27:53
705   Bill Stackhouse        M 50-54       40/0       27:37        8:55       28:38
706   Jenna Smith            F 25-29       38/0       27:37        8:55       28:12
707   Tyler Mc Kay           M 20-24       59/0       27:37        8:55       29:20
708   Ronald Rockwell        M 55-59       10/0       27:37        8:55       27:58
709   Randy Fiedler          M 55-59       11/0       27:38        8:55       38:31
710   Jeremy Hurley          M 30-34       55/0       27:38        8:55       31:20
711   Michael Weisman        M 45-49       40/0       27:38        8:55       28:22
712   Jenny Zombola          F 25-29       39/0       27:38        8:55       31:20
713   Jay Peltier            M 30-34       56/0       27:39        8:55       30:08
714   Bruce Kay              M 35-39       40/0       27:39        8:55       28:27
715   Andy Peterson          F 45-49       23/0       27:39        8:55       29:42
716   Sammy Folgmann         F 15-19       26/0       27:39        8:55       28:12
717   Samantha Atzbach       F 15-19       27/0       27:39        8:55       28:20
718   Neil Leatherbury       M 45-49       41/0       27:40        8:55       28:13
719   Cassandra Bull         F 25-29       40/0       27:40        8:55       28:10
720   Dale Francis           M 55-59       12/0       27:40        8:55       28:39
721   Joshua Morgan          M 35-39       41/0       27:41        8:56       28:11
722   Mason Kay              M  1- 8        6/0       27:43        8:56       28:30
723   Robert Olofsson        M 35-39       42/0       27:43        8:56       43:32
724   James Hawkins          M  0- 0        1/0       27:43        8:56       28:59
725   April Luu              F 30-34       35/0       27:44        8:57       27:47
726   Leilani Luu            F  9-11        9/0       27:44        8:57       27:48
727   Nicholas Hild          M 12-14       31/0       27:44        8:57       28:56
728   Rob Black              M 40-44       34/0       27:44        8:57       28:31
729   Hannah Burg            F  9-11       10/0       27:45        8:57       30:04
730   Lille Olson-Sullivan   F 20-24       37/0       27:46        8:57       28:44
731   Aaron Dutton           M 25-29       59/0       27:46        8:57       28:02
732   Carissa Sanchez        F 25-29       41/0       27:46        8:57       28:02
733   Gracey Thompson        F 12-14       19/0       27:47        8:58       28:15
734   R Nathan Lynde         M 15-19       79/0       27:47        8:58       28:21
735   Ky Kobayashi           F 45-49       24/0       27:47        8:58       28:41
736   Caitlin Crump          F 25-29       42/0       27:47        8:58       30:22
737   Allyson Wedel          F 15-19       28/0       27:47        8:58       28:59
738   Cassidy Callaway       F 12-14       20/0       27:48        8:58       28:52
739   Arianna Colella        F 12-14       21/0       27:48        8:58       28:52
740   Robert Lynde           M 45-49       42/0       27:48        8:58       28:21
741   Joseph Parry           M 12-14       32/0       27:48        8:58       28:13
742   Kathryn John           F 25-29       43/0       27:48        8:58       28:18
743   Madilyn Tompkins       F 15-19       29/0       27:49        8:58       27:59
744   Stephen Nulty          M 65-69        3/0       27:49        8:58       28:14
745   Carmen Salveson        F 45-49       25/0       27:49        8:58       28:06
746   Kristen Adachi         F 25-29       44/0       27:50        8:59       28:29
747   Stan Richardson        M 60-64        5/0       27:50        8:59       28:12
748   Stacy Gapper           F 40-44       20/0       27:52        8:59       29:28
749   Jordan Foss            M 25-29       60/0       27:53        9:00       29:38
750   Matthew Potter         M 45-49       43/0       27:53        9:00       28:53
751   Cale Powers            M 15-19       80/0       27:53        9:00       28:10
752   Adam Aldaz             M 25-29       61/0       27:53        9:00       29:00
753   Elizabeth Conley       F 35-39       22/0       27:53        9:00       28:10
754   Gary Henry             M 45-49       44/0       27:53        9:00       29:12
755   Steve Muir             F 30-34       36/0       27:54        9:00       28:35
756   Londyn Clawson         F 30-34       37/0       27:54        9:00       32:25
757   Brooke Clawson         F 35-39       23/0       27:55        9:00       32:25
758   Joey Brozek            M 30-34       57/0       27:55        9:00       33:22
759   Leanne Blair           F 20-24       38/0       27:55        9:00       28:31
760   Kyle Shiller           M 15-19       81/0       27:55        9:00       28:27
761   Kimi Baylor            F 30-34       38/0       27:55        9:00       28:27
762   Austin Perez           M 25-29       62/0       27:55        9:00       29:14
763   Seth Nicol             M 20-24       60/0       27:56        9:01       29:25
764   Amanda McGann          F 15-19       30/0       27:56        9:01       28:59
765   Danielle Sweet         F 15-19       31/0       27:56        9:01       28:08
766   Anna Thompson          F 15-19       32/0       27:56        9:01       28:24
767   Angela Sinkovits       F 45-49       26/0       27:56        9:01       29:25
768   Tess Rychener          F 20-24       39/0       27:57        9:01       28:18
769   Yvonne Wetzig          F 20-24       40/0       27:57        9:01       28:18
770   Doug Andrews           M 25-29       63/0       27:59        9:02       28:32
771   Christopher Mellott    M 20-24       61/0       27:59        9:02       28:55
772   John Vialpando         M 50-54       41/0       27:59        9:02       28:40
773   Monica Turley          F 40-44       21/0       27:59        9:02       28:32
774   Brooke Wigand          F 15-19       33/0       28:00        9:02       29:23
775   Brendan Uebelhoer      M 12-14       33/0       28:00        9:02       28:44
776   Nicholas Allen         M 12-14       34/0       28:00        9:02       28:47
777   Steven Haddad          M 45-49       45/0       28:01        9:02       28:36
778   Steve Roth             M 40-44       35/0       28:01        9:02       28:28
779   Erin Heyl              F 30-34       39/0       28:01        9:02       28:40
780   Shayne Dombrowski      M 35-39       43/0       28:01        9:02       28:12
781   Raymundo Ruiz          M 50-54       42/0       28:01        9:02       31:21
782   Edie Statham           F 15-19       34/0       28:02        9:03       28:56
783   Greg Stoffel           M 45-49       46/0       28:02        9:03       28:31
784   Ian Gutierrez          M 45-49       47/0       28:02        9:03       31:28
785   Luke Rieker            M  1- 8        7/0       28:02        9:03       30:10
786   Jaxon Havenar          F 12-14       22/0       28:03        9:03       28:39
787   Robert Wedel           M 50-54       43/0       28:03        9:03       28:46
788   Dana Gutierrez         F  9-11       11/0       28:04        9:03       31:28
789   Mark Wickert           M 55-59       13/0       28:05        9:04       29:00
790   Sara Dozier            F 45-49       27/0       28:05        9:04       28:49
791   Megan Dozier           F 20-24       41/0       28:06        9:04       28:48
792   Tanner Day             M 12-14       35/0       28:06        9:04       28:38
793   Alexander Carlson      M 15-19       82/0       28:07        9:04       28:30
794   Frankie Samarin        M 35-39       44/0       28:07        9:04       29:39
795   Brian Lindsey          M 40-44       36/0       28:07        9:04       28:17
796   Jim Turner             M 60-64        6/0       28:07        9:04       29:08
797   Cody Hill              M 40-44       37/0       28:08        9:05       30:15
798   Gina Solazzi           F 55-59        3/0       28:09        9:05       31:52
799   Matt Copps             M 40-44       38/0       28:09        9:05       30:17
800   Nathan Vandyke         M 20-24       62/0       28:09        9:05       29:37
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801   Randall Eaton          M 60-64        7/0       28:10        9:05       28:41
802   Ryan Giles             M 15-19       83/0       28:10        9:05       30:09
803   Amy Samarin            F 35-39       24/0       28:10        9:05       29:42
804   Joseph Dones           M 15-19       84/0       28:11        9:05       28:37
805   Michaele Charles       F 35-39       25/0       28:11        9:05       28:30
806   Mark Stebbins          M 60-64        8/0       28:11        9:05       28:35
807   Josh Lowe              M 25-29       64/0       28:12        9:06       29:25
808   B McDonell             M 30-34       58/0       28:13        9:06       30:50
809   Blake Nemechek         M 50-54       44/0       28:14        9:06       29:18
810   Makenna Enga           F  1- 8        3/0       28:14        9:06       29:14
811   Andrea Atzbach         F 35-39       26/0       28:15        9:07       28:55
812   Frank Peloso           M  0- 0        2/0       28:15        9:07       29:36
813   Ryan McAfee            M 30-34       59/0       28:15        9:07       30:51
814   Tandra Sudman          M 30-34       60/0       28:15        9:07       31:50
815   Charles Anderson       M 55-59       14/0       28:15        9:07       29:17
816   Kaelin Enga            F  9-11       12/0       28:16        9:07       29:16
817   Katherine Shenk        F 35-39       27/0       28:16        9:07       29:16
818   Kelvin Coppock         M 60-64        9/0       28:16        9:07       29:36
819   Scott Tindall          M 35-39       45/0       28:16        9:07       32:29
820   Hunter Wilson          M  1- 8        8/0       28:17        9:07       28:47
821   Daniel Wetlesen        M 15-19       85/0       28:17        9:07       29:48
822   Katie Boland           F 15-19       35/0       28:17        9:07       30:49
823   Jeffrey Goodwin        M 30-34       61/0       28:18        9:08       29:06
824   Mike Ruebenson         M 50-54       45/0       28:19        9:08       29:09
825   Camellia Coray         F 45-49       28/0       28:19        9:08       30:00
826   Mark Flutcher          M 40-44       39/0       28:20        9:08       28:59
827   Tanner Rheinbolt       M  9-11       20/0       28:20        9:08       28:40
828   Melissa James          F 30-34       40/0       28:20        9:08       29:56
829   Steve Sarro            M 35-39       46/0       28:20        9:08       30:29
830   Hannah Morley          F 25-29       45/0       28:20        9:08       29:57
831   Tony Abdella           M 55-59       15/0       28:20        9:08       28:55
832   Brad Schenck           M 45-49       48/0       28:21        9:09       28:48
833   Thomas Coffman         M  9-11       21/0       28:22        9:09       28:23
834   James Meier            M 40-44       40/0       28:22        9:09       30:02
835   David Sweetman         M 40-44       41/0       28:23        9:09       31:29
836   Patrick Burgess        M 45-49       49/0       28:23        9:09       30:18
837   Kelsey Hughes          F 25-29       46/0       28:24        9:10       29:48
838   Mark McClernan         M 15-19       86/0       28:24        9:10       28:29
839   Catherine Steever      F 55-59        4/0       28:24        9:10       29:09
840   Anne Coniff            F 30-34       41/0       28:24        9:10       28:39
841   Anna Borden            F 15-19       36/0       28:24        9:10       28:42
842   Rachael Fischer        F 20-24       42/0       28:24        9:10       29:02
843   Tommy Disario          M 35-39       47/0       28:24        9:10       28:45
844   Nicholas Fischer       M 20-24       63/0       28:24        9:10       29:02
845   Tiffany Cutcliff       F 25-29       47/0       28:25        9:10       28:49
846   Bridget Tiernan        F 20-24       43/0       28:25        9:10       29:02
847   Ashley Downing         F 25-29       48/0       28:25        9:10       29:03
848   Chris Malherbe         M 40-44       42/0       28:25        9:10       30:09
849   Seth Hillman           M  9-11       22/0       28:25        9:10       30:10
850   Ben Theune             M 20-24       64/0       28:25        9:10       29:02
851   Karen Ballinger        F 35-39       28/0       28:25        9:10       29:22
852   Hope Wetlesen          F 20-24       44/0       28:26        9:10       29:56
853   Samantha Klaas         F 20-24       45/0       28:26        9:10       30:49
854   Allie Sojourner        F 20-24       46/0       28:26        9:10       29:02
855   Octavio Camacho        M 40-44       43/0       28:26        9:10       30:54
856   Catherine Carter       F 45-49       29/0       28:26        9:10       28:37
857   Robert Monsen          M 20-24       65/0       28:26        9:10       31:29
858   Russel Sojourner       M 50-54       46/0       28:27        9:11       29:03
859   Lindsay Mintenko       F 35-39       29/0       28:27        9:11       29:55
860   Niki Gray              F  1- 8        4/0       28:28        9:11       30:17
861   Nic Alba               M  9-11       23/0       28:28        9:11       28:56
862   Robert Alba            M 35-39       48/0       28:28        9:11       28:56
863   Cj Hitz                M 40-44       44/0       28:28        9:11       29:17
864   John McDonald          M 50-54       47/0       28:29        9:11       28:47
865   Matthew Haines         M 20-24       66/0       28:29        9:11       30:24
866   Shelley Hitz           F 35-39       30/0       28:29        9:11       29:16
867   John Tompkins          M 30-34       62/0       28:30        9:12       29:20
868   Noel Barber            M 40-44       45/0       28:30        9:12       29:25
869   Caleigh Daugherty      F 12-14       23/0       28:30        9:12       31:11
870   Nicole Miller          F 40-44       22/0       28:30        9:12       31:37
871   Mike Cole              M 35-39       49/0       28:30        9:12       30:37
872   Jason Brown            M 35-39       50/0       28:30        9:12       30:44
873   Jarret McDonald        M  0- 0        3/0       28:30        9:12       29:33
874   John Finnerty          M 45-49       50/0       28:30        9:12       30:26
875   Steve Yelverton        M 40-44       46/0       28:32        9:12       29:23
876   Joshua Zepf            M 15-19       87/0       28:32        9:12       30:44
877   Jeremy Rickard         M 30-34       63/0       28:32        9:12       29:11
878   Jacob Allen            M 12-14       36/0       28:32        9:12       29:20
879   Kaitlin Derrick        F 15-19       37/0       28:33        9:13       30:45
880   Tyler Allen            M  1- 8        9/0       28:33        9:13       29:21
881   Julia Matson           F  9-11       13/0       28:34        9:13       28:55
882   Cody Bjorklund         M 20-24       67/0       28:34        9:13       30:09
883   Daniel Desantis        M 25-29       65/0       28:34        9:13       30:48
884   Brian Cronin           M 25-29       66/0       28:35        9:13       29:15
885   Kevin Cronin           M 25-29       67/0       28:35        9:13       29:15
886   Ceryl Ubungen          F 35-39       31/0       28:35        9:13       31:10
887   Fred Ubungen           M 40-44       47/0       28:35        9:13       31:10
888   James Abeyta           M  1- 8       10/0       28:35        9:13       28:50
889   Tim Matson             M 45-49       51/0       28:36        9:14       28:57
890   David Myers            M 35-39       51/0       28:36        9:14       29:14
891   Rebecca Gearhart       F  9-11       14/0       28:36        9:14       29:04
892   Bill Dones             M 55-59       16/0       28:36        9:14       29:02
893   Michael Allen          M 40-44       48/0       28:36        9:14       29:25
894   Al Saisi               M 35-39       52/0       28:37        9:14       29:37
895   Ryan Chauvin           M 15-19       88/0       28:37        9:14       28:53
896   Kristin Desantis       F 25-29       49/0       28:37        9:14       30:52
897   Sarah Sparks           F 25-29       50/0       28:37        9:14       29:36
898   Brooke Wigand          F 15-19       38/0       28:38        9:14       30:01
899   Royce Tevistownes      M 35-39       53/0       28:39        9:15       29:18
900   Ethan Haase            M 40-44       49/0       28:39        9:15       29:11
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901   Noah Slauson           M 30-34       64/0       28:39        9:15       28:58
902   Matt Vandyke           M 25-29       68/0       28:39        9:15       30:09
903   William Ault           M 20-24       68/0       28:40        9:15       29:37
904   Kelsey Hopkins         F 15-19       39/0       28:40        9:15       29:24
905   Cody Hanson            M 25-29       69/0       28:40        9:15       29:37
906   Noah Schneiderman      M  1- 8       11/0       28:40        9:15       29:24
907   Patrick Stokes         M 20-24       69/0       28:40        9:15       30:18
908   Kate Hatchell          F 12-14       24/0       28:41        9:15       30:20
909   Ryan Vander Molen      M 15-19       89/0       28:42        9:15       29:15
910   Kelly Phillips         F 40-44       23/0       28:42        9:15       28:51
911   Anna Sveska            F  9-11       15/0       28:42        9:15       28:54
912   Kyle Pesavento         M 15-19       90/0       28:43        9:16       32:32
913   Konrad Gruca           M 55-59       17/0       28:43        9:16       28:56
914   Trip Pearse            M 60-64       10/0       28:43        9:16       32:03
915   Monique Lucero         F 40-44       24/0       28:44        9:16       29:13
916   Isha Chhaya            F 25-29       51/0       28:44        9:16       29:30
917   Alec Page              M 12-14       37/0       28:44        9:16       29:18
918   Heidi Hawken           F 40-44       25/0       28:44        9:16       29:26
919   Rachel Morse           F 25-29       52/0       28:44        9:16       30:42
920   Amy Labrecque          F 35-39       32/0       28:45        9:16       29:29
921   Jason Casey            M 25-29       70/0       28:45        9:16       31:31
922   Joe Archambault        M 30-34       65/0       28:45        9:16       32:37
923   Becky Giovagnoni       F 35-39       33/0       28:45        9:16       29:30
924   Alanzo Jiron           M 15-19       91/0       28:45        9:16       36:54
925   Briley Manzanares      F 15-19       40/0       28:45        9:16       36:54
926   Jacquelyn Cleary       F 12-14       25/0       28:46        9:17       30:11
927   Michelle Middlebrook   F 45-49       30/0       28:47        9:17       29:19
928   Dylan Beltramo         M  9-11       24/0       28:47        9:17       30:19
929   Allison Krems          F  1- 8        5/0       28:48        9:17       29:28
930   Phillip Barlow         M 30-34       66/0       28:48        9:17       32:10
931   Lindie Sailor          F 25-29       53/0       28:49        9:18       29:20
932   Rich Morford           M 50-54       48/0       28:49        9:18       31:49
933   Kristi Artigue         F 30-34       42/0       28:49        9:18       29:37
934   Hannah Rothe           F 20-24       47/0       28:50        9:18       29:17
935   Chris Gouzalez         M 40-44       50/0       28:50        9:18       30:04
936   Julia Zellers          F 45-49       31/0       28:52        9:19       29:11
937   Jaci Overmann          M 25-29       71/0       28:52        9:19       29:31
938   Michelle Archambault   F 25-29       54/0       28:52        9:19       32:44
939   Joni Farinacci         F 30-34       43/0       28:53        9:19       29:32
940   Rob Alvin              M 35-39       54/0       28:53        9:19       33:36
941   Jason Balke            M 12-14       38/0       28:53        9:19       29:09
942   Debora Van Orden       F 50-54        7/0       28:54        9:19       29:32
943   Dean Dunham            M 45-49       52/0       28:56        9:20       30:04
944   Dylan Martinez         M 15-19       92/0       28:56        9:20       29:25
945   Sarah Wilker           F 12-14       26/0       28:56        9:20       29:00
946   Janelle Ubungen        F 12-14       27/0       28:56        9:20       31:30
947   Micky Simpson          F 55-59        5/0       28:56        9:20       29:08
948   Laura Rupejko          F 35-39       34/0       28:57        9:20       29:24
949   Jeff Koenig            M 45-49       53/0       28:57        9:20       29:11
950   Bridget Koenig         F  9-11       16/0       28:57        9:20       29:11
951   Mark Baker             M 50-54       49/0       28:58        9:21       29:37
952   Kristen Wilson         F 20-24       48/0       28:59        9:21       30:21
953   Steve Acker            M 35-39       55/0       29:00        9:21       29:10
954   Dylan Bossie           M 15-19       93/0       29:00        9:21       29:33
955   Miranda Schene         F 15-19       41/0       29:01        9:22       29:37
956   Greg Sveska            M 55-59       18/0       29:01        9:22       29:12
957   Molly Bodnar           F 40-44       26/0       29:01        9:22       29:34
958   Tim Kirkbride          M 60-64       11/0       29:02        9:22       29:44
959   Joanna Thompson        F 50-54        8/0       29:02        9:22       30:14
960   Jane McDougall         F 45-49       32/0       29:02        9:22       29:51
961   Katrina Carpenter      F 60-64        1/0       29:03        9:22       29:48
962   Jasmine Wells          F 20-24       49/0       29:05        9:23       32:36
963   Andrea Williams        F 30-34       44/0       29:05        9:23       29:51
964   Jake Fugleberg         M 30-34       67/0       29:06        9:23       32:01
965   Lacey Fugleberg        F 30-34       45/0       29:06        9:23       32:01
966   Carter Black           M  9-11       25/0       29:08        9:24       31:53
967   Maxx Whaley            M 25-29       72/0       29:08        9:24       29:54
968   Erik Tullberg          M 40-44       51/0       29:09        9:24       32:46
969   Jason Wong             M 12-14       39/0       29:09        9:24       31:11
970   Ryan Odea              M 30-34       68/0       29:09        9:24       31:30
971   Sasha Miller           F 30-34       46/0       29:09        9:24       29:27
972   Michael Westphal       M 50-54       50/0       29:09        9:24       30:19
973   Rachel Isaacs          M 40-44       52/0       29:10        9:25       29:56
974   David Schumacher       M 25-29       73/0       29:11        9:25       30:17
975   David Ciezki           M 25-29       74/0       29:11        9:25       29:50
976   Christopher York       M 40-44       53/0       29:12        9:25       30:44
977   Carlie Smith           F 25-29       55/0       29:12        9:25       30:18
978   Kyle Lane              M 15-19       94/0       29:12        9:25       29:12
979   Mykiaa Minniss         F 12-14       28/0       29:13        9:25       29:25
980   Andrew Bolei           M 20-24       70/0       29:14        9:26       30:20
981   Janelle Moncla         F 25-29       56/0       29:14        9:26       30:28
982   Laura Harmon           F 20-24       50/0       29:14        9:26       31:04
983   John Montemayor        M 55-59       19/0       29:15        9:26       31:08
984   Mike Hatchell          M 12-14       40/0       29:15        9:26       30:55
985   C.j. Smith             M 25-29       75/0       29:16        9:26       31:09
986   Bernice Stephens       F 40-44       27/0       29:16        9:26       30:45
987   Brandon Nelson         M 25-29       76/0       29:16        9:26       33:15
988   Doug Abernethy         M 45-49       54/0       29:17        9:27       30:08
989   Tabea St Louis         F 20-24       51/0       29:18        9:27       29:42
990   Indira Smith           F 40-44       28/0       29:18        9:27       30:03
991   Ian Abernethy          M  1- 8       12/0       29:18        9:27       30:08
992   Anne Cutcliff          F 25-29       57/0       29:18        9:27       29:43
993   Del Lang               M 50-54       51/0       29:18        9:27       30:19
994   Ron Page               M 50-54       52/0       29:19        9:27       29:52
995   Rhonda Thompson        F 40-44       29/0       29:20        9:28       29:49
996   Shawn Mahon            M 40-44       54/0       29:20        9:28       32:15
997   Stephanie Goodall      F 40-44       30/0       29:21        9:28       29:56
998   Jason Goodall          M 40-44       55/0       29:21        9:28       29:56
999   Mark Hiryak            M 45-49       55/0       29:23        9:29       29:49
1000  Marguerite Schueler    F 12-14       29/0       29:23        9:29       30:00
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1001  Ellie Schueler         F  9-11       17/0       29:24        9:29       30:01
1002  Joshua McCausland      M 15-19       95/0       29:24        9:29       31:58
1003  Christie Bishop        F 25-29       58/0       29:24        9:29       30:55
1004  Rebecca Garcia         F 20-24       52/0       29:24        9:29       31:47
1005  Nathan Tullberg        M 12-14       41/0       29:25        9:29       33:02
1006  Brooke Hill            F 30-34       47/0       29:25        9:29       30:11
1007  Steven Kirby           M 55-59       20/0       29:25        9:29       29:47
1008  Zach Almadani          M  9-11       26/0       29:26        9:30       30:07
1009  Leslie Garcia          F 35-39       35/0       29:26        9:30       31:49
1010  Ruth Williams          F 35-39       36/0       29:26        9:30       30:12
1011  Patrick Jeter          M 45-49       56/0       29:27        9:30       31:56
1012  Heather Rawson         F 40-44       31/0       29:27        9:30       30:12
1013  Matthew Marano         M 40-44       56/0       29:27        9:30       30:06
1014  Amy Enghaus            F 35-39       37/0       29:27        9:30       31:51
1015  Travis Johnson         F 30-34       48/0       29:28        9:30       31:31
1016  Savanna Crawford       F  1- 8        6/0       29:28        9:30       31:50
1017  Jon Bergemann          M 40-44       57/0       29:29        9:31       30:47
1018  Kevin Neuendorf        F 35-39       38/0       29:29        9:31       32:15
1019  Aimee Holden           F 45-49       33/0       29:30        9:31       30:30
1020  Grace Holden           F 15-19       42/0       29:30        9:31       30:30
1021  David Parker           M 60-64       12/0       29:30        9:31       30:10
1022  Brad Upton             M 50-54       53/0       29:30        9:31       33:02
1023  Jonah Johnson          M  9-11       27/0       29:30        9:31       31:43
1024  Jordan Johnson         M 25-29       77/0       29:31        9:31       31:44
1025  Carlos Perez           M 50-54       54/0       29:31        9:31       30:25
1026  Dillon Barrett         M  1- 8       13/0       29:31        9:31       30:02
1027  Ada Fowler             F 30-34       49/0       29:31        9:31       29:37
1028  Casey Hames            M 35-39       56/0       29:32        9:32       30:43
1029  Dallin Draper          M  9-11       28/0       29:32        9:32       30:02
1030  Lindsay Zmuda          F 20-24       53/0       29:32        9:32       29:48
1031  Donald Reilly          M 55-59       21/0       29:32        9:32       30:30
1032  Reese Martin           F 20-24       54/0       29:32        9:32       29:48
1033  Jessica Ricks          F 30-34       50/0       29:32        9:32       30:43
1034  Molly Bender           F 20-24       55/0       29:33        9:32       30:42
1035  Mckenna Bender         F 15-19       43/0       29:33        9:32       30:42
1036  Caiti Dolegowski       F 30-34       51/0       29:33        9:32       30:16
1037  Esperanza Boswell      F 40-44       32/0       29:34        9:32       31:24
1038  Caitlyn Garko          F 15-19       44/0       29:34        9:32       33:00
1039  Terri Fish             F 55-59        6/0       29:35        9:33       29:35
1040  Sarma Yeddanapudy      M 50-54       55/0       29:35        9:33       31:09
1041  Alex Wade              F 25-29       59/0       29:36        9:33       33:15
1042  Samantha White         F 15-19       45/0       29:36        9:33       31:20
1043  Raquel Woods           F 25-29       60/0       29:37        9:33       33:27
1044  Ryan Freitag           M 20-24       71/0       29:37        9:33       30:48
1045  Kim Freitag            F 20-24       56/0       29:37        9:33       30:48
1046  Gabriella Currie       F 40-44       33/0       29:37        9:33       31:07
1047  Andrew Lee             M 40-44       58/0       29:39        9:34       32:36
1048  Samantha White         F 15-19       46/0       29:39        9:34       31:28
1049  Tim Turley             M 40-44       59/0       29:39        9:34       29:59
1050  Shannon Fair           F 40-44       34/0       29:39        9:34       32:36
1051  Deb Emanuelson         F 55-59        7/0       29:40        9:34       32:53
1052  Elsa Bruno             F 45-49       34/0       29:40        9:34       30:28
1053  Timothy Sheehan        M 40-44       60/0       29:41        9:35       32:39
1054  Rachel Whitfield       F 20-24       57/0       29:41        9:35       30:25
1055  Barbara Gallagher      F 40-44       35/0       29:41        9:35       32:19
1056  Nick Ebener            M 30-34       69/0       29:42        9:35       30:19
1057  Luke Milner            M 15-19       96/0       29:42        9:35       33:03
1058  Stephen Erwin          M 50-54       56/0       29:42        9:35       33:17
1059  Hayden Sheehan         M 12-14       42/0       29:43        9:35       32:42
1060  Emily Lessig           M 25-29       78/0       29:43        9:35       32:06
1061  Kelli Smith            F 35-39       39/0       29:44        9:35       30:34
1062  Hannah Ruckman         F 20-24       58/0       29:45        9:36       31:36
1063  Traci Kinsey           F 40-44       36/0       29:45        9:36       31:04
1064  Paul Goymerac          M 55-59       22/0       29:46        9:36       31:33
1065  Dorie Sifford          F 40-44       37/0       29:46        9:36       30:49
1066  Zach Tyson             M  9-11       29/0       29:47        9:36       30:53
1067  Danielle MacDonald     F 35-39       40/0       29:47        9:36       30:59
1068  John Balke             M 50-54       57/0       29:47        9:36       30:03
1069  Matthew McGuire        M 15-19       97/0       29:49        9:37       31:39
1070  Shaun McGuire          M 40-44       61/0       29:49        9:37       31:39
1071  Joel Roth              M 35-39       57/0       29:49        9:37       33:38
1072  Kimberly Reece         M 50-54       58/0       29:49        9:37       30:43
1073  Gary Shackelton        M  0- 0        4/0       29:50        9:37       31:46
1074  Ryan Durbin            M 25-29       79/0       29:50        9:37       30:36
1075  Calvin Hodges          M  0- 0        5/0       29:50        9:37       31:46
1076  Michelle Raffety       F 35-39       41/0       29:50        9:37       32:39
1077  Michael Slivka         M 50-54       59/0       29:51        9:38       29:51
1078  Cj Stone               M 12-14       43/0       29:51        9:38       31:27
1079  Kristina Lakeman       F 25-29       61/0       29:51        9:38       30:50
1080  Lisa Bade              F 40-44       38/0       29:51        9:38       30:46
1081  Patti Rose             F 45-49       35/0       29:51        9:38       30:35
1082  Jenna Bethany          F 15-19       47/0       29:51        9:38       30:33
1083  Tyler Stone            M  1- 8       14/0       29:52        9:38       31:28
1084  Riannon McCord         M 30-34       70/0       29:53        9:38       31:10
1085  Brooke Mendez          F 25-29       62/0       29:53        9:38       31:38
1086  Heather Wessells       F 30-34       52/0       29:53        9:38       30:35
1087  Fred Graham            M 50-54       60/0       29:54        9:39       30:24
1088  Dan Hodges             M 35-39       58/0       29:55        9:39       31:51
1089  Paul Larmour           M 40-44       62/0       29:56        9:39       30:40
1090  Owen Larmour           M  9-11       30/0       29:56        9:39       30:40
1091  Michael Shepherd       M 50-54       61/0       29:56        9:39       31:45
1092  Adam Neely             M 35-39       59/0       29:57        9:40       30:46
1093  Paul Waring            M 40-44       63/0       29:57        9:40       31:16
1094  Ed Niederhauser        M 40-44       64/0       29:57        9:40       30:53
1095  Steve Cambra           M 35-39       60/0       29:58        9:40       30:10
1096  Annie Kostenbauer      F 15-19       48/0       29:58        9:40       30:40
1097  Harmonie Newhart       F 25-29       63/0       29:58        9:40       33:48
1098  Ryanne Parker          M 15-19       98/0       29:59        9:40       36:09
1099  Rich Browd             M 30-34       71/0       29:59        9:40       35:00
1100  Thia Whittle           F 45-49       36/0       30:00        9:41       31:09
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1101  Kelleigh Browd         F 30-34       53/0       30:00        9:41       35:01
1102  John Bethany           M 50-54       62/0       30:00        9:41       30:42
1103  Kelly Cotter           F 50-54        9/0       30:00        9:41       30:42
1104  Leann Waring           F 40-44       39/0       30:01        9:41       30:47
1105  Taylor Parker          F 20-24       59/0       30:01        9:41       36:12
1106  Michelle Ferguson      F 30-34       54/0       30:01        9:41       30:41
1107  Milas Norwood          M  9-11       31/0       30:01        9:41       30:49
1108  Kim Priest             F 30-34       55/0       30:01        9:41       31:36
1109  John Cicero            M 35-39       61/0       30:02        9:41       31:19
1110  Sean Vostatek          M 35-39       62/0       30:02        9:41       30:32
1111  Isaac Vostatek         M  1- 8       15/0       30:02        9:41       30:32
1112  Ben Roberts            M 15-19       99/0       30:02        9:41       30:46
1113  Rebecca Riopelle       F 40-44       40/0       30:03        9:42       31:02
1114  Tracey Carroll         F 45-49       37/0       30:03        9:42       31:03
1115  Kari Taylor            F 35-39       42/0       30:03        9:42       31:11
1116  Mark Christopherson    M 55-59       23/0       30:03        9:42       30:23
1117  Anna Bates             F 12-14       30/0       30:03        9:42       30:45
1118  Alexis Gascon          F 15-19       49/0       30:04        9:42       30:23
1119  Sarah Clark            F 55-59        8/0       30:04        9:42       30:48
1120  Analine Ojeda          F 15-19       50/0       30:04        9:42       30:39
1121  Lisa Heckel            F 50-54       10/0       30:05        9:42       30:33
1122  Bob Kirkby             M 65-69        4/0       30:05        9:42       31:45
1123  Anna Goldstein         F 12-14       31/0       30:06        9:43       30:43
1124  Ken Norwood            M 40-44       65/0       30:06        9:43       30:54
1125  Marvin Bates           M 50-54       63/0       30:06        9:43       30:47
1126  Savannah Long          F 15-19       51/0       30:06        9:43       31:49
1127  Ross Norwood           M 15-19      100/0       30:07        9:43       30:54
1128  Gabriella Hesse        F 15-19       52/0       30:07        9:43       30:58
1129  Blake Hatchell         M 12-14       44/0       30:09        9:44       31:49
1130  Claire Ruth            F 15-19       53/0       30:10        9:44       30:55
1131  Brooke Wigand          F 15-19       54/0       30:10        9:44       31:33
1132  Holly Del Junco        F 25-29       64/0       30:11        9:44       31:31
1133  Alice Mason            F 35-39       43/0       30:11        9:44       31:32
1134  Scot Raffslson         M 45-49       57/0       30:11        9:44       30:55
1135  Neil Roberts           M 20-24       72/0       30:12        9:45       30:54
1136  Tannis Garn            M 12-14       45/0       30:12        9:45       30:38
1137  John Benjamin          M 55-59       24/0       30:12        9:45       30:43
1138  Kate Powers            F 25-29       65/0       30:12        9:45       30:51
1139  Joshua Benjamin        M 20-24       73/0       30:13        9:45       30:43
1140  Nathan Jensen          M  9-11       32/0       30:13        9:45       31:25
1141  Seth Krems             M  1- 8       16/0       30:13        9:45       30:50
1142  Jennifer Jensen        F 35-39       44/0       30:14        9:45       31:25
1143  Karen Haddad           F 40-44       41/0       30:14        9:45       30:26
1144  Ashley Poli            F 20-24       60/0       30:15        9:45       31:01
1145  Chris Perez            M 30-34       72/0       30:15        9:45       32:56
1146  Kyle Adams             M 30-34       73/0       30:16        9:46       31:57
1147  Amy Goldstein          F 15-19       55/0       30:16        9:46       30:53
1148  Makayla Debonis        F 15-19       56/0       30:17        9:46       33:57
1149  Megan McDonnell        F 30-34       56/0       30:18        9:46       32:21
1150  Nikki Richardson       F 25-29       66/0       30:18        9:46       31:03
1151  Michael Richardson     M 25-29       80/0       30:18        9:46       31:03
1152  Tim Raffety            M 55-59       25/0       30:18        9:46       33:07
1153  Kirstin Haley          F 30-34       57/0       30:18        9:46       30:47
1154  Bruno Mediate          M 45-49       58/0       30:19        9:47       32:38
1155  Bryan Koo              M 30-34       74/0       30:19        9:47       31:14
1156  Alanna Blair           F 25-29       67/0       30:19        9:47       30:55
1157  Zachary Harris         M  1- 8       17/0       30:19        9:47       34:38
1158  Teresa Diamond         F 50-54       11/0       30:20        9:47       31:18
1159  Andy Awtry             M 35-39       63/0       30:20        9:47       31:46
1160  Skylar Awtry           F  9-11       18/0       30:20        9:47       31:47
1161  Jordan Diamond         F 15-19       57/0       30:20        9:47       31:18
1162  Esther Kannapel        F 40-44       42/0       30:20        9:47       30:48
1163  Savanna Kannapel       F 15-19       58/0       30:20        9:47       30:49
1164  Bradley Jones          M 30-34       75/0       30:21        9:47       35:48
1165  Lizzie Vankirk         F 12-14       32/0       30:21        9:47       30:53
1166  Stephen Wyss           M 50-54       64/0       30:22        9:48       32:32
1167  Megan Kelly            F 30-34       58/0       30:22        9:48       31:05
1168  Robert Reinmuth        M 45-49       59/0       30:23        9:48       33:49
1169  Roynan Mashl           M 20-24       74/0       30:23        9:48       32:37
1170  David Watson           M 50-54       65/0       30:24        9:48       31:20
1171  Cheryl Morford         F 45-49       38/0       30:25        9:49       33:25
1172  Andrea Williams        F 50-54       12/0       30:26        9:49       34:39
1173  Lisa Koch              F 25-29       68/0       30:28        9:50       31:26
1174  Jill Bradley           F 45-49       39/0       30:28        9:50       32:13
1175  Alexandra Poli         F 15-19       59/0       30:29        9:50       31:14
1176  Jessi Biese            F 30-34       59/0       30:30        9:50       31:24
1177  Holly Williams         F 30-34       60/0       30:30        9:50       31:07
1178  Kristy Brinkman        F 30-34       61/0       30:31        9:51       34:37
1179  Anne Perkins           F 25-29       69/0       30:32        9:51       34:31
1180  Leslie Jaworowski      F 40-44       43/0       30:32        9:51       32:21
1181  Jessica Wilson         F 35-39       45/0       30:32        9:51       31:08
1182  Jeff Turner            M 30-34       76/0       30:34        9:52       35:19
1183  Stephanie Hansen       F 30-34       62/0       30:34        9:52       35:54
1184  Julie Turner           F 30-34       63/0       30:35        9:52       35:19
1185  Amy Oberholser         F 40-44       44/0       30:35        9:52       30:40
1186  Wendie Wilhide         F 50-54       13/0       30:35        9:52       31:19
1187  Michael McGuire        M 15-19      101/0       30:35        9:52       32:25
1188  Keith Ross             M 45-49       60/0       30:35        9:52       33:55
1189  Charles Hansen         M 30-34       77/0       30:36        9:52       35:54
1190  Pam Nicholson          F 45-49       40/0       30:36        9:52       32:47
1191  Al Pibal               M 55-59       26/0       30:36        9:52       31:48
1192  Melissa Burkett        F 40-44       45/0       30:36        9:52       32:47
1193  April Spencer          F 30-34       64/0       30:36        9:52       31:21
1194  Amanda Means           F 15-19       60/0       30:37        9:53       31:03
1195  Mary Means             F 12-14       33/0       30:37        9:53       31:04
1196  Matt Buffington        M 25-29       81/0       30:37        9:53       31:53
1197  Shana Mancuso          F 20-24       61/0       30:38        9:53       32:28
1198  Laura Finger           F 20-24       62/0       30:38        9:53       32:28
1199  Cori Cushman           F 30-34       65/0       30:38        9:53       36:25
1200  Diana Thrasher         F 50-54       14/0       30:38        9:53       33:02
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1201  Brooke Ashbridge       F  9-11       19/0       30:38        9:53       32:59
1202  Mike Ashbridge         M 45-49       61/0       30:39        9:53       33:00
1203  Morgan Chapman         M 15-19      102/0       30:40        9:54       34:54
1204  Riley Hatchell         F 12-14       34/0       30:40        9:54       32:20
1205  Michael Cushman        M 40-44       66/0       30:40        9:54       36:25
1206  Karl Kelsch            M 40-44       67/0       30:40        9:54       32:39
1207  Deb Sheppard           F 35-39       46/0       30:40        9:54       33:54
1208  Jason Dilger           M 35-39       64/0       30:41        9:54       31:05
1209  Jennifer Dilger        F 35-39       47/0       30:41        9:54       31:05
1210  Stacy Alvarez          F 35-39       48/0       30:41        9:54       32:17
1211  Aly Tygres             F 25-29       70/0       30:41        9:54       31:07
1212  Abby Thrasher          F 20-24       63/0       30:42        9:54       30:42
1213  Kenna Williams         F 12-14       35/0       30:42        9:54       34:56
1214  Dennis Remke           M 35-39       65/0       30:42        9:54       31:20
1215  Amanda Spofford        F 35-39       49/0       30:43        9:55       33:37
1216  Brittany Daugherty     F 40-44       46/0       30:44        9:55       31:49
1217  Alexander Lippert      F 25-29       71/0       30:44        9:55       31:49
1218  Kerstine Recker        F 30-34       66/0       30:45        9:55       31:47
1219  Casey Thompson         M 20-24       75/0       30:45        9:55       34:20
1220  Natalie Driggers       F 35-39       50/0       30:45        9:55       31:48
1221  John Boswell           M 15-19      103/0       30:46        9:55       31:50
1222  Kellee Lumpkin         F 25-29       72/0       30:46        9:55       31:15
1223  Caleb Whitlock         M  0- 0        6/0       30:47        9:56       33:03
1224  Colton Clay            M  9-11       33/0       30:47        9:56       31:46
1225  Jessica Hawken         F  9-11       20/0       30:47        9:56       31:29
1226  Carrie Karlik          F 30-34       67/0       30:48        9:56       35:20
1227  Michelle Chapman       F 45-49       41/0       30:48        9:56       35:02
1228  Rachel Gibson          F 25-29       73/0       30:49        9:56       35:22
1229  Sean Foster            M  9-11       34/0       30:49        9:56       30:53
1230  Carolyn Rockwell       F 25-29       74/0       30:49        9:56       31:50
1231  Ethan Krems            M  1- 8       18/0       30:49        9:56       31:27
1232  Jessica Battin         F 15-19       61/0       30:50        9:57       31:50
1233  Maryellen Zabka        F 60-64        2/0       30:51        9:57       31:36
1234  Hannah Hesse           F  9-11       21/0       30:51        9:57       31:42
1235  Kenny Lucas            F 40-44       47/0       30:51        9:57       32:18
1236  Heather Stubblefield   F 40-44       48/0       30:51        9:57       31:48
1237  Joel Miller            M 40-44       68/0       30:52        9:57       33:58
1238  Susan Campbell         F 40-44       49/0       30:52        9:57       31:39
1239  Connie Smith           F 50-54       15/0       30:52        9:57       31:27
1240  Jessie Bjorklund       F 25-29       75/0       30:52        9:57       32:26
1241  Maria Chavez           F 15-19       62/0       30:53        9:58       31:36
1242  Brian Wedel            M 40-44       69/0       30:53        9:58       31:36
1243  Carol Foss             F 50-54       16/0       30:53        9:58       32:33
1244  Tracy Rumans           F 35-39       51/0       30:54        9:58       32:20
1245  David Holloman         M 35-39       66/0       30:54        9:58       31:54
1246  Caleb Dills            M 20-24       76/0       30:54        9:58       34:29
1247  Henry Apotheker        M 60-64       13/0       30:54        9:58       31:41
1248  Kim Will               F 55-59        9/0       30:55        9:58       33:12
1249  Lauren Dickinson       F 20-24       64/0       30:55        9:58       32:45
1250  Heather Brozek         F 30-34       68/0       30:56        9:59       36:23
1251  Jeremy Brown           M 40-44       70/0       30:56        9:59       30:56
1252  Nicholas Betz          M 15-19      104/0       30:56        9:59       32:40
1253  Caroline O'Shea        F 25-29       76/0       30:57        9:59       33:11
1254  Alec Finley            M 15-19      105/0       30:58        9:59       33:12
1255  Ryan Ortiz             M 35-39       67/0       30:58        9:59       35:22
1256  Lisa Tyson             F 40-44       50/0       30:59       10:00       32:05
1257  Amanda Duke            F 25-29       77/0       30:59       10:00       32:09
1258  Jennifer Black         F 35-39       52/0       30:59       10:00       32:02
1259  Greg Boulet            M 25-29       82/0       31:00       10:00       32:09
1260  Ashley Hoderland       F 25-29       78/0       31:01       10:00       31:28
1261  Mary Estes             F 20-24       65/0       31:01       10:00       32:31
1262  William Laven          M 25-29       83/0       31:01       10:00       31:29
1263  Greg Winterr           M 30-34       78/0       31:01       10:00       33:41
1264  Amy Taylor             F 30-34       69/0       31:02       10:01       33:41
1265  Carla Tabag            F 25-29       79/0       31:03       10:01       32:54
1266  Donna Toland           F 40-44       51/0       31:03       10:01       32:01
1267  Stephenie Dyben        F 25-29       80/0       31:03       10:01       33:50
1268  Leigh Herron           F 30-34       70/0       31:04       10:01       32:09
1269  Justine Smullen        F 35-39       53/0       31:04       10:01       32:01
1270  David McAllister       M 25-29       84/0       31:04       10:01       33:53
1271  Julie Ford             F 50-54       17/0       31:05       10:02       31:36
1272  Alex Lavoie            M  9-11       35/0       31:05       10:02       32:28
1273  Mckenzie Galvin        F 20-24       66/0       31:05       10:02       33:00
1274  Rhonda Lavoie          F 40-44       52/0       31:05       10:02       32:28
1275  John Sayers            M 30-34       79/0       31:05       10:02       39:23
1276  Thomas Washburn        M 35-39       68/0       31:05       10:02       31:48
1277  Andrew Coyne           M 30-34       80/0       31:05       10:02       34:54
1278  Michael Pollock        M 60-64       14/0       31:06       10:02       32:04
1279  Jennifer Goldstein     F  9-11       22/0       31:06       10:02       32:32
1280  Courtney Martin        F 25-29       81/0       31:06       10:02       33:40
1281  Rich Dienes            M 50-54       66/0       31:07       10:02       33:01
1282  Eliza Rhee             F 12-14       36/0       31:07       10:02       32:50
1283  Robyn Debray           F 25-29       82/0       31:07       10:02       39:25
1284  Levi McBride           F 20-24       67/0       31:07       10:02       33:44
1285  Amy Ebener             F 30-34       71/0       31:09       10:03       31:45
1286  Lance Van Grinsven     M  9-11       36/0       31:10       10:03       48:33
1287  Paul Wickert           M 20-24       77/0       31:10       10:03       33:55
1288  Tarah Neely            F 35-39       54/0       31:11       10:04       32:05
1289  Melissa Lupini         F 30-34       72/0       31:11       10:04       32:13
1290  Melissa Inmon          F 30-34       73/0       31:12       10:04       33:03
1291  Alison Wentworth       F 40-44       53/0       31:13       10:04       36:53
1292  Susan Weir             F 25-29       83/0       31:13       10:04       32:21
1293  Brooke Michalak        F  9-11       23/0       31:13       10:04       31:41
1294  Rebekah Schultz        F 15-19       63/0       31:13       10:04       31:21
1295  Nicholas Gale          M 15-19      106/0       31:13       10:04       34:29
1296  Paxton Mellinger       M 40-44       71/0       31:14       10:05       35:11
1297  Lori Michalak          F 35-39       55/0       31:14       10:05       31:41
1298  Kamiko Strebe          F 20-24       68/0       31:14       10:05       37:25
1299  Gillian Conley         F 15-19       64/0       31:15       10:05       32:22
1300  Marc Canady            M 45-49       62/0       31:15       10:05       31:47
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1301  Bill Belei             M 45-49       63/0       31:15       10:05       32:04
1302  Heather Jorgensen      F 25-29       84/0       31:15       10:05       33:03
1303  Stephen Schwenck       M 25-29       85/0       31:16       10:05       34:30
1304  Matthew Kolz           M 40-44       72/0       31:16       10:05       35:13
1305  Glenn Strebe           M 45-49       64/0       31:16       10:05       37:26
1306  Natalie Box            F 20-24       69/0       31:16       10:05       34:30
1307  Luke Barfield          M 30-34       81/0       31:16       10:05       32:41
1308  Stephanie Dreher       F 20-24       70/0       31:17       10:05       35:18
1309  Larry Britton          M 40-44       73/0       31:19       10:06       32:13
1310  Meredith Jones         F 30-34       74/0       31:19       10:06       36:47
1311  Jami Eddington         F 25-29       85/0       31:19       10:06       31:19
1312  Patrick Cassidy        M 50-54       67/0       31:20       10:06       32:06
1313  Lindsay Driscoll       F 30-34       75/0       31:21       10:07       34:38
1314  Trinette McCrary       F 35-39       56/0       31:21       10:07       32:30
1315  Joel Reed              M 30-34       82/0       31:21       10:07       35:45
1316  Cale Powers            M 15-19      107/0       31:21       10:07       34:49
1317  Scott Riley            M 40-44       74/0       31:22       10:07       31:42
1318  Jeff Kinnard           M 40-44       75/0       31:22       10:07       32:16
1319  Michael Chauvin        M 35-39       69/0       31:23       10:07       34:49
1320  Noah Riley             M  1- 8       19/0       31:23       10:07       31:43
1321  Greg Cook              M 30-34       83/0       31:23       10:07       32:30
1322  Justin Bissing         M 45-49       65/0       31:23       10:07       32:48
1323  Rachel Bryant          F 15-19       65/0       31:23       10:07       31:30
1324  Abigail Burg           F 12-14       37/0       31:24       10:08       35:12
1325  Jann Kinnard           F 40-44       54/0       31:24       10:08       32:16
1326  Samantha White         F 15-19       66/0       31:24       10:08       33:25
1327  Katelynd Trinidad      F 15-19       67/0       31:24       10:08       33:25
1328  Melanie Burton         F 35-39       57/0       31:25       10:08       32:04
1329  Samuel Jensen          M  1- 8       20/0       31:26       10:08       33:50
1330  Bridger Steiner-Smith  M  1- 8       21/0       31:26       10:08       32:16
1331  Mark Jensen            M 40-44       76/0       31:26       10:08       33:51
1332  Von Campbell           M 55-59       27/0       31:26       10:08       32:14
1333  Ella Steiner-Smith     F  9-11       24/0       31:26       10:08       32:16
1334  Andrew Pixley          M  9-11       37/0       31:26       10:08       31:57
1335  Rex Nipper             M 45-49       66/0       31:27       10:09       32:38
1336  Tyler Carter           M 15-19      108/0       31:27       10:09       31:27
1337  John Wong              M 45-49       67/0       31:28       10:09       33:31
1338  Rob Fisher             M 40-44       77/0       31:29       10:09       35:20
1339  Mark Rieker            M 40-44       78/0       31:29       10:09       33:37
1340  Zoe Smith              F 20-24       71/0       31:29       10:09       31:55
1341  Anita Pendleton        F 50-54       18/0       31:29       10:09       31:51
1342  Nicole Gregory         F 25-29       86/0       31:30       10:10       32:36
1343  John Callaway          M 40-44       79/0       31:30       10:10       32:35
1344  Neil Chapman           M 45-49       68/0       31:30       10:10       35:45
1345  Justin Allen           M 30-34       84/0       31:30       10:10       33:40
1346  Daniel Fay             M 30-34       85/0       31:31       10:10       34:49
1347  Mark Wasden            M 45-49       69/0       31:32       10:10       35:04
1348  Garry Hill             M 50-54       68/0       31:32       10:10       31:47
1349  Patricia Nelson        F 40-44       55/0       31:33       10:11       34:45
1350  Erica Gunderson        F 35-39       58/0       31:34       10:11       32:26
1351  Suzanne Thiede         F 45-49       42/0       31:35       10:11       33:23
1352  Stephanie Miller       F 20-24       72/0       31:35       10:11       32:13
1353  Mary Romero            F 30-34       76/0       31:35       10:11       33:59
1354  Cameron Stewart        M 15-19      109/0       31:36       10:12       32:39
1355  Kelli Beman            F 20-24       73/0       31:36       10:12       33:20
1356  Chris Cortinaz         M 25-29       86/0       31:36       10:12       32:43
1357  Mark Kyle              M 30-34       86/0       31:37       10:12       35:58
1358  John Betz              M 55-59       28/0       31:37       10:12       33:21
1359  Kimberly Helgerson     F 45-49       43/0       31:37       10:12       39:19
1360  Rebecca Kyle           F 30-34       77/0       31:37       10:12       35:58
1361  Dennis Stalnaker       M 40-44       80/0       31:37       10:12       32:50
1362  Kelly Dotseth          F 20-24       74/0       31:38       10:12       32:14
1363  Robert Faughnan        M 35-39       70/0       31:39       10:13       34:18
1364  Jack Anthony           M 55-59       29/0       31:39       10:13       32:27
1365  Lindsley Grebenik      F 30-34       78/0       31:39       10:13       33:28
1366  Margo Anthony          F 55-59       10/0       31:39       10:13       32:27
1367  Daniel Pascua          M 20-24       78/0       31:41       10:13       31:54
1368  Kendall Andrade        F 25-29       87/0       31:41       10:13       35:55
1369  Karen Mutcher          F 25-29       88/0       31:41       10:13       34:14
1370  Maya Kobayashi         F 12-14       38/0       31:41       10:13       33:24
1371  James Marshall         M 35-39       71/0       31:41       10:13       33:14
1372  Stefanie Metcalf       F 30-34       79/0       31:42       10:14       34:16
1373  Amanda Fernholz        F 25-29       89/0       31:42       10:14       34:15
1374  Sheyna Marshall        F 35-39       59/0       31:42       10:14       33:14
1375  Anna Counts            F 30-34       80/0       31:43       10:14       31:43
1376  Michael Bishop         M 12-14       46/0       31:43       10:14       34:16
1377  Stephen Martin         F 25-29       90/0       31:43       10:14       34:16
1378  Elizabeth Tindall      F 30-34       81/0       31:44       10:14       35:56
1379  Jimmy Kinnard          M 12-14       47/0       31:45       10:15       32:37
1380  Amanda Hoffmann        F 15-19       68/0       31:45       10:15       33:04
1381  Renee Gittings         F 20-24       75/0       31:45       10:15       31:45
1382  Zachery McCarty        M 40-44       81/0       31:47       10:15       32:51
1383  Kimi Coy               F 20-24       76/0       31:47       10:15       32:40
1384  Kyle Morrison          M 25-29       87/0       31:47       10:15       33:43
1385  Lisa Pyburn            F 45-49       44/0       31:47       10:15       32:56
1386  Megan Leatham          F 25-29       91/0       31:47       10:15       32:52
1387  Jack English           M 12-14       48/0       31:47       10:15       32:08
1388  Brian Leatham          M 30-34       87/0       31:48       10:15       32:53
1389  Abigail Kassulke       F 25-29       92/0       31:48       10:15       33:36
1390  Elizabeth Kassulke     M 25-29       88/0       31:48       10:15       33:36
1391  Sara Osborne           F 35-39       60/0       31:48       10:15       32:47
1392  Jeff Burkhart          M 25-29       89/0       31:49       10:16       34:09
1393  Alyssa Dahm            F 20-24       77/0       31:49       10:16       35:23
1394  Caroline Ekberg        F 40-44       56/0       31:50       10:16       35:16
1395  Taryn McCarty          F 15-19       69/0       31:50       10:16       32:54
1396  Mark Hesse             M 50-54       69/0       31:50       10:16       32:42
1397  Josh Roggie            M 25-29       90/0       31:50       10:16       34:10
1398  Dana Belva             F 50-54       19/0       31:51       10:16       32:35
1399  Steven Statham         M 50-54       70/0       31:51       10:16       32:48
1400  Julia Sturm            F  9-11       25/0       31:52       10:17       33:08
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1401  Dennis Kater           M 50-54       71/0       31:52       10:17       32:24
1402  Lenora Kates           F  0- 0        1/0       31:52       10:17       32:24
1403  Shawn Sturm            M 45-49       70/0       31:52       10:17       33:09
1404  Jared Harley           M 30-34       88/0       31:53       10:17       34:08
1405  Elleen Gouzalez        F 40-44       57/0       31:54       10:17       32:50
1406  Ciara Miller           F 15-19       70/0       31:54       10:17       35:01
1407  Corinne Aegerter       F 30-34       82/0       31:55       10:18       32:34
1408  Eva Pearce             F 35-39       61/0       31:55       10:18       33:31
1409  Kat Vallado            F 20-24       78/0       31:55       10:18       33:45
1410  Jonathan Diaz          M 15-19      110/0       31:55       10:18       35:29
1411  Kenneth Benedict       M 35-39       72/0       31:56       10:18       34:33
1412  Ben Holman             M 35-39       73/0       31:57       10:18       33:01
1413  Timmy Richter          M 45-49       71/0       31:57       10:18       33:41
1414  Nathaniel Lynch        M  9-11       38/0       31:57       10:18       32:27
1415  Thomas Harris          M  9-11       39/0       31:57       10:18       36:17
1416  Katie Upton            F 15-19       71/0       31:58       10:19       35:28
1417  Gavin McGahey          M 12-14       49/0       31:58       10:19       33:23
1418  John T Norgord         M 15-19      111/0       31:59       10:19       33:21
1419  Sierra Kinnard         F 15-19       72/0       31:59       10:19       32:52
1420  Joana Ballow           F 25-29       93/0       32:00       10:19       33:24
1421  Michael Allen          M 55-59       30/0       32:00       10:19       32:49
1422  Peter Hecker           M 30-34       89/0       32:00       10:19       32:19
1423  Marissa Wallace        F 20-24       79/0       32:01       10:20       32:57
1424  Andrea Creedon         F 25-29       94/0       32:01       10:20       32:19
1425  Holly Springsteen      F 40-44       58/0       32:01       10:20       34:35
1426  Chelsie Wallace        F 25-29       95/0       32:01       10:20       32:58
1427  Nathan Sack            M 25-29       91/0       32:01       10:20       33:09
1428  Natalie Lewis          F 20-24       80/0       32:01       10:20       34:04
1429  Gary Savoren           M 55-59       31/0       32:02       10:20       35:11
1430  Hannah Savoren         F 15-19       73/0       32:02       10:20       35:11
1431  Paul Rhee              M 40-44       82/0       32:03       10:20       32:57
1432  Steve Kinsey           M 45-49       72/0       32:03       10:20       33:24
1433  Riley Flewelling       F 15-19       74/0       32:03       10:20       33:24
1434  Doreen Godfredson      F 45-49       45/0       32:03       10:20       33:51
1435  Paul Hammes            M 15-19      112/0       32:03       10:20       33:32
1436  Joel Godfredson        M 45-49       73/0       32:03       10:20       33:51
1437  Henry Godfredson       M  9-11       40/0       32:04       10:21       33:51
1438  David Harris           F 35-39       62/0       32:04       10:21       36:24
1439  Tim Van Sickler        M 55-59       32/0       32:06       10:21       34:22
1440  Ryan Fisher            M 12-14       50/0       32:06       10:21       35:17
1441  Mary Schneiderman      F 45-49       46/0       32:07       10:22       32:53
1442  Dawn Eskeldson         F 45-49       47/0       32:07       10:22       34:06
1443  Vinay Shah             M 35-39       74/0       32:07       10:22       33:23
1444  Stacie Means           F 20-24       81/0       32:07       10:22       34:04
1445  Liz Jameson            F 30-34       83/0       32:07       10:22       34:33
1446  Steve Williams         M 55-59       33/0       32:07       10:22       33:02
1447  Debi Grebenik          F 55-59       11/0       32:09       10:22       33:58
1448  Jessica Fuller         F 25-29       96/0       32:09       10:22       34:17
1449  Ken Noack              M 40-44       83/0       32:09       10:22       35:23
1450  Alayna Deherrera       F 20-24       82/0       32:09       10:22       35:23
1451  Brandy Tice            F 25-29       97/0       32:10       10:23       35:29
1452  Caitlyn Ruffus         F 25-29       98/0       32:10       10:23       33:18
1453  Ryan Floyd             M 35-39       75/0       32:11       10:23       34:01
1454  Jamey Nelson           F 45-49       48/0       32:12       10:23       33:53
1455  Lauren Rowland         F 25-29       99/0       32:12       10:23       34:19
1456  Nathan Archuleta       M 30-34       90/0       32:12       10:23       35:52
1457  Jaden Driscoll         F 15-19       75/0       32:13       10:24       34:55
1458  Jeff Driscoll          M 40-44       84/0       32:13       10:24       34:55
1459  Natalie Rood           F 25-29      100/0       32:13       10:24       34:19
1460  Elena Statham          F  9-11       26/0       32:13       10:24       33:10
1461  Ellen Fisher           F 40-44       59/0       32:13       10:24       35:23
1462  David Caldwell         M 50-54       72/0       32:13       10:24       33:56
1463  Ann Smith              F 45-49       49/0       32:14       10:24       33:27
1464  Kimberly Statham       F 45-49       50/0       32:14       10:24       33:11
1465  Asher Easter           M  1- 8       22/0       32:14       10:24       32:59
1466  Noah Easter            M 12-14       51/0       32:15       10:24       32:59
1467  Jenny Holland          F 20-24       83/0       32:15       10:24       36:03
1468  Kristin Willie         F 40-44       60/0       32:15       10:24       32:47
1469  Patricia Easter        F 35-39       63/0       32:16       10:25       33:01
1470  Hannah Stackhouse      F 15-19       76/0       32:17       10:25       32:40
1471  Cailee Osterman        F 20-24       84/0       32:17       10:25       35:34
1472  Brionna Harris         F 20-24       85/0       32:19       10:25       33:38
1473  Allison Heslin         F  1- 8        7/0       32:19       10:25       34:05
1474  Michelle Wintering     F 25-29      101/0       32:19       10:25       32:35
1475  Jennine Gere           F 30-34       84/0       32:19       10:25       34:56
1476  Rianna Borre           F 15-19       77/0       32:19       10:25       34:56
1477  Alyssa Biggens         F 35-39       64/0       32:20       10:26       34:56
1478  Charlotte Allan        F 20-24       86/0       32:20       10:26       32:35
1479  Lee Patke              M 45-49       74/0       32:20       10:26       33:11
1480  Diane Pelto            F 50-54       20/0       32:20       10:26       35:30
1481  Gladys Felix-Mendoza   F 35-39       65/0       32:20       10:26       35:01
1482  Cameron Peaslee        F 15-19       78/0       32:21       10:26       35:35
1483  Cameron Garko          M 12-14       52/0       32:21       10:26       33:32
1484  Dion Arellano          M 40-44       85/0       32:21       10:26       33:17
1485  Henry Jordan           M 45-49       75/0       32:22       10:26       33:57
1486  Meghan Crystal         F 30-34       85/0       32:22       10:26       37:23
1487  Madeline Middlebrook   F  9-11       27/0       32:22       10:26       32:53
1488  Levi Middlebrook       M  9-11       41/0       32:22       10:26       32:53
1489  Patricia Edmiston      F 55-59       12/0       32:22       10:26       34:43
1490  Hailey Johnson         F 12-14       39/0       32:23       10:27       35:08
1491  Rand Howes             M 50-54       73/0       32:23       10:27       33:30
1492  Evan Mahon             M 12-14       53/0       32:23       10:27       35:17
1493  Colin McAllister       M 40-44       86/0       32:23       10:27       35:49
1494  Barbara McAllister     F 40-44       61/0       32:23       10:27       35:48
1495  Lisa Gutierrez         F  9-11       28/0       32:24       10:27       35:48
1496  Sherrie Thomas         F 35-39       66/0       32:24       10:27       34:47
1497  Joshua Tracey          M 15-19      113/0       32:26       10:28       34:39
1498  Kara Noack             F 40-44       62/0       32:26       10:28       35:39
1499  Karen Cleary           F 45-49       51/0       32:26       10:28       33:53
1500  Trey Steffan           M  1- 8       23/0       32:27       10:28       34:17
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1501  Janelle Moore          M 20-24       79/0       32:27       10:28       34:11
1502  Brittani Dearman       F 20-24       87/0       32:28       10:28       35:15
1503  Lexy Chapman           F  0- 0        2/0       32:28       10:28       44:29
1504  Kelly Phillips         F 40-44       63/0       32:29       10:29       34:24
1505  Kelly Phillips         F 40-44       64/0       32:29       10:29       34:25
1506  Camden Rodriguez       M 25-29       92/0       32:29       10:29       34:38
1507  Kate Faughnan          F 30-34       86/0       32:30       10:29       35:09
1508  Peyton Smith           F  9-11       29/0       32:30       10:29       33:19
1509  Steve Smith            M 45-49       76/0       32:30       10:29       33:19
1510  Jenny Courtier         F 25-29      102/0       32:31       10:29       35:54
1511  Mike Cleary            M 50-54       74/0       32:31       10:29       33:56
1512  Shauna Beltramo        F 40-44       65/0       32:31       10:29       34:04
1513  Ethan Beltramo         M  9-11       42/0       32:31       10:29       34:04
1514  Amy Zarkovacki         F 40-44       66/0       32:32       10:30       34:39
1515  Hannah Williamson      F 12-14       40/0       32:34       10:30       34:56
1516  Beverly Greene         F 70-99        1/0       32:35       10:31       33:59
1517  Michael Tracey         M 50-54       75/0       32:35       10:31       34:49
1518  Olivia Wilmsen         F 25-29      103/0       32:36       10:31       34:54
1519  Elvia Caldwell         F 45-49       52/0       32:37       10:31       34:19
1520  Nicole Archuleta       F 30-34       87/0       32:38       10:32       36:17
1521  Pia Carey              F 25-29      104/0       32:39       10:32       33:31
1522  Randy Burger           M 50-54       76/0       32:39       10:32       34:52
1523  Joanne Johnson         F 45-49       53/0       32:39       10:32       34:43
1524  Caitlin Smith          F 25-29      105/0       32:40       10:32       34:33
1525  Monica Harris          F 40-44       67/0       32:40       10:32       36:58
1526  James Shell            M 40-44       87/0       32:41       10:33       37:36
1527  Matt Wagers            M 35-39       76/0       32:41       10:33       36:30
1528  Kevin Kennedy          M 50-54       77/0       32:42       10:33       33:16
1529  Ashley Bates           F 20-24       88/0       32:42       10:33       33:25
1530  Bob Cleaver            M 55-59       34/0       32:42       10:33       35:22
1531  Danielle Dubois        F 25-29      106/0       32:42       10:33       35:24
1532  Paul Stanley           M 25-29       93/0       32:43       10:33       36:20
1533  Brian Bunce            M 45-49       77/0       32:44       10:34       33:56
1534  Julie McGahey          F 35-39       67/0       32:44       10:34       34:09
1535  Kelsey Winemiller      F 25-29      107/0       32:44       10:34       34:56
1536  Connor Bowers          M 12-14       54/0       32:44       10:34       33:30
1537  Duane Joyce            M 40-44       88/0       32:44       10:34       34:56
1538  Cindy Joyce            F 45-49       54/0       32:44       10:34       34:56
1539  Hilary Richards        F 30-34       88/0       32:45       10:34       36:08
1540  Marian Snyder          F 40-44       68/0       32:45       10:34       33:32
1541  Jennifer Ruebenson     F 20-24       89/0       32:45       10:34       33:32
1542  David Lewis            M 45-49       78/0       32:46       10:34       34:18
1543  Vincent Debonis        M 12-14       55/0       32:46       10:34       36:26
1544  Toshiya Nishimura      M 25-29       94/0       32:46       10:34       33:24
1545  John Mertz             M 55-59       35/0       32:46       10:34       34:27
1546  Liam MacPherson        M  9-11       43/0       32:46       10:34       38:34
1547  Cleo Montoya           F 30-34       89/0       32:46       10:34       34:20
1548  Brian Nelson           M 50-54       78/0       32:46       10:34       35:59
1549  Robin Cadow            F 30-34       90/0       32:47       10:35       42:44
1550  Robert Cadow           M 60-64       15/0       32:47       10:35       42:44
1551  James Mallory          M 40-44       89/0       32:47       10:35       42:44
1552  Mallory Whitt          F 25-29      108/0       32:48       10:35       33:11
1553  Joshua Roper           M  9-11       44/0       32:48       10:35       35:06
1554  Joseph Cutia           M  9-11       45/0       32:48       10:35       35:06
1555  Beth Davidson          F 55-59       13/0       32:48       10:35       34:23
1556  Debbie Davidson        F 55-59       14/0       32:49       10:35       34:23
1557  Bennett Monsen         M 15-19      114/0       32:49       10:35       35:41
1558  Ashley Murphy          F 20-24       90/0       32:50       10:35       33:23
1559  Jordyn Kinsey          F 12-14       41/0       32:50       10:35       34:10
1560  Erica Emanuelson       F 20-24       91/0       32:50       10:35       33:43
1561  Jada Gonzales          F 12-14       42/0       32:50       10:35       32:59
1562  Danielle MacPherson    M 30-34       91/0       32:50       10:35       38:38
1563  Haley Creapo           F 12-14       43/0       32:51       10:36       34:11
1564  Neil Parker            F 40-44       69/0       32:51       10:36       34:54
1565  Dan Mellecker          M 50-54       79/0       32:51       10:36       35:23
1566  Nathan Sistare         M 12-14       56/0       32:52       10:36       35:20
1567  John Blitch            M 50-54       80/0       32:52       10:36       35:35
1568  Shane Sudman           F 30-34       91/0       32:53       10:36       36:28
1569  Uzzi Macy              M 30-34       92/0       32:54       10:37       33:40
1570  Alecia Delorme         F 30-34       92/0       32:54       10:37       34:38
1571  Marije Pesavento       F 35-39       68/0       32:54       10:37       36:42
1572  Kristine Everett       F 50-54       21/0       32:55       10:37       33:57
1573  Zachary Snyder         M  9-11       46/0       32:56       10:37       33:43
1574  Rebecca Lane           F 50-54       22/0       32:56       10:37       33:35
1575  Michelle Houghton      F 35-39       69/0       32:58       10:38       33:59
1576  Alexandria Brim        F 15-19       79/0       32:58       10:38       33:06
1577  Jacob Sharkey          M 15-19      115/0       33:00       10:39       35:12
1578  Zachary Nelson         M 12-14       57/0       33:01       10:39       36:13
1579  Marko Caldwell         M 20-24       80/0       33:01       10:39       34:44
1580  Jayson Lee             M 50-54       81/0       33:03       10:40       34:29
1581  Carol Breglio          F 50-54       23/0       33:05       10:40       34:19
1582  Robert Borges          M 55-59       36/0       33:05       10:40       34:19
1583  Kassidy Whittemore     F 12-14       44/0       33:05       10:40       34:30
1584  Kim Phillips           F 35-39       70/0       33:07       10:41       34:59
1585  Sarah McClernan        F 20-24       92/0       33:08       10:41       33:13
1586  Amanda Musselwhite     F 30-34       93/0       33:08       10:41       34:57
1587  David Bergeman         M 30-34       93/0       33:08       10:41       34:44
1588  Kristen Brubaker       F 25-29      109/0       33:08       10:41       36:45
1589  Michele Bergeman       F 30-34       94/0       33:08       10:41       34:43
1590  Kaitlin McGrath        F 20-24       93/0       33:08       10:41       33:55
1591  Hannah Mellecker       F 15-19       80/0       33:09       10:42       35:41
1592  Sharla Hostetler       F 20-24       94/0       33:09       10:42       36:46
1593  Alodia Holman          F 35-39       71/0       33:10       10:42       34:13
1594  Natalie Malherbe       F 40-44       70/0       33:11       10:42       34:56
1595  Rachel Mader           F 15-19       81/0       33:11       10:42       34:56
1596  Karen Hartley          F 45-49       55/0       33:12       10:43       34:48
1597  Carol McBroom          F 45-49       56/0       33:12       10:43       34:35
1598  Morgan Burrows         M 30-34       94/0       33:12       10:43       34:24
1599  Andrea Box             F 25-29      110/0       33:12       10:43       34:24
1600  Nicole Meyer           F 45-49       57/0       33:13       10:43       33:38

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:03 PM 16/35



Turkey Trot 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1601  Aaron Baker            M 15-19      116/0       33:14       10:43       37:35
1602  Steve Johnson          M 35-39       77/0       33:14       10:43       34:42
1603  Carolyn Benyshek       F 45-49       58/0       33:15       10:44       34:08
1604  Dorothy Becht          F 50-54       24/0       33:16       10:44       34:18
1605  Mathew Mitchell        M 25-29       95/0       33:16       10:44       33:43
1606  Valerie Coy            F 55-59       15/0       33:16       10:44       34:10
1607  Jason Warkentine       M 35-39       78/0       33:17       10:44       33:48
1608  Liam Linnenburger      M  1- 8       24/0       33:18       10:45       35:48
1609  Anna Kurtz             F 35-39       72/0       33:19       10:45       34:42
1610  Marta Podkul           F 30-34       95/0       33:20       10:45       34:40
1611  Michelle Wine          F 40-44       71/0       33:20       10:45       35:49
1612  Brian Keilman          M 35-39       79/0       33:21       10:45       34:41
1613  Lisa Kukula            F 30-34       96/0       33:22       10:46       35:44
1614  Loreen Adamo           F 45-49       59/0       33:22       10:46       34:54
1615  Dave Talbot            M 50-54       82/0       33:22       10:46       35:10
1616  Mckay Lewis            M 12-14       58/0       33:23       10:46       33:40
1617  Aaron Smith            M 35-39       80/0       33:23       10:46       34:24
1618  Justin Petrash         M 15-19      117/0       33:23       10:46       33:40
1619  James McMurray         M 30-34       95/0       33:23       10:46       34:14
1620  Blake Fishbaugh        M 15-19      118/0       33:24       10:46       34:55
1621  Christina Bergling     F 30-34       97/0       33:25       10:47       34:41
1622  James Mahon            M 65-69        5/0       33:25       10:47       35:28
1623  Kristen Lee            F 30-34       98/0       33:25       10:47       35:02
1624  Brandon Lucas          M 15-19      119/0       33:25       10:47       36:20
1625  Michele Tyler          F 45-49       60/0       33:26       10:47       35:53
1626  Katie Coyne            F 25-29      111/0       33:26       10:47       37:14
1627  Carol Holland          F 45-49       61/0       33:26       10:47       36:54
1628  Daniel Warkentine      M  9-11       47/0       33:26       10:47       33:57
1629  Timothy Bandrowsky     M 55-59       37/0       33:27       10:47       34:42
1630  Heidi Prescott         F 30-34       99/0       33:29       10:48       34:48
1631  Tiffany Coles          F 40-44       72/0       33:29       10:48       34:48
1632  Terry Lauhon           M 65-69        6/0       33:29       10:48       36:52
1633  Edward Zabka           M 70-99        2/0       33:29       10:48       34:15
1634  Brandt Bone            M  9-11       48/0       33:30       10:48       36:13
1635  Elena Flannery         F 25-29      112/0       33:31       10:49       36:12
1636  Jessica Baarbe         F 12-14       45/0       33:32       10:49       34:11
1637  Mckenzie Oliver        F 15-19       82/0       33:33       10:49       36:11
1638  Debra Johnson          F 30-34      100/0       33:33       10:49       35:21
1639  Drew Coiner            F 25-29      113/0       33:34       10:50       34:50
1640  Sarah Oshea            F 15-19       83/0       33:34       10:50       37:32
1641  Debbie Robson          M 50-54       83/0       33:35       10:50       34:54
1642  Laura Pixley           F 40-44       73/0       33:35       10:50       34:15
1643  Josie Wolitzky         F  9-11       30/0       33:35       10:50       34:34
1644  Carina McBride         F 50-54       25/0       33:35       10:50       36:11
1645  Dave Crandall          M 40-44       90/0       33:35       10:50       38:12
1646  Mikaela Wolitzky       F 35-39       73/0       33:35       10:50       34:34
1647  Cruz Crandall          M  1- 8       25/0       33:35       10:50       38:12
1648  Shelley Herron         F 35-39       74/0       33:35       10:50       34:42
1649  Lindsey Nye            F 35-39       75/0       33:37       10:51       38:12
1650  Paul Lewandowski       M 65-69        7/0       33:37       10:51       34:03
1651  Darrell Sieck          M 60-64       16/0       33:37       10:51       35:38
1652  Sherry Converse        F 50-54       26/0       33:38       10:51       37:35
1653  Owin Nye               M  1- 8       26/0       33:38       10:51       38:12
1654  Laura Errington        F 25-29      114/0       33:39       10:51       36:38
1655  Mindi Brown            F 30-34      101/0       33:40       10:52       35:26
1656  Amy Waters             F 35-39       76/0       33:40       10:52       34:26
1657  Kate Gascon            F 45-49       62/0       33:42       10:52       34:02
1658  Samantha White         F 15-19       84/0       33:42       10:52       35:42
1659  Chloe Troy             F  9-11       31/0       33:42       10:52       39:10
1660  Teresa Stinchfield     F 45-49       63/0       33:43       10:53       37:45
1661  Logan Bliss            M 12-14       59/0       33:44       10:53       37:09
1662  Karin Zepf             F 20-24       95/0       33:44       10:53       35:57
1663  Colin Howard           F 45-49       64/0       33:45       10:53       37:21
1664  Fred Wise              M 70-99        3/0       33:45       10:53       36:32
1665  Juliann Walker         F 40-44       74/0       33:46       10:54       36:32
1666  Lindsey Jones          F 35-39       77/0       33:46       10:54       36:02
1667  Kia Braha              F 20-24       96/0       33:46       10:54       37:30
1668  Michele Butts          F 30-34      102/0       33:46       10:54       36:58
1669  Adam Ormord            M 40-44       91/0       33:46       10:54       35:00
1670  Michael Hurley         F 45-49       65/0       33:47       10:54       37:08
1671  Katharine Baha         F 25-29      115/0       33:47       10:54       37:30
1672  Ellie Hurley           F 45-49       66/0       33:47       10:54       37:08
1673  Jonathan Holloman      M  9-11       49/0       33:48       10:54       34:43
1674  Martin Troy            M 45-49       79/0       33:48       10:54       39:16
1675  Roth Kilyn             M 40-44       92/0       33:49       10:55       35:35
1676  Anne Smithey           F 15-19       85/0       33:49       10:55       37:47
1677  Hyon Kim               M 35-39       81/0       33:49       10:55       34:27
1678  Erin Feuerhaken        F 30-34      103/0       33:49       10:55       35:49
1679  Mary Smithey           F 50-54       27/0       33:49       10:55       37:47
1680  Erin Dunlap            F 20-24       97/0       33:49       10:55       35:56
1681  Taylor James           F 12-14       46/0       33:49       10:55       35:20
1682  Margery Errington      F 25-29      116/0       33:49       10:55       36:48
1683  Adam Forch             M 30-34       96/0       33:49       10:55       35:50
1684  Betsy Oliver           F 55-59       16/0       33:49       10:55       36:26
1685  Alan Feuerhaken        M 65-69        8/0       33:50       10:55       35:50
1686  Anjoli Linehan         F 20-24       98/0       33:50       10:55       34:39
1687  Cathie Woita           F 60-64        3/0       33:50       10:55       36:28
1688  Cameron Drew           M 12-14       60/0       33:50       10:55       37:19
1689  Kathy Barr             F 60-64        4/0       33:51       10:55       34:17
1690  Kylie Camacho          F 15-19       86/0       33:51       10:55       36:22
1691  Julie Tullberg         F 40-44       75/0       33:51       10:55       37:29
1692  Renae Isakson          F 30-34      104/0       33:51       10:55       37:09
1693  Sandy Z                F 50-54       28/0       33:52       10:55       37:51
1694  Stephanie Thompson     F 40-44       76/0       33:52       10:55       35:24
1695  Kayla McMurtry         F 25-29      117/0       33:54       10:56       35:38
1696  Samantha Manongdo      F 30-34      105/0       33:54       10:56       36:46
1697  Julia Uddenberg        F 12-14       47/0       33:55       10:56       35:19
1698  Kayla Lucas            F 12-14       48/0       33:57       10:57       35:21
1699  Paul Woita             M 60-64       17/0       33:58       10:57       37:38
1700  Vicky Mediate          F 45-49       67/0       33:59       10:58       36:18
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1701  Tobias Glaser          M 20-24       81/0       34:00       10:58       35:24
1702  Carmen Martinez        F 45-49       68/0       34:00       10:58       37:32
1703  Brian Glickman         M 25-29       96/0       34:00       10:58       37:01
1704  Nicole Phaneuf         F 12-14       49/0       34:01       10:58       36:54
1705  Amanda Glickman        F 25-29      118/0       34:01       10:58       37:01
1706  Michael Reavey         M 25-29       97/0       34:02       10:59       36:38
1707  Amanda Vanis           F 25-29      119/0       34:02       10:59       38:32
1708  Robert Flanegin        M 50-54       84/0       34:03       10:59       37:09
1709  Jennifer Carpenter     F 55-59       17/0       34:03       10:59       34:47
1710  Tabi Guthrie           F 25-29      120/0       34:04       10:59       34:57
1711  James Pace             M 40-44       93/0       34:04       10:59       35:12
1712  Lauren Schamaun        F 35-39       78/0       34:04       10:59       36:08
1713  Brian Schamaun         M 35-39       82/0       34:04       10:59       36:08
1714  Brett Robertson        F 30-34      106/0       34:04       10:59       39:09
1715  Rebekah Bjorklund      F 15-19       87/0       34:04       10:59       35:38
1716  Julia Davis            F 30-34      107/0       34:05       11:00       36:34
1717  Genevieve Pace         M  9-11       50/0       34:06       11:00       35:12
1718  Jennifer Noble         M 40-44       94/0       34:06       11:00       34:06
1719  Bill Lighty            M 55-59       38/0       34:07       11:00       35:31
1720  Kathleen Hilt          F 55-59       18/0       34:07       11:00       41:33
1721  Eddy Lieberman         M 60-64       18/0       34:07       11:00       36:01
1722  Jannea Johnson         F 15-19       88/0       34:08       11:01       37:24
1723  Martha Grubaugh        F 35-39       79/0       34:08       11:01       35:43
1724  Briana Frothingham     F 15-19       89/0       34:08       11:01       37:21
1725  Daniel Almadani        M 45-49       80/0       34:09       11:01       34:50
1726  Gunnar O Donnell       M 15-19      120/0       34:09       11:01       34:16
1727  Jonathan Hidalgo       M 15-19      121/0       34:10       11:01       34:16
1728  Brynne Hall            F 20-24       99/0       34:11       11:02       34:56
1729  Matthew Pixley         M 45-49       81/0       34:11       11:02       34:52
1730  Lisa Peterson          F 40-44       77/0       34:13       11:02       36:14
1731  Chad Sahhar            M 35-39       83/0       34:14       11:03       37:23
1732  Kelly Johnson          F 25-29      121/0       34:15       11:03       35:45
1733  Tom Parker             M 65-69        9/0       34:15       11:03       35:44
1734  Damon Garn             M 40-44       95/0       34:16       11:03       36:10
1735  Darlene McPherson      F 50-54       29/0       34:17       11:04       35:18
1736  Adam Gardner           M 30-34       97/0       34:17       11:04       35:23
1737  Lori Hill              F 35-39       80/0       34:17       11:04       35:58
1738  Terrell Faulk          M 35-39       84/0       34:18       11:04       37:54
1739  Sydney Hill            F  9-11       32/0       34:18       11:04       35:59
1740  Constance Wetterer     F 55-59       19/0       34:18       11:04       34:54
1741  Deb Anderson           F 25-29      122/0       34:18       11:04       43:59
1742  Robyn Mascarenas       F 35-39       81/0       34:19       11:04       37:21
1743  Rebecca Cordova        F 40-44       78/0       34:19       11:04       36:58
1744  Amanda Gaupp           F  9-11       33/0       34:21       11:05       35:29
1745  Marty Gaupp            M 40-44       96/0       34:21       11:05       35:30
1746  Andrea McKelvey        F 30-34      108/0       34:22       11:05       35:31
1747  Melissa Stein          F 40-44       79/0       34:25       11:06       35:24
1748  Kent Herbert           M 45-49       82/0       34:25       11:06       36:42
1749  Charles Grant          M 35-39       85/0       34:25       11:06       37:28
1750  Tina Nichols           F 45-49       69/0       34:25       11:06       37:22
1751  Laura Cruz             F 25-29      123/0       34:26       11:06       35:33
1752  Caroline Brown         F 25-29      124/0       34:26       11:06       36:08
1753  Jennifer Cicero        F 35-39       82/0       34:27       11:07       35:44
1754  Monica Nieves          F 45-49       70/0       34:27       11:07       35:39
1755  Rachel Nieves          F  9-11       34/0       34:28       11:07       35:39
1756  Nancy Brown            F 55-59       20/0       34:28       11:07       36:11
1757  Christine Wormack      F 40-44       80/0       34:28       11:07       37:52
1758  Kayla Boyd             F 15-19       90/0       34:28       11:07       37:23
1759  Greg Brown             M 55-59       39/0       34:29       11:07       36:13
1760  Scott Holzborn         M 40-44       97/0       34:29       11:07       34:49
1761  Charles Varner         M 55-59       40/0       34:29       11:07       36:22
1762  Megan Herfendal        F 30-34      109/0       34:29       11:07       44:09
1763  Jj Ziser               M 25-29       98/0       34:30       11:08       40:11
1764  Anita Varner           F 55-59       21/0       34:30       11:08       36:22
1765  Rachel Forseth         F 20-24      100/0       34:30       11:08       36:13
1766  Tessa Ziser            F 25-29      125/0       34:31       11:08       40:11
1767  Jason Flannery         M 30-34       98/0       34:31       11:08       37:12
1768  Anna Valentine         F 35-39       83/0       34:32       11:08       37:02
1769  Sharon Conley          F 50-54       30/0       34:32       11:08       35:40
1770  Bailey Nye             F  1- 8        8/0       34:32       11:08       39:05
1771  Heather Skold          F 30-34      110/0       34:33       11:09       36:52
1772  Ella Crandall          F  9-11       35/0       34:34       11:09       39:06
1773  Ana Venzor             F 40-44       81/0       34:34       11:09       35:56
1774  Terra Cox              F 40-44       82/0       34:35       11:09       37:18
1775  John Clawson           M  9-11       51/0       34:35       11:09       39:05
1776  George Gregor          M 60-64       19/0       34:36       11:10       37:06
1777  Tamara French          F 30-34      111/0       34:36       11:10       35:37
1778  Nick Brinkman          M 30-34       99/0       34:37       11:10       34:37
1779  Jason Brown            M 35-39       86/0       34:38       11:10       36:27
1780  Nicholas Montero       M  9-11       52/0       34:39       11:11       39:04
1781  Cheryle Burgess        F 50-54       31/0       34:39       11:11       37:36
1782  Mila Leon              M 40-44       98/0       34:40       11:11       35:21
1783  Dawn Bcden             F 40-44       83/0       34:40       11:11       35:33
1784  Marlene Bigelon        F  9-11       36/0       34:40       11:11       36:09
1785  Michael Montero        M 50-54       85/0       34:41       11:11       39:07
1786  Mara Abernethy         F 12-14       50/0       34:41       11:11       34:54
1787  Leah Benjamin          F 25-29      126/0       34:41       11:11       35:34
1788  Michelle Morgan        M 25-29       99/0       34:42       11:12       35:35
1789  Sadie McIntosh         F 12-14       51/0       34:42       11:12       37:31
1790  David McIntosh         M 50-54       86/0       34:42       11:12       37:31
1791  Samuel Trevino         M 35-39       87/0       34:42       11:12       39:04
1792  William Middlebrook    M 70-99        4/0       34:43       11:12       35:31
1793  Sidney Crook           F 12-14       52/0       34:43       11:12       36:15
1794  Deb Anderson           F 60-64        5/0       34:43       11:12       36:52
1795  Helena Meyer           F 15-19       91/0       34:44       11:12       35:09
1796  Luke Anderson          M 35-39       88/0       34:44       11:12       36:53
1797  Rene Martinez          M 45-49       83/0       34:45       11:13       35:15
1798  Tom McKernan           M 55-59       41/0       34:45       11:13       36:57
1799  Laura Cox              F 40-44       84/0       34:45       11:13       36:06
1800  Catherine Warren       F 30-34      112/0       34:45       11:13       35:41
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1801  Kevin Lewis            M 55-59       42/0       34:45       11:13       36:48
1802  Tessa Imel             F 35-39       84/0       34:45       11:13       35:38
1803  Kira Nelson            F 20-24      101/0       34:46       11:13       38:09
1804  Kirk Nelson            M 55-59       43/0       34:46       11:13       38:08
1805  Joseph Saglimbeni      M 25-29      100/0       34:46       11:13       34:54
1806  Amber Cronan           F 35-39       85/0       34:47       11:13       37:48
1807  Luke Cronan            M  9-11       53/0       34:47       11:13       37:48
1808  Jon Cronan             M 40-44       99/0       34:47       11:13       37:48
1809  Felicita McGinty       F 30-34      113/0       34:47       11:13       37:39
1810  Craig McGinty          M 40-44      100/0       34:47       11:13       37:39
1811  Shai Argubra           M 12-14       61/0       34:48       11:14       35:38
1812  Sadie Young            F 15-19       92/0       34:49       11:14       36:39
1813  Michael Allen          M 50-54       87/0       34:49       11:14       37:47
1814  David Marcus           M 25-29      101/0       34:49       11:14       35:13
1815  Jonathan Coyne         M 30-34      100/0       34:49       11:14       38:38
1816  Johanna Neville        F 35-39       86/0       34:50       11:14       35:08
1817  Kaden Pesavento        M  9-11       54/0       34:50       11:14       38:38
1818  Brennan Linne          F 15-19       93/0       34:51       11:15       35:56
1819  Paul Anderson          M 35-39       89/0       34:51       11:15       35:10
1820  Marcus Makaiwi         M 50-54       88/0       34:51       11:15       35:10
1821  Jamie Titus            F 40-44       85/0       34:52       11:15       37:48
1822  Krista Zabka           F 20-24      102/0       34:52       11:15       35:49
1823  Doris Hellyer          F 60-64        6/0       34:53       11:15       38:14
1824  Christine Smith        F 30-34      114/0       34:54       11:15       37:52
1825  Lucille Facinelli      F 15-19       94/0       34:54       11:15       38:10
1826  Kiel Osterman          M 15-19      122/0       34:54       11:15       38:10
1827  Melody Monberg         F 35-39       87/0       34:54       11:15       35:47
1828  Tobin Monberg          M  9-11       55/0       34:55       11:16       35:47
1829  Kathy Finchem          F 40-44       86/0       34:55       11:16       37:39
1830  Meg Jacobsen           F 15-19       95/0       34:56       11:16       35:56
1831  Katie Coleman          F 20-24      103/0       34:56       11:16       36:51
1832  Monica Meunier         F 30-34      115/0       34:56       11:16       35:39
1833  Max Kobayashi          M  9-11       56/0       34:57       11:16       36:55
1834  Patrick Green          M 20-24       82/0       34:57       11:16       37:00
1835  Diane Ingram           F 40-44       87/0       34:59       11:17       37:30
1836  Linh Kuo               F 35-39       88/0       34:59       11:17       37:31
1837  Sarah Adams            F 30-34      116/0       34:59       11:17       45:37
1838  Pat Green              F 50-54       32/0       35:00       11:17       37:02
1839  Sam Ballard            M 15-19      123/0       35:00       11:17       36:04
1840  Craig Vroom            M 65-69       10/0       35:00       11:17       36:16
1841  Jeth Fogg              M  9-11       57/0       35:01       11:18       36:13
1842  Jeth Fogg              M 45-49       84/0       35:02       11:18       36:15
1843  Amanda Maranville      F 30-34      117/0       35:02       11:18       38:23
1844  Sarah Tevistownes      F 30-34      118/0       35:03       11:18       36:51
1845  Krista Lopez           F 30-34      119/0       35:04       11:19       38:23
1846  Miranda Skiba          F 15-19       96/0       35:04       11:19       37:40
1847  Sheena Truex           F 25-29      127/0       35:05       11:19       38:23
1848  Juliet Vendl           F 12-14       53/0       35:06       11:19       35:28
1849  Josie Wood             F 15-19       97/0       35:06       11:19       37:01
1850  Arabella Cunningham    F  9-11       37/0       35:06       11:19       36:00
1851  Jarred Atwood          M 15-19      124/0       35:06       11:19       37:41
1852  Maryln Novacek         F 55-59       22/0       35:06       11:19       36:00
1853  Kelli Warmouth         F 15-19       98/0       35:06       11:19       37:02
1854  Brian Corrado          M 40-44      101/0       35:07       11:20       36:23
1855  Brynden Flick          M 20-24       83/0       35:08       11:20       35:52
1856  Rebecca Benson         F 55-59       23/0       35:08       11:20       38:09
1857  Donna Morford          F 50-54       33/0       35:08       11:20       38:09
1858  Lauren Desutter        F 30-34      120/0       35:09       11:20       37:48
1859  Dennis Hallaron        M 55-59       44/0       35:09       11:20       37:49
1860  Jennifer Willis        F 30-34      121/0       35:09       11:20       36:38
1861  Jason Hawkins          M 25-29      102/0       35:09       11:20       38:37
1862  Trey Shell             M  9-11       58/0       35:10       11:21       40:05
1863  David Alcorn           M 50-54       89/0       35:10       11:21       36:18
1864  Susan Corey            F 50-54       34/0       35:11       11:21       36:36
1865  Jaren Peters           F  1- 8        9/0       35:12       11:21       37:07
1866  Jordan Lee             F 12-14       54/0       35:12       11:21       36:39
1867  Tana Steiner-Smith     F 35-39       89/0       35:12       11:21       36:03
1868  Amy Sayers             F 30-34      122/0       35:12       11:21       37:08
1869  James Bowers           M 30-34      101/0       35:13       11:22       40:58
1870  Emily Lanigan          F 30-34      123/0       35:13       11:22       37:05
1871  Jennifer O'Connell     F 25-29      128/0       35:14       11:22       38:00
1872  Ashley Meunier         F 25-29      129/0       35:15       11:22       35:57
1873  Leslie Wilkins         F 35-39       90/0       35:15       11:22       42:22
1874  Wilamenah Merriam      M 12-14       62/0       35:15       11:22       38:45
1875  David Merriam          M 35-39       90/0       35:15       11:22       38:46
1876  Bethany Liefer         F 25-29      130/0       35:17       11:23       40:01
1877  William Jeter          M 40-44      102/0       35:17       11:23       37:47
1878  Christina Turley       F 15-19       99/0       35:18       11:23       36:08
1879  John Jeter             M 50-54       90/0       35:18       11:23       37:47
1880  Alex Humlicek          M  1- 8       27/0       35:18       11:23       36:13
1881  Shelby Elmore          F 20-24      104/0       35:18       11:23       37:52
1882  Julia Atwood           F 20-24      105/0       35:19       11:24       37:53
1883  Nathan Clouse          M 12-14       63/0       35:19       11:24       36:37
1884  Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-34      124/0       35:19       11:24       35:37
1885  Kristin Casey          F 30-34      125/0       35:20       11:24       38:06
1886  Kristine Rego          F 40-44       88/0       35:20       11:24       42:08
1887  Patricia Reeser        F 40-44       89/0       35:21       11:24       38:51
1888  Elizabeth Groeger      F 50-54       35/0       35:21       11:24       38:12
1889  Joel Strauch           M 12-14       64/0       35:21       11:24       38:51
1890  Michael McPherson      M 55-59       45/0       35:21       11:24       36:23
1891  Jennifer Schaefer      F 25-29      131/0       35:21       11:24       39:25
1892  Krysten Rogers         F 25-29      132/0       35:21       11:24       36:23
1893  Pam Goldbach           F 40-44       90/0       35:22       11:25       37:16
1894  Taryn Bailey           F 35-39       91/0       35:22       11:25       37:49
1895  Brooke Meredith        F 25-29      133/0       35:22       11:25       35:22
1896  David Mound            M 35-39       91/0       35:22       11:25       37:39
1897  Davide Rossotto        M  1- 8       28/0       35:22       11:25       36:48
1898  Teressa Johnson        F 25-29      134/0       35:22       11:25       37:49
1899  Tony Matthews          M 60-64       20/0       35:24       11:25       38:28
1900  Laurie Lahnert         F 55-59       24/0       35:24       11:25       37:27
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1901  Melva Coleman          F 35-39       92/0       35:24       11:25       36:49
1902  Marshell Forrest       M 30-34      102/0       35:25       11:25       36:56
1903  Alexander Sweetman     M 20-24       84/0       35:26       11:26       38:33
1904  Jay Valentine          M 40-44      103/0       35:27       11:26       36:37
1905  Katie Parks            M  9-11       59/0       35:27       11:26       38:29
1906  Danielle Dub           F 15-19      100/0       35:28       11:26       37:51
1907  Deborah MacHado        M  0- 0        7/0       35:28       11:26       37:17
1908  John Dub               M 40-44      104/0       35:28       11:26       37:52
1909  Sandra Chavez          F 50-54       36/0       35:28       11:26       38:25
1910  Catharine Snider       F 30-34      126/0       35:29       11:27       37:42
1911  Megan Ryan             F 15-19      101/0       35:29       11:27       36:57
1912  Brian Schaefer         M 25-29      103/0       35:29       11:27       39:33
1913  Alice McBroom          F 15-19      102/0       35:29       11:27       36:57
1914  Amanda Burdette        F 30-34      127/0       35:29       11:27       37:30
1915  Abigail Westphal       F 15-19      103/0       35:29       11:27       36:55
1916  Chelle Parks           F 40-44       91/0       35:29       11:27       38:32
1917  Anne Goetsch           F 30-34      128/0       35:29       11:27       40:20
1918  Jennifer Okada         F 35-39       93/0       35:30       11:27       37:24
1919  Scott Parker           M 45-49       85/0       35:31       11:27       38:17
1920  Katie Byrkett          F 35-39       94/0       35:31       11:27       37:55
1921  Virginia Schene        F 50-54       37/0       35:32       11:28       36:47
1922  Cari Reed              F 30-34      129/0       35:32       11:28       38:24
1923  Naomi Will             F 20-24      106/0       35:32       11:28       38:25
1924  Nicole Bauer           F 15-19      104/0       35:33       11:28       37:39
1925  Amy Fuller             F 30-34      130/0       35:33       11:28       40:47
1926  Sue Westphal           F 12-14       55/0       35:33       11:28       36:59
1927  Jerry Lanning          M 15-19      125/0       35:33       11:28       37:39
1928  Kimberli Jeter         F 40-44       92/0       35:34       11:28       38:05
1929  Victoria Clark-Powell  F 35-39       95/0       35:34       11:28       36:34
1930  Carrie Clay            F 40-44       93/0       35:35       11:29       36:34
1931  Bethani Fishbaugh      F  9-11       38/0       35:35       11:29       37:06
1932  John Seanright         M 45-49       86/0       35:36       11:29       40:36
1933  Karen Linne            F 40-44       94/0       35:36       11:29       36:42
1934  Heedi Seaungrot        F 45-49       71/0       35:36       11:29       40:36
1935  Karen Goldstein        F 45-49       72/0       35:36       11:29       37:30
1936  Kallie Rogers          F  1- 8       10/0       35:37       11:29       38:03
1937  Elsbeth Balas          F 20-24      107/0       35:37       11:29       37:56
1938  Sundance Rogers        M 40-44      105/0       35:37       11:29       38:04
1939  Ty Deppe               M  0- 0        8/0       35:37       11:29       39:11
1940  Drew Deppe             M  9-11       60/0       35:38       11:30       39:10
1941  Justin McBride         M 20-24       85/0       35:38       11:30       37:11
1942  Savannah Lewis         F 15-19      105/0       35:38       11:30       37:56
1943  Logan Bates            M 20-24       86/0       35:39       11:30       37:11
1944  Emma Brackett          F  1- 8       11/0       35:39       11:30       38:26
1945  Terri Dearman          F 45-49       73/0       35:40       11:30       38:27
1946  Erica Roberts          F 40-44       95/0       35:40       11:30       38:26
1947  Kristin Olofsson       F 35-39       96/0       35:40       11:30       51:55
1948  Maycie Rogers          F  9-11       39/0       35:40       11:30       38:06
1949  Ally Orwig             F 25-29      135/0       35:40       11:30       37:48
1950  Sheryl Herbst          F 55-59       25/0       35:40       11:30       40:14
1951  Jeremy Johnson         M 20-24       87/0       35:40       11:30       37:37
1952  Wayne Umland           M 55-59       46/0       35:41       11:31       37:22
1953  Robben George          F 30-34      131/0       35:42       11:31       38:28
1954  Deanna Hagood          F 15-19      106/0       35:42       11:31       38:09
1955  Shannon Rogers         F 35-39       97/0       35:42       11:31       38:08
1956  Kyra Shaner            F  1- 8       12/0       35:44       11:32       37:38
1957  Connor Kay             F  1- 8       13/0       35:44       11:32       40:49
1958  Laura James            F 40-44       96/0       35:44       11:32       37:14
1959  Jason Miller           F 35-39       98/0       35:44       11:32       40:40
1960  Glenda Gehler          F 50-54       38/0       35:44       11:32       37:40
1961  Bill Shaner            M 45-49       87/0       35:44       11:32       37:39
1962  Elizabeth Kay          F 30-34      132/0       35:45       11:32       40:50
1963  Joshua Parry           M 30-34      103/0       35:45       11:32       38:21
1964  Collin Parry           M  1- 8       29/0       35:45       11:32       38:21
1965  Sarah Lueckeman        F 30-34      133/0       35:45       11:32       37:23
1966  Kevin Jones            F 20-24      108/0       35:46       11:32       35:46
1967  Janique Camp           F 25-29      136/0       35:47       11:33       36:07
1968  Randy Vander Molen     M 45-49       88/0       35:47       11:33       37:49
1969  Nicholas Vander Molen  M  9-11       61/0       35:47       11:33       37:49
1970  Bryce Finn             M 15-19      126/0       35:48       11:33       38:39
1971  Elsbeth Balas          F 20-24      109/0       35:49       11:33       38:08
1972  Andrea Sweetman        F 20-24      110/0       35:50       11:34       38:47
1973  Isabelle Thibault      F 12-14       56/0       35:50       11:34       41:38
1974  Trisha Anthony         F 30-34      134/0       35:51       11:34       37:10
1975  Jake McBride           M 25-29      104/0       35:51       11:34       38:29
1976  Andrew Nolan           M 20-24       88/0       35:51       11:34       35:51
1977  Rachel Caldwell        F 30-34      135/0       35:52       11:34       38:46
1978  Sonny Scheer           F 15-19      107/0       35:52       11:34       37:25
1979  Anneka Sedelmyer       F  1- 8       14/0       35:52       11:34       37:14
1980  Kayla Scheer           F 20-24      111/0       35:52       11:34       37:25
1981  Andrew Oliver          M 25-29      105/0       35:52       11:34       38:30
1982  Megan Blanas           F 25-29      137/0       35:54       11:35       39:34
1983  Bill Boone             M 50-54       91/0       35:54       11:35       38:37
1984  Emily Edson            F 15-19      108/0       35:54       11:35       36:00
1985  Melissa Phillippe      F 25-29      138/0       35:54       11:35       36:31
1986  Jennifer Bang          F 35-39       99/0       35:55       11:35       37:22
1987  Stewart Cooper         M 50-54       92/0       35:55       11:35       36:50
1988  Amy Cooper             F 15-19      109/0       35:55       11:35       36:50
1989  Elijah Arenas          M  1- 8       30/0       35:55       11:35       36:50
1990  Jade Kinsey            F 12-14       57/0       35:57       11:36       37:18
1991  Bethany Wormack        F 12-14       58/0       35:57       11:36       39:15
1992  Lori Curtis            F 45-49       74/0       35:57       11:36       37:29
1993  Martha Frohling        F 65-69        1/0       35:58       11:36       40:04
1994  Pam Lovett             F 40-44       97/0       35:58       11:36       38:14
1995  Jillian Bair           F 25-29      139/0       35:58       11:36       39:48
1996  Sarah Ballard          F 20-24      112/0       35:58       11:36       37:02
1997  Monica Hoffman         F 35-39      100/0       35:58       11:36       40:20
1998  Robert Wedel           M 50-54       93/0       35:59       11:36       39:18
1999  Beth Sedelmyer         F 45-49       75/0       36:00       11:37       37:22
2000  Pamela Condon          F 45-49       76/0       36:00       11:37       39:16
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2001  Alex Sedelmyer         M  9-11       62/0       36:00       11:37       37:22
2002  sam Benecke            M 20-24       89/0       36:01       11:37       36:15
2003  David Evanitz          M 50-54       94/0       36:01       11:37       39:03
2004  Joshua Sandy           M 25-29      106/0       36:01       11:37       36:21
2005  Donald Robinson        M 65-69       11/0       36:01       11:37       38:29
2006  Diana Evanitz          F 45-49       77/0       36:01       11:37       39:03
2007  Caroline Robinson      F 65-69        2/0       36:02       11:37       38:29
2008  Crystal McCasland      F 45-49       78/0       36:02       11:37       37:53
2009  Jason Landrum          M 40-44      106/0       36:04       11:38       38:28
2010  Stephanie Cox          F 35-39      101/0       36:04       11:38       38:03
2011  Pamela Condon          F 45-49       79/0       36:04       11:38       39:21
2012  Kellen Steiner-Smith   M  1- 8       31/0       36:05       11:38       36:05
2013  Natalie Sheffield      F 25-29      140/0       36:05       11:38       39:21
2014  Jeremy Eichelberger    M 35-39       92/0       36:05       11:38       38:10
2015  Tonya Zeigler          F 40-44       98/0       36:05       11:38       37:38
2016  Clint Butts            M 30-34      104/0       36:06       11:39       39:18
2017  Mariah Eaton           F 20-24      113/0       36:06       11:39       38:55
2018  Andrea Schwartz        F 25-29      141/0       36:06       11:39       37:36
2019  Brad Stephenson        M 35-39       93/0       36:06       11:39       37:34
2020  Ann Altergott          F 25-29      142/0       36:06       11:39       37:16
2021  Mark Jones             M 40-44      107/0       36:07       11:39       38:42
2022  Anna Keilman           F 30-34      136/0       36:07       11:39       37:27
2023  Meghan Schaefer        F 15-19      110/0       36:07       11:39       38:41
2024  Steve Austin           M 50-54       95/0       36:09       11:40       37:52
2025  Harrison Meyer         M 15-19      127/0       36:09       11:40       36:35
2026  Cathryn John           F 55-59       26/0       36:09       11:40       36:47
2027  Toby Barnes            M 25-29      107/0       36:09       11:40       37:20
2028  Skyelar Sheveland      F 15-19      111/0       36:10       11:40       36:36
2029  Anna Woods             F 55-59       27/0       36:10       11:40       37:55
2030  Ellen Benecke          F 15-19      112/0       36:10       11:40       36:25
2031  Kathy Butler           F 60-64        7/0       36:10       11:40       39:36
2032  Michelle Grey          F 30-34      137/0       36:12       11:41       38:34
2033  Michael Eglinton       M 60-64       21/0       36:12       11:41       37:58
2034  Alva Bridges           M 65-69       12/0       36:12       11:41       36:57
2035  Olivia Meyer           F 12-14       59/0       36:12       11:41       36:36
2036  Amber Gaines           F 35-39      102/0       36:12       11:41       39:49
2037  Rachel Mauro           F 20-24      114/0       36:13       11:41       37:41
2038  Heather Howard         F 35-39      103/0       36:13       11:41       39:49
2039  Maggie Kiley           F  1- 8       15/0       36:14       11:41       38:48
2040  Erica Oakley-Courage   F 35-39      104/0       36:14       11:41       38:34
2041  Susan Kiley            F 40-44       99/0       36:14       11:41       38:48
2042  Ann Adams              F 45-49       80/0       36:15       11:42       37:50
2043  Peter Courage          M 35-39       94/0       36:15       11:42       38:35
2044  Patty Vaughan          F 55-59       28/0       36:15       11:42       39:24
2045  Mary Ruebenson         F 45-49       81/0       36:15       11:42       37:05
2046  Heidi Dunn             F 40-44      100/0       36:15       11:42       36:33
2047  Anna Dunn              F  9-11       40/0       36:16       11:42       36:34
2048  Jennifer Thibault      F 35-39      105/0       36:16       11:42       42:05
2049  Matthew MacHa          M 30-34      105/0       36:19       11:43       40:29
2050  Julie MacHa            F 30-34      138/0       36:19       11:43       40:29
2051  Cayla Holt             F 30-34      139/0       36:19       11:43       37:03
2052  Polina Durveva         F 15-19      113/0       36:20       11:43       36:50
2053  Lynn Dietz             F 45-49       82/0       36:20       11:43       36:50
2054  Tresa Flanegin         F 50-54       39/0       36:20       11:43       39:27
2055  Katerina Flanegin      F 12-14       60/0       36:21       11:44       39:27
2056  Sondra Peterson        F 45-49       83/0       36:21       11:44       37:16
2057  Kelsey Lang            F 20-24      115/0       36:21       11:44       37:21
2058  Karen Beers            F 35-39      106/0       36:22       11:44       39:36
2059  Crystal Lockhart       F 30-34      140/0       36:22       11:44       37:28
2060  Wendy Washington       F 45-49       84/0       36:22       11:44       37:40
2061  Michelle Orlowske      F 35-39      107/0       36:24       11:45       38:13
2062  Kathy Whitney          F 60-64        8/0       36:25       11:45       38:02
2063  Teresa Burgess         F 45-49       85/0       36:26       11:45       38:21
2064  Jordyn Lovett          F  1- 8       16/0       36:27       11:45       38:43
2065  Paige Lorenzen         F 20-24      116/0       36:28       11:46       38:20
2066  Luain Packard          M 45-49       89/0       36:28       11:46       37:51
2067  Nancy Pollock          F 60-64        9/0       36:28       11:46       39:08
2068  Claude Skelton         M 55-59       47/0       36:29       11:46       38:46
2069  Caitlin McKernan       F 25-29      143/0       36:30       11:46       38:40
2070  Bruce Wadman           M 50-54       96/0       36:31       11:47       38:15
2071  Gina Rotolo            F 35-39      108/0       36:32       11:47       39:28
2072  Ashley-Taylor Lewis    F 20-24      117/0       36:33       11:47       38:51
2073  Ethan Blodgett         M  1- 8       32/0       36:33       11:47       38:50
2074  Mary Blodgett          F 35-39      109/0       36:33       11:47       38:50
2075  Erica Gunderson        F 35-39      110/0       36:33       11:47       39:44
2076  Ashlyn Carney          F 20-24      118/0       36:33       11:47       39:27
2077  Aurora Marruffo        F  9-11       41/0       36:33       11:47       39:30
2078  Nicole Jomantas        F 30-34      141/0       36:33       11:47       43:37
2079  Json Marruffo          M 40-44      108/0       36:34       11:48       39:30
2080  Kristi Hilligrass      F 20-24      119/0       36:34       11:48       38:27
2081  Monica Miller          F 12-14       61/0       36:36       11:48       38:34
2082  Christine Bollar       F 20-24      120/0       36:37       11:49       38:31
2083  Josie Brahler          F 12-14       62/0       36:38       11:49       37:59
2084  Jennifer Wallner       F 40-44      101/0       36:38       11:49       37:50
2085  Katharine Leathem      F 25-29      144/0       36:38       11:49       39:10
2086  Jason Brahler          M 40-44      109/0       36:38       11:49       37:59
2087  Michelle Kobayashi     F 45-49       86/0       36:39       11:49       38:37
2088  Emily Bollar           F 40-44      102/0       36:39       11:49       38:33
2089  Jason Price            M 40-44      110/0       36:40       11:50       39:29
2090  Robert Warkentine      M 12-14       65/0       36:42       11:50       38:38
2091  Julianna Orsini        F 12-14       63/0       36:42       11:50       40:33
2092  Abby Williamson        F 12-14       64/0       36:43       11:51       39:04
2093  Don Williamson         M 40-44      111/0       36:43       11:51       39:04
2094  Heather Steinman       F 35-39      111/0       36:44       11:51       38:42
2095  Tim Steinman           M 35-39       95/0       36:45       11:51       38:42
2096  Briley Steinman        F  1- 8       17/0       36:45       11:51       38:43
2097  Spencer Nelson         M 20-24       90/0       36:45       11:51       37:58
2098  Susan Olson            F 50-54       40/0       36:47       11:52       38:45
2099  Katherine Caulk        F 25-29      145/0       36:47       11:52       37:45
2100  Corey Plocher          F 35-39      112/0       36:47       11:52       40:38
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2101  Connie Shaner          F 40-44      103/0       36:48       11:52       38:44
2102  Reagan Shaner          F  1- 8       18/0       36:48       11:52       38:43
2103  Coby Vancura           M 12-14       66/0       36:48       11:52       39:47
2104  Lisa Nelson            F 30-34      142/0       36:49       11:53       42:28
2105  Marie Hook             F 55-59       29/0       36:50       11:53       37:51
2106  William Wentworth      M 40-44      112/0       36:52       11:54       42:33
2107  Allen Means            M 25-29      108/0       36:52       11:54       38:49
2108  Pam Warkentine         F 35-39      113/0       36:52       11:54       38:47
2109  Toni Goodin            M 45-49       90/0       36:52       11:54       41:07
2110  Melinda Van Orden      F 55-59       30/0       36:52       11:54       37:55
2111  Gracie Jacobsen        F 15-19      114/0       36:53       11:54       37:54
2112  Raul Venzor            M  9-11       63/0       36:54       11:54       38:16
2113  Sydney Black           F  9-11       42/0       36:56       11:55       39:17
2114  Brook Bladh            M 35-39       96/0       36:56       11:55       39:17
2115  Emily Phaneuf          F 12-14       65/0       36:57       11:55       39:50
2116  Lincoln Thibault       M  1- 8       33/0       36:57       11:55       42:46
2117  Tyler Tyson            M  9-11       64/0       36:58       11:55       36:58
2118  Kaitlyn Clawson        F 12-14       66/0       36:58       11:55       41:26
2119  Julie Strabala         F 45-49       87/0       36:58       11:55       39:47
2120  Alicia Strabala        F 15-19      115/0       36:58       11:55       39:47
2121  Shane Nelson           F 20-24      121/0       36:58       11:55       40:21
2122  Lauren Strabala        F 12-14       67/0       36:58       11:55       39:48
2123  Sean Kuchera           M 35-39       97/0       36:59       11:56       42:14
2124  Michaella Kuchera      F  9-11       43/0       37:00       11:56       42:14
2125  Courtney Przybylski    F 25-29      146/0       37:00       11:56       40:40
2126  Brandon Schawe         M 25-29      109/0       37:00       11:56       41:36
2127  Lance Thibault         M 35-39       98/0       37:00       11:56       42:50
2128  Carl Garko             M 40-44      113/0       37:00       11:56       38:11
2129  Courtney Przybylski    F 25-29      147/0       37:01       11:56       40:41
2130  Thomas Callins         M 20-24       91/0       37:02       11:57       40:39
2131  Kimberly Rowe          F 35-39      114/0       37:02       11:57       40:38
2132  Silvana Nelson         M 55-59       48/0       37:02       11:57       39:45
2133  Sarah Herndon          F 30-34      143/0       37:05       11:58       41:50
2134  Nicole Gillin          F 30-34      144/0       37:05       11:58       41:50
2135  Corey Dyben            M 25-29      110/0       37:06       11:58       39:55
2136  Chandler Van Grinsven  M  1- 8       34/0       37:07       11:58       54:31
2137  Ian Frothingham        M 12-14       67/0       37:07       11:58       40:20
2138  Shane Ryan             M 12-14       68/0       37:07       11:58       38:01
2139  Cheryl Rossoll         F 45-49       88/0       37:07       11:58       38:01
2140  Stephanie Rossoll      F 20-24      122/0       37:08       11:59       38:01
2141  Richard Osborne        M 40-44      114/0       37:08       11:59       39:45
2142  Bonnie Stephens        F 45-49       89/0       37:08       11:59       41:02
2143  Amanda Streetman       F 30-34      145/0       37:09       11:59       38:12
2144  Erick Morr             M 45-49       91/0       37:09       11:59       39:29
2145  Steven Sarandos        M 25-29      111/0       37:10       11:59       38:13
2146  Jared Brush            M 30-34      106/0       37:10       11:59       38:11
2147  Julius Mendoza         M 35-39       99/0       37:11       12:00       39:54
2148  Natascha Redman        F 40-44      104/0       37:11       12:00       38:07
2149  Amanda Niederhauser    F 40-44      105/0       37:11       12:00       39:13
2150  Richard Sharkey        M 45-49       92/0       37:11       12:00       39:32
2151  Molly Hiryak           F 45-49       90/0       37:12       12:00       38:04
2152  Damon Cox              M 45-49       93/0       37:12       12:00       39:57
2153  John Norgord           M 45-49       94/0       37:12       12:00       38:34
2154  Michelle Chaplin       F 30-34      146/0       37:12       12:00       39:34
2155  Nicole Norstrud        F 35-39      115/0       37:13       12:00       41:46
2156  Garrett Reed           M 30-34      107/0       37:13       12:00       41:46
2157  Michael Lane           M 50-54       97/0       37:14       12:01       38:43
2158  Sara Hye               F 30-34      147/0       37:15       12:01       41:05
2159  Suzanne Ralston        F 30-34      148/0       37:16       12:01       39:07
2160  Michael MacIas         M 35-39      100/0       37:16       12:01       39:01
2161  Dawn Burns             F 45-49       91/0       37:16       12:01       38:33
2162  Mark Gradw             M 35-39      101/0       37:16       12:01       39:07
2163  Adrienne Langbauer     F 30-34      149/0       37:16       12:01       39:35
2164  Chris Burns            M 45-49       95/0       37:17       12:02       38:34
2165  Tamara Thompson        F 35-39      116/0       37:17       12:02       40:33
2166  Isaac Blancas          M 25-29      112/0       37:17       12:02       39:35
2167  Leslie Johnson         F 25-29      148/0       37:17       12:02       40:34
2168  Jackson Belva          M 15-19      128/0       37:18       12:02       38:02
2169  Jane Nolan             F 15-19      116/0       37:18       12:02       40:10
2170  Frank Self             M 45-49       96/0       37:19       12:02       40:32
2171  Heidi Self             F  9-11       44/0       37:19       12:02       40:32
2172  Ian Sharkey            M 15-19      129/0       37:19       12:02       39:31
2173  Tricia Hyland          F 40-44      106/0       37:19       12:02       37:41
2174  Anushka Chhaya         F 20-24      123/0       37:19       12:02       38:06
2175  Jeff Roberts           M 45-49       97/0       37:19       12:02       37:37
2176  Linda Loflin           F 50-54       41/0       37:20       12:03       39:35
2177  Lisa Roberts           F 45-49       92/0       37:21       12:03       37:38
2178  Bernard Miller         M 60-64       22/0       37:21       12:03       38:21
2179  Brooke Hyland          F  9-11       45/0       37:21       12:03       37:42
2180  Cleo Cervantes         F 65-69        3/0       37:21       12:03       37:50
2181  Hubert Fischer         M 55-59       49/0       37:22       12:03       38:45
2182  Kari Miller            F 20-24      124/0       37:22       12:03       38:22
2183  Daniela Reyes          F 20-24      125/0       37:22       12:03       38:22
2184  Jennifer Allen         F 45-49       93/0       37:24       12:04       38:27
2185  William Estes          M 20-24       92/0       37:24       12:04       37:32
2186  Maxwell Whittemore     M  9-11       65/0       37:25       12:04       39:53
2187  Oakley Crandall        M  9-11       66/0       37:25       12:04       41:53
2188  Ryan Whittemore        M 40-44      115/0       37:25       12:04       39:54
2189  Susan Nakai            F 30-34      150/0       37:28       12:05       42:03
2190  Marcia Armstrong       F 60-64       10/0       37:28       12:05       38:42
2191  Angela Johnson         F 35-39      117/0       37:29       12:05       40:29
2192  Sam Johnson            M  9-11       67/0       37:30       12:06       40:29
2193  Brent Granath          M 30-34      108/0       37:30       12:06       38:47
2194  Clarly Clapp           F 25-29      149/0       37:31       12:06       41:25
2195  Jacob Clapp            M 20-24       93/0       37:31       12:06       41:25
2196  Jenny Bella Bandrowsky F 25-29      150/0       37:31       12:06       38:47
2197  Marcia Janos           F 45-49       94/0       37:33       12:07       38:30
2198  Connor McVay           M  9-11       68/0       37:33       12:07       38:19
2199  Nancy Brisco           F 50-54       42/0       37:34       12:07       39:14
2200  Alice Franey           F 12-14       68/0       37:35       12:07       40:27
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2201  Jessica McVay          F 40-44      107/0       37:35       12:07       38:21
2202  Ashlee Kennedy         F 25-29      151/0       37:37       12:08       40:47
2203  Raquel Denerrera       F 25-29      152/0       37:37       12:08       40:49
2204  Maria Howes            F 50-54       43/0       37:38       12:08       39:29
2205  Ashley Sahhar          F 25-29      153/0       37:38       12:08       40:48
2206  Brett McGillvary       M 20-24       94/0       37:38       12:08       39:07
2207  Sarah Henry            F 15-19      117/0       37:40       12:09       40:35
2208  Brandy Brendle         F 20-24      126/0       37:40       12:09       40:54
2209  Jan Lachance           F 55-59       31/0       37:40       12:09       39:24
2210  Blair Brendle          F 25-29      154/0       37:40       12:09       40:54
2211  Megan Lachance         F 25-29      155/0       37:40       12:09       39:25
2212  Zebulon Merriam        F  1- 8       19/0       37:41       12:09       41:10
2213  Holliane Palcic        F 30-34      151/0       37:41       12:09       41:24
2214  Thea Merriam           M 35-39      102/0       37:41       12:09       41:11
2215  Jessica Goldstein      F 15-19      118/0       37:41       12:09       46:10
2216  David Ruckman          M 40-44      116/0       37:42       12:10       39:36
2217  Braden Sears           M  9-11       69/0       37:42       12:10       39:01
2218  Manfred Fischlein      M 55-59       50/0       37:42       12:10       43:40
2219  David Sikorski         F 50-54       44/0       37:43       12:10       46:11
2220  Deanne Fischlein       F 45-49       95/0       37:43       12:10       43:40
2221  Jackson Sears          M  1- 8       35/0       37:43       12:10       39:02
2222  Stefanie Luque         F 25-29      156/0       37:43       12:10       39:56
2223  Susan Quesada          F 45-49       96/0       37:43       12:10       40:19
2224  Daniel Lachance        M 20-24       95/0       37:44       12:10       38:59
2225  Sara Ruckman           F 40-44      108/0       37:44       12:10       39:36
2226  Cassie Sears           F 35-39      118/0       37:45       12:11       39:04
2227  Jonathan Cordova       M 40-44      117/0       37:45       12:11       43:24
2228  Elexeya Cordova        F  1- 8       20/0       37:45       12:11       43:24
2229  Alex Watt              M 12-14       69/0       37:45       12:11       40:31
2230  Alexander Brown        M 70-99        5/0       37:45       12:11       39:01
2231  Lisa D'Donato          F 45-49       97/0       37:48       12:12       40:33
2232  Ches D'Donato          M 45-49       98/0       37:49       12:12       40:34
2233  Gretchen Fisher        F 55-59       32/0       37:49       12:12       39:23
2234  Deborah Wagler         F 30-34      152/0       37:49       12:12       39:41
2235  Connie Lachance        F 45-49       98/0       37:49       12:12       39:04
2236  Richard Mc Kay         M 45-49       99/0       37:50       12:12       42:10
2237  Dennis Johnson         M 35-39      103/0       37:51       12:13       40:36
2238  Martha Trevino         F 35-39      119/0       37:51       12:13       42:14
2239  Rachael Scharp         F 20-24      127/0       37:54       12:14       40:21
2240  Steve Nicholson        F 50-54       45/0       37:55       12:14       40:06
2241  Ellie Burkett          F  9-11       46/0       37:55       12:14       40:06
2242  Carly Nicholson        F 12-14       69/0       37:55       12:14       40:06
2243  Greg Sweet             M 55-59       51/0       37:58       12:15       40:13
2244  Bryan Coray            M 50-54       98/0       38:01       12:16       39:47
2245  Jack Clark             M 12-14       70/0       38:01       12:16       41:03
2246  Steven Randall         M 55-59       52/0       38:03       12:16       43:21
2247  Karen Vendl            F 45-49       99/0       38:06       12:17       38:28
2248  Erica Ware             F 35-39      120/0       38:08       12:18       41:26
2249  Michelle Shah          F 35-39      121/0       38:09       12:18       39:27
2250  Rachel Miller          F 25-29      157/0       38:13       12:20       42:03
2251  Adam Passarelli        M 25-29      113/0       38:14       12:20       39:38
2252  Cassady Lipich         F 15-19      119/0       38:14       12:20       41:29
2253  Sarah Passarelli       F 25-29      158/0       38:14       12:20       39:38
2254  Kristen Hughes         F 20-24      128/0       38:15       12:20       40:36
2255  Ginger Stock           F 35-39      122/0       38:15       12:20       40:34
2256  Rose Thompson          F 20-24      129/0       38:16       12:21       41:49
2257  Adienne Smith          F 50-54       46/0       38:17       12:21       39:21
2258  Lauren Graham          F 30-34      153/0       38:17       12:21       40:30
2259  Kevin Smith            M 50-54       99/0       38:17       12:21       39:21
2260  Cole Mahon             M  9-11       70/0       38:17       12:21       41:11
2261  Jesse James            M 40-44      118/0       38:18       12:21       39:49
2262  Melissa Lindell        F 30-34      154/0       38:18       12:21       40:42
2263  John Frothingham       M 50-54      100/0       38:19       12:22       41:31
2264  Dean Dunham            M 45-49      100/0       38:20       12:22       39:29
2265  Zane Price             M 20-24       96/0       38:21       12:22       41:30
2266  Lorraine Ayers         F 55-59       33/0       38:21       12:22       39:43
2267  Lynn Becka             F 45-49      100/0       38:22       12:23       39:23
2268  Jake Laux              M 20-24       97/0       38:22       12:23       41:29
2269  James Meier            M 40-44      119/0       38:23       12:23       40:02
2270  Rally Morris           F 35-39      123/0       38:23       12:23       39:36
2271  Dinah Carney           F 40-44      109/0       38:24       12:23       41:19
2272  Lauren Drew            F 12-14       70/0       38:24       12:23       41:54
2273  Sherry Drew            F 45-49      101/0       38:25       12:24       41:53
2274  Jackie Demay           F 15-19      120/0       38:25       12:24       38:42
2275  Shannon Riker          F 30-34      155/0       38:25       12:24       42:59
2276  Rhonda Mahon           F 45-49      102/0       38:26       12:24       41:20
2277  Tim Keller             F 50-54       47/0       38:26       12:24       38:48
2278  Kevin Kyle             M 40-44      120/0       38:26       12:24       42:04
2279  Andrea Silva           F 25-29      159/0       38:27       12:24       41:26
2280  Bastion Elkins         M 12-14       71/0       38:28       12:25       41:23
2281  Tammy Gill             F 35-39      124/0       38:28       12:25       39:34
2282  Ann Lauricello         F 25-29      160/0       38:28       12:25       41:27
2283  Laura McNamara         F 40-44      110/0       38:29       12:25       40:06
2284  Erin Lavalle-Flint     F 15-19      121/0       38:29       12:25       39:54
2285  Allison Lovett         F  1- 8       21/0       38:30       12:25       40:45
2286  Tom Lovett             F 40-44      111/0       38:31       12:25       40:47
2287  Randy West             M 60-64       23/0       38:32       12:26       38:32
2288  Ryan MacPherson        M 35-39      104/0       38:33       12:26       44:20
2289  Ivy Chiroux            F  9-11       47/0       38:33       12:26       40:05
2290  Karen Chiroux          F 45-49      103/0       38:34       12:26       40:05
2291  Paul Ceciliani         M 50-54      101/0       38:35       12:27       39:52
2292  Nicole Lator           F 30-34      156/0       38:35       12:27       46:42
2293  Lora Manzanares        F 35-39      125/0       38:35       12:27       46:42
2294  Amy Deboer             F 30-34      157/0       38:35       12:27       41:19
2295  Brian Manzanares       M 35-39      105/0       38:35       12:27       46:43
2296  Cathie Ceciliani       F 60-64       11/0       38:35       12:27       39:52
2297  Curt Deboer            M 35-39      106/0       38:35       12:27       41:21
2298  Jacob Sistare          M 12-14       72/0       38:36       12:27       40:35
2299  Chase Alvarez          M 25-29      114/0       38:37       12:27       40:13
2300  Glen Barrett           M 55-59       53/0       38:38       12:28       42:00

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:03 PM 23/35



Turkey Trot 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
2301  Tracie Barrett         F 35-39      126/0       38:38       12:28       42:00
2302  Victoria Abeyta        F 12-14       71/0       38:38       12:28       39:52
2303  Lindsey Ott            F 25-29      161/0       38:38       12:28       41:55
2304  Tracy Chapman          F 40-44      112/0       38:39       12:28       40:21
2305  Emily Shireman         F 12-14       72/0       38:39       12:28       40:35
2306  Kenny Chapman          M 40-44      121/0       38:39       12:28       40:21
2307  Ashley Jaramillo       F 30-34      158/0       38:41       12:29       42:00
2308  Matthew Gunderson      M 12-14       73/0       38:42       12:29       41:52
2309  Renee Lynde            F 45-49      104/0       38:42       12:29       39:56
2310  Sarah Oberndorfer      F 50-54       48/0       38:42       12:29       40:24
2311  Tracey Pearce          M 40-44      122/0       38:43       12:29       38:58
2312  Racquel Paywa          M 15-19      130/0       38:43       12:29       42:23
2313  Victoria Laporte       F 30-34      159/0       38:44       12:30       42:03
2314  Jessica Hild           F 15-19      122/0       38:44       12:30       39:56
2315  Cydnee Hild            F 12-14       73/0       38:44       12:30       39:56
2316  Jennifer Williams      F 15-19      123/0       38:47       12:31       39:40
2317  Alexa Goldstein        F  0- 0        3/0       38:47       12:31       40:13
2318  Todd Goldstein         M 50-54      102/0       38:47       12:31       40:14
2319  Genevieve Schawe       F 30-34      160/0       38:48       12:31       40:11
2320  Shannon Morris         F 30-34      161/0       38:49       12:31       41:07
2321  Raymond Sherrier       M 60-64       24/0       38:49       12:31       41:08
2322  Alexis Dailey          F 30-34      162/0       38:50       12:32       42:57
2323  Corey Wormack          M 40-44      123/0       38:51       12:32       42:15
2324  Jim Rood               M 50-54      103/0       38:52       12:32       40:57
2325  Dotti Johnson          F 60-64       12/0       38:53       12:33       40:49
2326  Darryl Godoy           M 35-39      107/0       38:53       12:33       43:09
2327  Andy Rusk              M 60-64       25/0       38:54       12:33       40:50
2328  Lisa Foster            F 50-54       49/0       38:54       12:33       41:12
2329  Vanessa Wormack        F 12-14       74/0       38:55       12:33       42:13
2330  Rebecca Vroom          F 60-64       13/0       38:57       12:34       41:20
2331  Johnny Smith           M 40-44      124/0       38:57       12:34       43:02
2332  Cade Carney            F  9-11       48/0       38:58       12:34       41:53
2333  Ian Carney             M 40-44      125/0       38:58       12:34       41:53
2334  Katie Davenport        F 20-24      130/0       38:58       12:34       40:55
2335  Cortney Carter         F 35-39      127/0       38:59       12:35       41:15
2336  Megan Seebeck          F 25-29      162/0       39:00       12:35       43:31
2337  Candace Garko          F 40-44      113/0       39:01       12:35       40:12
2338  Matt Seebeck           M 25-29      115/0       39:01       12:35       43:32
2339  Jennifer Green         F 30-34      163/0       39:01       12:35       42:52
2340  Bekah Howison          F 30-34      164/0       39:01       12:35       42:52
2341  Olwyn Doyle            F 15-19      124/0       39:02       12:35       41:31
2342  Scott Burgess          M 30-34      109/0       39:03       12:36       42:01
2343  Kyra Lukens            F 15-19      125/0       39:03       12:36       42:56
2344  Melissa Smith          F 35-39      128/0       39:04       12:36       40:20
2345  Rebekkah Harris        F 40-44      114/0       39:05       12:36       41:27
2346  Joshua Kea             M  9-11       71/0       39:05       12:36       42:25
2347  Jim Orsini             M 45-49      101/0       39:05       12:36       42:55
2348  Gertrude Kranz         F 40-44      115/0       39:09       12:38       41:38
2349  James Meier            M 40-44      126/0       39:11       12:38       40:51
2350  Dale Tyler             M 50-54      104/0       39:11       12:38       41:39
2351  Amelia Stein           F 15-19      126/0       39:13       12:39       40:12
2352  Robert Dalzell         M 55-59       54/0       39:15       12:40       41:04
2353  Matt Baylor            M 35-39      108/0       39:16       12:40       41:58
2354  Olivia English         F 12-14       75/0       39:17       12:40       39:39
2355  Sandy English          F 45-49      105/0       39:17       12:40       39:39
2356  Kayla Myers            F 20-24      131/0       39:17       12:40       43:03
2357  Nori Rost              F 50-54       50/0       39:20       12:41       42:59
2358  Suzie Wise             F 40-44      116/0       39:20       12:41       42:37
2359  Robert Wise            M 45-49      102/0       39:20       12:41       42:37
2360  Michele Eskins         F  0- 0        4/0       39:20       12:41       42:37
2361  Mallory Tyson          F  1- 8       22/0       39:20       12:41       41:31
2362  Donald Chapman         M 55-59       55/0       39:20       12:41       41:34
2363  Shannon Nelson         F 15-19      127/0       39:21       12:42       40:36
2364  Matthew Shives         M 40-44      127/0       39:22       12:42       43:14
2365  Mark Minich            M 55-59       56/0       39:22       12:42       42:57
2366  Brianne Mader          F 20-24      132/0       39:22       12:42       41:09
2367  Jeremy Tyson           M 40-44      128/0       39:23       12:42       41:33
2368  Miriam Coray           F 25-29      163/0       39:23       12:42       45:00
2369  Aaron Kreighbaum       M 30-34      110/0       39:24       12:43       44:26
2370  Debra Rothe            F 50-54       51/0       39:25       12:43       40:41
2371  Melanie Adams          F 45-49      106/0       39:25       12:43       43:01
2372  Haley Tepley           F 15-19      128/0       39:26       12:43       41:24
2373  Austin Kreighbaum      M  1- 8       36/0       39:26       12:43       44:26
2374  Cheri Monsen           F 50-54       52/0       39:27       12:44       42:19
2375  Joyce Paywa            F 45-49      107/0       39:28       12:44       43:08
2376  Tyrone Paywa           M 45-49      103/0       39:28       12:44       43:08
2377  Judy Nelson            F 50-54       53/0       39:29       12:44       40:43
2378  Kristen Lukens         F 40-44      117/0       39:29       12:44       43:14
2379  Bibi Chapman           F 50-54       54/0       39:31       12:45       41:44
2380  Alan Cuthbert          M 40-44      129/0       39:32       12:45       40:55
2381  Jennifer Taylor        F 25-29      164/0       39:33       12:45       41:04
2382  Katie Rizzuto          F 35-39      129/0       39:34       12:46       41:05
2383  Suzanne Tuten          F 35-39      130/0       39:35       12:46       41:53
2384  Lisa Kline             F 45-49      108/0       39:35       12:46       41:53
2385  Rachael Juvera         F 25-29      165/0       39:36       12:46       40:53
2386  Charleen Smith         F 55-59       34/0       39:36       12:46       40:54
2387  Cathy Miller           F 55-59       35/0       39:36       12:46       40:57
2388  Kaighin Hunninghake    M 15-19      131/0       39:37       12:47       41:51
2389  Rachel Larabee         F 15-19      129/0       39:37       12:47       41:51
2390  Mary Hunninghake       F 40-44      118/0       39:37       12:47       41:52
2391  Tabitha Haynes         F 30-34      165/0       39:37       12:47       40:34
2392  Sue Kick               F 55-59       36/0       39:38       12:47       39:41
2393  Katie Luque            F 15-19      130/0       39:39       12:47       41:52
2394  Christian Stanford     F 35-39      131/0       39:41       12:48       41:56
2395  Lauren Jaworowski      F  1- 8       23/0       39:41       12:48       41:31
2396  Meghan Miller          F 30-34      166/0       39:41       12:48       44:37
2397  Paige Uebelhoer        F  1- 8       24/0       39:42       12:48       41:47
2398  Sophia Snyder          F 12-14       76/0       39:42       12:48       41:24
2399  Tammy Jacobson         F 40-44      119/0       39:43       12:49       41:25
2400  Petey Aronson          M 12-14       74/0       39:44       12:49       41:04
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2401  Pete Aronson           M 40-44      130/0       39:45       12:49       41:05
2402  Daniel Jaworowski      M 40-44      131/0       39:45       12:49       41:35
2403  Christen Toothman      F 25-29      166/0       39:46       12:50       42:38
2404  Katie Uebelhoer        F 35-39      132/0       39:50       12:51       41:56
2405  Mikayla Smith          F 15-19      131/0       39:50       12:51       40:05
2406  Luke Wright            M  1- 8       37/0       39:51       12:51       43:25
2407  Amanda Koseley         F 15-19      132/0       39:52       12:52       40:56
2408  Emily Watson           F 15-19      133/0       39:52       12:52       40:56
2409  Max Wright             M 40-44      132/0       39:53       12:52       43:27
2410  Rebecca Wickert        F 50-54       55/0       39:54       12:52       39:54
2411  Jennifer Harris        F 20-24      133/0       39:55       12:53       41:22
2412  Jenny Vankirk          F 40-44      120/0       39:55       12:53       42:46
2413  Kelly Canfield         F 20-24      134/0       39:56       12:53       41:22
2414  Jan Margheim           F 50-54       56/0       39:56       12:53       42:41
2415  Trevor Borden          M  9-11       72/0       39:56       12:53       40:17
2416  Christian Glass        M 12-14       75/0       39:58       12:54       40:01
2417  Kelley Miller          F 35-39      133/0       39:58       12:54       41:10
2418  Andrea Carpenter       F 25-29      167/0       39:58       12:54       41:10
2419  Brianna Carpenter      F 30-34      167/0       39:59       12:54       41:11
2420  Max Wright             M  1- 8       38/0       40:00       12:54       43:32
2421  Mandi Dingman          F 35-39      134/0       40:00       12:54       42:29
2422  Julie Wright           F 40-44      121/0       40:00       12:54       43:33
2423  Teresa Watt            F 50-54       57/0       40:02       12:55       42:49
2424  Chris Kannapel         M 50-54      105/0       40:04       12:55       43:57
2425  Emerald Muller         M 15-19      132/0       40:04       12:55       43:43
2426  Sue Meyers             F 55-59       37/0       40:04       12:55       43:58
2427  Anne Broughton         F 40-44      122/0       40:05       12:56       44:52
2428  Lynne Bishop           F 50-54       58/0       40:06       12:56       42:44
2429  Othniel Wetlesen       F 50-54       59/0       40:07       12:56       41:43
2430  Terri Glaser           F 15-19      134/0       40:08       12:57       41:33
2431  Christina Sheppard     F 45-49      109/0       40:09       12:57       41:46
2432  Ann Faulk              F 45-49      110/0       40:09       12:57       41:46
2433  Kayla Glaser           F 12-14       77/0       40:10       12:57       41:34
2434  Terence Anderson       M 45-49      104/0       40:12       12:58       43:38
2435  Zach Batey             M 20-24       98/0       40:13       12:58       43:39
2436  Sterling Lord          F 45-49      111/0       40:13       12:58       43:29
2437  Patricia Calabrese     F 35-39      135/0       40:14       12:59       45:23
2438  Josiah Anderson        M  9-11       73/0       40:16       12:59       40:37
2439  Lynn Blodgett          F 60-64       14/0       40:16       12:59       42:34
2440  Lori Pibal             F 55-59       38/0       40:17       13:00       42:39
2441  Teresa Mc Kay          F 45-49      112/0       40:17       13:00       42:00
2442  Tony Deppe             M 40-44      133/0       40:20       13:01       43:54
2443  Heather Beeman         F 40-44      123/0       40:23       13:02       42:51
2444  Richard Hoffmann       M 45-49      105/0       40:23       13:02       42:21
2445  Kai Tapolchanyi        M  1- 8       39/0       40:24       13:02       42:12
2446  Sarah Hardman          F 20-24      135/0       40:24       13:02       43:15
2447  Bob Koenig             M 60-64       26/0       40:25       13:02       42:13
2448  Kathleen Hardman       F 25-29      168/0       40:25       13:02       43:15
2449  Brooke Allen           F 35-39      136/0       40:25       13:02       42:13
2450  Jessica Bishop         F 15-19      135/0       40:25       13:02       42:58
2451  Susan Wedel            F 50-54       60/0       40:26       13:03       43:45
2452  Tonja Elkins           F 40-44      124/0       40:28       13:03       43:23
2453  Michelle Hagood        F 15-19      136/0       40:29       13:04       42:58
2454  Andrew Anderson        M 12-14       76/0       40:29       13:04       41:50
2455  Kimberly Hagood        F 15-19      137/0       40:29       13:04       42:58
2456  Lorin Miller           F 15-19      138/0       40:29       13:04       43:08
2457  Diane Upton            F 45-49      113/0       40:32       13:05       44:02
2458  Pamela Jarvis          F 55-59       39/0       40:32       13:05       42:08
2459  Cary Mitchell          F 40-44      125/0       40:33       13:05       46:06
2460  Tyler Stargardt        M  1- 8       40/0       40:33       13:05       43:11
2461  Beth Stargardt         F 35-39      137/0       40:34       13:05       43:12
2462  Elizabeth Larson       F 35-39      138/0       40:35       13:05       44:58
2463  Tracey Foglesong       F 50-54       61/0       40:36       13:06       43:35
2464  Tracey Landrum         F 40-44      126/0       40:37       13:06       43:01
2465  Megan Vanderburg       F 30-34      168/0       40:39       13:07       43:22
2466  Jackie Vialpando       F 40-44      127/0       40:40       13:07       42:09
2467  Kayleigh Glaspie       F 25-29      169/0       40:40       13:07       45:32
2468  John Fogarty           M 50-54      106/0       40:41       13:07       43:12
2469  Danielle Vialpando     F 20-24      136/0       40:42       13:08       42:10
2470  Lynne Day              F 45-49      114/0       40:43       13:08       44:03
2471  Rebecca Lindeman       F 35-39      139/0       40:43       13:08       41:45
2472  Hari Sridhar           M 15-19      133/0       40:44       13:08       44:31
2473  Cathy Hatchell         F 50-54       62/0       40:45       13:09       42:26
2474  Ananth Sridhar         M  9-11       74/0       40:46       13:09       44:32
2475  Jordan Kinney          F 20-24      137/0       40:47       13:09       44:26
2476  Mark Hatchell          M 50-54      107/0       40:48       13:10       42:27
2477  Michele Brown          F 50-54       63/0       40:48       13:10       43:38
2478  Kathleen Warner        F 50-54       64/0       40:49       13:10       41:46
2479  Lisa Thibos            F 35-39      140/0       40:52       13:11       43:32
2480  Robert Davis           M 35-39      109/0       40:53       13:11       43:24
2481  Andrew Haskell         M  1- 8       41/0       40:54       13:12       43:24
2482  Jason Real             M 35-39      110/0       40:54       13:12       45:43
2483  William Davis          M  1- 8       42/0       40:54       13:12       43:24
2484  Zachary George         M 30-34      111/0       40:56       13:12       46:21
2485  Kristi Real            M 40-44      134/0       40:57       13:13       45:43
2486  Kristi Murphy          F 50-54       65/0       40:57       13:13       45:10
2487  Natalie Wetzig         F 20-24      138/0       40:57       13:13       45:50
2488  Lisa Ward              F  9-11       49/0       40:58       13:13       42:02
2489  Sarah Ward             F 20-24      139/0       40:59       13:13       42:03
2490  Sarah Williamson       F 20-24      140/0       41:00       13:14       42:30
2491  Nicholas Adams         M  9-11       75/0       41:02       13:14       43:40
2492  Avery Alvin            F  1- 8       25/0       41:02       13:14       44:29
2493  Jillian Shell          F  1- 8       26/0       41:03       13:15       46:07
2494  Michelle Alvin         F 35-39      141/0       41:03       13:15       44:30
2495  Tom Hauter             M 55-59       57/0       41:04       13:15       43:30
2496  Cori Hauter            F 55-59       40/0       41:04       13:15       43:31
2497  Cassie Torrez          F 25-29      170/0       41:05       13:15       44:02
2498  Jim Dunn               M 45-49      106/0       41:06       13:15       44:06
2499  Karen Lopez            F 30-34      169/0       41:07       13:16       44:17
2500  Rita Brown             F 40-44      128/0       41:08       13:16       44:03
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2501  Mike Scharp            M 50-54      108/0       41:08       13:16       43:36
2502  Charles Lukens         M 45-49      107/0       41:09       13:16       44:54
2503  Jada Lukens            F  1- 8       27/0       41:09       13:16       44:53
2504  Keith Smoly            M 30-34      112/0       41:10       13:17       41:10
2505  Janet Smoly            F 30-34      170/0       41:10       13:17       45:11
2506  Maribel Lawrence       F 35-39      142/0       41:12       13:17       43:33
2507  Anna Thompson          F 20-24      141/0       41:12       13:17       42:25
2508  Robert Lawrence        M 45-49      108/0       41:14       13:18       43:35
2509  Ashley Adams           F 12-14       78/0       41:15       13:18       43:52
2510  Mia Sebben             F 25-29      171/0       41:15       13:18       45:01
2511  Scott Sweet            M 40-44      135/0       41:17       13:19       43:57
2512  Angela Sweet           F 40-44      129/0       41:17       13:19       43:57
2513  Jenna Roe              F 25-29      172/0       41:18       13:19       44:53
2514  Heath Roe              F 30-34      171/0       41:18       13:19       44:53
2515  Carrie Claar           F 45-49      115/0       41:20       13:20       44:11
2516  Lily Claar             F 12-14       79/0       41:20       13:20       44:11
2517  Victoria Louf          F 25-29      173/0       41:21       13:20       45:13
2518  Tracy Lewis            F 35-39      143/0       41:21       13:20       45:14
2519  Lily Wallace           F  9-11       50/0       41:27       13:22       43:48
2520  Glenn Wallace          M 40-44      136/0       41:28       13:23       43:49
2521  Nathan Pearse          M 30-34      113/0       41:29       13:23       44:49
2522  Stewart Kyle           F 25-29      174/0       41:29       13:23       41:29
2523  Clif Stargardt         M 40-44      137/0       41:30       13:23       44:08
2524  Hailey Stargardt       F  1- 8       28/0       41:30       13:23       44:08
2525  Keri Beckman           F 35-39      144/0       41:31       13:24       44:42
2526  Mark Klein             F 50-54       66/0       41:31       13:24       44:25
2527  Cara Butler            F 25-29      175/0       41:31       13:24       44:59
2528  William Kea            M  9-11       76/0       41:32       13:24       44:52
2529  Michael Leslie         M 35-39      111/0       41:32       13:24       42:11
2530  Donna Shell            F 40-44      130/0       41:32       13:24       46:37
2531  Scott O'Heron          M 55-59       58/0       41:34       13:25       42:11
2532  Julie Anderson         F 50-54       67/0       41:35       13:25       46:37
2533  Karen Groot            F 50-54       68/0       41:35       13:25       46:37
2534  Carolyn Pugh           F 40-44      131/0       41:36       13:25       45:36
2535  Jennifer Palmer        F 35-39      145/0       41:40       13:26       43:36
2536  Elizabeth Palmer       F  9-11       51/0       41:40       13:26       43:36
2537  Michael Thibos         M 40-44      138/0       41:42       13:27       44:24
2538  Vic Cruikshank         M 60-64       27/0       41:43       13:27       44:19
2539  Paige Atwood           F 45-49      116/0       41:44       13:28       44:20
2540  Caitlin Flutts         F 15-19      139/0       41:46       13:28       43:19
2541  Avery Hudson           F  9-11       52/0       41:46       13:28       44:49
2542  Emily Grant            F 12-14       80/0       41:47       13:29       44:44
2543  Chase Herring          M 20-24       99/0       41:47       13:29       45:03
2544  Michelle Niemeyer      F 35-39      146/0       41:48       13:29       44:10
2545  Jane Schultz           F 60-64       15/0       41:48       13:29       44:44
2546  Avery Stein            F 12-14       81/0       41:48       13:29       42:13
2547  Lindsey Rea            F 30-34      172/0       41:48       13:29       44:45
2548  Amy Hudson             F 35-39      147/0       41:48       13:29       44:52
2549  Mark Immekus           M  9-11       77/0       41:49       13:29       45:03
2550  Kristen Kea            F 40-44      132/0       41:49       13:29       45:11
2551  Shellie Finn           F 35-39      148/0       41:49       13:29       44:39
2552  Jim Peck               F 50-54       69/0       41:49       13:29       44:46
2553  Bella Kiley            F  9-11       53/0       41:50       13:30       44:33
2554  Robert Kiley           M 40-44      139/0       41:50       13:30       44:33
2555  Lanae Silvigny         F 12-14       82/0       41:50       13:30       44:40
2556  Krystal Whitson        F 12-14       83/0       41:51       13:30       44:41
2557  Joseph Enghaus         M 12-14       77/0       41:52       13:30       47:33
2558  Deborah Stuard         F 50-54       70/0       41:52       13:30       42:48
2559  Michael Martin         M 55-59       59/0       41:53       13:31       43:40
2560  Adriane Kreighbaum     F  9-11       54/0       41:54       13:31       46:55
2561  B. Jay Bliss           M 40-44      140/0       41:56       13:32       45:20
2562  Joseph Biggs           M 20-24      100/0       41:58       13:32       45:36
2563  Patrick McIntyre       M 45-49      109/0       42:00       13:33       42:35
2564  Ella McIntyre          F  1- 8       29/0       42:00       13:33       42:35
2565  Joshua Biggs           M 20-24      101/0       42:00       13:33       45:37
2566  Lydia Kreighbaum       F 30-34      173/0       42:02       13:34       47:01
2567  Michele Clark          F 40-44      133/0       42:02       13:34       45:04
2568  Codi Breske            F 20-24      142/0       42:05       13:35       46:41
2569  Jacob Daugherty        M 15-19      134/0       42:06       13:35       44:47
2570  Lorna Breske           F 45-49      117/0       42:06       13:35       46:41
2571  Christine Daugherty    F 40-44      134/0       42:06       13:35       44:47
2572  Laura Dreher           F 35-39      149/0       42:07       13:35       46:10
2573  Eva Dietz              F  9-11       55/0       42:08       13:35       43:47
2574  Michelle Dietz         F 35-39      150/0       42:08       13:35       43:47
2575  Alexie Girtin          F 20-24      143/0       42:11       13:36       45:49
2576  Zuleika Sweetman       F 50-54       71/0       42:13       13:37       45:20
2577  Kaylee Kahl            F  9-11       56/0       42:13       13:37       43:33
2578  Jeffrey Kahl           M 35-39      112/0       42:13       13:37       43:33
2579  Lisa Schohn            F 45-49      118/0       42:14       13:37       44:33
2580  Sullivan Waskosky      F 15-19      140/0       42:16       13:38       43:19
2581  Jack Tuft              M  1- 8       43/0       42:18       13:39       46:28
2582  Susan Kubusek          F 55-59       41/0       42:18       13:39       45:24
2583  Emily Kubusek          F 25-29      176/0       42:19       13:39       45:25
2584  Kimberly Nordlie       F 25-29      177/0       42:20       13:39       45:25
2585  Sarah McAfee           F 30-34      174/0       42:21       13:40       45:02
2586  Amber Hillman          F 15-19      141/0       42:21       13:40       44:08
2587  Morgan Reese           F 15-19      142/0       42:22       13:40       45:33
2588  Lisa Filsell           F 30-34      175/0       42:22       13:40       44:23
2589  Danna Reese            M 45-49      110/0       42:23       13:40       45:34
2590  Chris Monsen           M 50-54      109/0       42:23       13:40       45:27
2591  Tish Olszewski         F 50-54       72/0       42:24       13:41       44:02
2592  Ashlyn Fitzpatrick     F  1- 8       30/0       42:24       13:41       45:07
2593  Katherine Monsen       F 12-14       84/0       42:24       13:41       45:26
2594  Lisa Kennedy           F 45-49      119/0       42:24       13:41       43:47
2595  Adam Tetlow            M 35-39      113/0       42:25       13:41       46:46
2596  Hans Tuft              M 35-39      114/0       42:26       13:41       46:36
2597  Brigitte Nguyen        F 15-19      143/0       42:26       13:41       45:47
2598  Christopher Tan        M 15-19      135/0       42:26       13:41       45:47
2599  Max Tuft               M  9-11       78/0       42:26       13:41       46:36
2600  Ron Keller             M 65-69       13/0       42:31       13:43       44:11
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2601  Josh Steiner-Smith     M 40-44      141/0       42:33       13:44       43:22
2602  Liam Pace              M  9-11       79/0       42:34       13:44       46:50
2603  Daniele Pace           F 40-44      135/0       42:34       13:44       46:50
2604  Brian Dreher           M 30-34      114/0       42:35       13:44       46:38
2605  Christopher Adams      M 40-44      142/0       42:35       13:44       44:15
2606  Sophia Adams           F  1- 8       31/0       42:36       13:45       44:15
2607  Jennifer Bliss         F 35-39      151/0       42:36       13:45       46:01
2608  Karen Brown            F 60-64       16/0       42:37       13:45       45:55
2609  David Brown            M 60-64       28/0       42:38       13:45       45:55
2610  Sheila Aichele         F 35-39      152/0       42:38       13:45       47:11
2611  Elena Kostka           F 25-29      178/0       42:43       13:47       46:57
2612  Tara Dewitt            F 35-39      153/0       42:43       13:47       46:12
2613  Tara Dewitt            F 35-39      154/0       42:43       13:47       46:13
2614  Kristi Busche          F 40-44      136/0       42:43       13:47       43:48
2615  Stephen Rannells       M 65-69       14/0       42:44       13:47       44:41
2616  Megan Graziosa         F 15-19      144/0       42:46       13:48       46:18
2617  Megan Hoit             F 20-24      144/0       42:46       13:48       43:48
2618  Rebecca Brown          F 25-29      179/0       42:46       13:48       44:32
2619  Jennifer Kuhn          F 25-29      180/0       42:46       13:48       46:41
2620  Christian Evans        M 20-24      102/0       42:47       13:48       43:48
2621  Doug Howe              M 35-39      115/0       42:48       13:48       47:02
2622  Joelle Curcio          F 40-44      137/0       42:49       13:49       43:45
2623  Katie Wong             F 35-39      155/0       42:49       13:49       47:37
2624  Alisha Graziosa        F 15-19      145/0       42:49       13:49       46:21
2625  Joseph Burns           M 35-39      116/0       42:50       13:49       45:44
2626  Nicole Minniss         F 35-39      156/0       42:52       13:50       44:42
2627  Kevin Murphy           M 50-54      110/0       42:52       13:50       47:07
2628  Pete Pomposello        M 40-44      143/0       42:53       13:50       44:05
2629  Ashley Neuin           F 20-24      145/0       42:53       13:50       44:05
2630  Cullen Graziosa        F 45-49      120/0       42:53       13:50       46:25
2631  Monica Douglass        F 45-49      121/0       42:57       13:51       46:15
2632  Carter Gibb            M  9-11       80/0       42:58       13:52       46:40
2633  Brittani Kuchera       F 12-14       85/0       42:59       13:52       48:16
2634  Shannon Arwood         F 35-39      157/0       42:59       13:52       48:13
2635  Alexandra Richter      M 30-34      115/0       42:59       13:52       48:13
2636  Mark Gibb              M 45-49      111/0       43:02       13:53       46:44
2637  Bryan Gibb             M 35-39      117/0       43:03       13:53       46:44
2638  Jennifer Schawe        F 30-34      176/0       43:04       13:54       47:40
2639  Tamarah Butterfield    F 25-29      181/0       43:04       13:54       47:40
2640  Aidan Carter           M  9-11       81/0       43:09       13:55       46:45
2641  Roger Ritchie          F 55-59       42/0       43:10       13:55       51:29
2642  Mary Ritchie           M 60-64       29/0       43:10       13:55       51:29
2643  Peggy Osterman         F 55-59       43/0       43:13       13:56       46:46
2644  Crystal Carter         F 30-34      177/0       43:14       13:57       46:50
2645  Trevor Pace            M 15-19      136/0       43:14       13:57       46:25
2646  Katie Pace             M 40-44      144/0       43:15       13:57       46:25
2647  Samantha Pace          F  1- 8       32/0       43:15       13:57       46:25
2648  Karen Phalen           F 35-39      158/0       43:16       13:57       47:02
2649  Stefanie Trahey        F 40-44      138/0       43:16       13:57       46:29
2650  Zaine Fisher           F  9-11       57/0       43:17       13:58       47:08
2651  Peg Fisher             F 40-44      139/0       43:18       13:58       47:09
2652  Jenae Campbell         F 20-24      146/0       43:19       13:58       45:27
2653  Joanne Gregor          F 55-59       44/0       43:21       13:59       46:59
2654  Christie Bass          F 20-24      147/0       43:22       13:59       45:31
2655  Melissa Farquhar       F 20-24      148/0       43:23       14:00       45:31
2656  Cash Weber             M  1- 8       44/0       43:24       14:00       46:11
2657  Nicalene Dooley        F 50-54       73/0       43:26       14:01       44:50
2658  Dena Burke             F 30-34      178/0       43:28       14:01       46:40
2659  Robert Sayers          M 60-64       30/0       43:30       14:02       48:02
2660  Stephanie Agthe        F 35-39      159/0       43:30       14:02       47:04
2661  Tiffany Weber          F 35-39      160/0       43:33       14:03       46:21
2662  Raychelle Martinez     F 25-29      182/0       43:34       14:03       48:12
2663  Andrea Andrews         F 30-34      179/0       43:34       14:03       45:23
2664  Mary Evans             F 40-44      140/0       43:36       14:04       47:24
2665  Victoria Bennett       F 25-29      183/0       43:36       14:04       47:24
2666  James Holland          M 50-54      111/0       43:37       14:04       46:52
2667  Brenda Locher          F 40-44      141/0       43:37       14:04       45:31
2668  Lauren Flutts          F 12-14       86/0       43:38       14:05       45:12
2669  Janet Dougherty        F 65-69        4/0       43:38       14:05       49:11
2670  David Flutts           M 40-44      145/0       43:39       14:05       45:12
2671  Sidney Pollok          M 55-59       60/0       43:39       14:05       45:22
2672  Michayla Bjorklund     F 15-19      146/0       43:39       14:05       45:13
2673  Alexander Muller       M 45-49      112/0       43:40       14:05       47:17
2674  Chris Burger           F 50-54       74/0       43:40       14:05       45:52
2675  Rebecca Tobin          F 15-19      147/0       43:41       14:05       46:15
2676  Denise Kwan            F 40-44      142/0       43:42       14:06       45:19
2677  Denise Kwan            F 40-44      143/0       43:42       14:06       45:19
2678  Tammy Oakland          F 40-44      144/0       43:43       14:06       46:16
2679  Andrea Andrews         F 30-34      180/0       43:44       14:06       45:33
2680  Angelique Sarafin      F 40-44      145/0       43:44       14:06       46:17
2681  Rebecca Watson         F 12-14       87/0       43:44       14:06       44:48
2682  Bruce Corley           M 55-59       61/0       43:45       14:07       46:45
2683  Brian Neuwirth         M 40-44      146/0       43:45       14:07       44:42
2684  Jill Corley            F 50-54       75/0       43:46       14:07       46:46
2685  Dana Hagood            M 50-54      112/0       43:47       14:07       46:19
2686  Valerie Sexton         F 25-29      184/0       43:50       14:08       47:54
2687  Becky Debonis          F 45-49      122/0       43:50       14:08       47:31
2688  Caitlyn Davis          F 12-14       88/0       43:54       14:10       44:20
2689  Nadia Ebersole         F 12-14       89/0       43:54       14:10       44:20
2690  Robert King            M 45-49      113/0       43:54       14:10       49:18
2691  Janet King             F 45-49      123/0       43:55       14:10       49:18
2692  Ashley Heguy           F 35-39      161/0       43:58       14:11       46:20
2693  Riley Heguy            F  1- 8       33/0       43:59       14:11       46:20
2694  Randy Kinder           M 30-34      116/0       43:59       14:11       45:35
2695  Denise Krems           F 50-54       76/0       44:00       14:12       49:06
2696  Wanda Dienes           F 50-54       77/0       44:03       14:13       45:58
2697  Ramona Dutton          F 25-29      185/0       44:04       14:13       46:48
2698  Jodi Snawder           F 30-34      181/0       44:04       14:13       47:07
2699  Dominic Quinn          F  1- 8       34/0       44:04       14:13       46:47
2700  Loretta Bunt           F 65-69        5/0       44:04       14:13       46:08
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2701  Kristy Whitaker        F 45-49      124/0       44:07       14:14       47:25
2702  Carol Trujillo-Fay     F 30-34      182/0       44:08       14:14       47:27
2703  Addie Arenas           F  1- 8       35/0       44:09       14:15       45:05
2704  Darlene Watson         F 45-49      125/0       44:12       14:15       45:17
2705  Mellissa Wefzig        F 45-49      126/0       44:12       14:15       49:05
2706  Debbie Arnold          F 50-54       78/0       44:13       14:16       48:11
2707  Jessica Johnson        F 30-34      183/0       44:16       14:17       46:57
2708  Rusty Johnson          M 30-34      117/0       44:17       14:17       46:58
2709  Ann Sulley             F 45-49      127/0       44:17       14:17       44:17
2710  Adam Rimback           M  9-11       82/0       44:18       14:17       50:01
2711  Potter Potter          M 30-34      118/0       44:18       14:17       46:40
2712  Spencer Gudenrath      F 15-19      148/0       44:18       14:17       47:25
2713  Brenda Dunn            F 50-54       79/0       44:18       14:17       47:16
2714  Jessica Niemeyer       F 35-39      162/0       44:19       14:18       46:42
2715  Ed Rimback             M 50-54      113/0       44:20       14:18       50:04
2716  Glenda Robertson       M 35-39      118/0       44:20       14:18       49:24
2717  Liam Snyder            M  9-11       83/0       44:22       14:19       46:03
2718  Winter Rumans          M 35-39      119/0       44:22       14:19       45:49
2719  Logan Proctor          F  1- 8       36/0       44:24       14:19       47:29
2720  Kurt Aichele           M 40-44      147/0       44:24       14:19       48:55
2721  Vanessa Miller         F 40-44      146/0       44:24       14:19       45:33
2722  Jerry Proctor          M 40-44      148/0       44:25       14:20       47:30
2723  Madaline Miller        F 15-19      149/0       44:25       14:20       45:33
2724  Gary Drew              M 55-59       62/0       44:25       14:20       47:51
2725  Danny Schlink          M 50-54      114/0       44:27       14:20       45:56
2726  Melonie Brescia        F 35-39      163/0       44:28       14:21       45:56
2727  Deborah Eaton          F 50-54       80/0       44:28       14:21       47:17
2728  Cathy Milgroom         F 55-59       45/0       44:28       14:21       49:49
2729  Harold Robbins         M 50-54      115/0       44:28       14:21       49:42
2730  Steve Scheer           M 50-54      116/0       44:31       14:22       46:04
2731  Tamara Wright          F 35-39      164/0       44:32       14:22     1:04:54
2732  Hannah Wright          F  1- 8       37/0       44:32       14:22     1:04:55
2733  Sue Hilligrass         F 50-54       81/0       44:33       14:22       46:19
2734  Lisa Kenyon            F 40-44      147/0       44:35       14:23       46:45
2735  Lisa Kenyon            F 40-44      148/0       44:36       14:23       46:46
2736  Debbie Preston         F 60-64       17/0       44:36       14:23       48:31
2737  Natalie Koonce         F 35-39      165/0       44:37       14:24       46:47
2738  Allison Koonce         F  1- 8       38/0       44:37       14:24       46:47
2739  Donna Scheer           F 45-49      128/0       44:38       14:24       46:11
2740  Alice O'Connor         F 55-59       46/0       44:38       14:24       48:07
2741  April Gudenrath        F 40-44      149/0       44:39       14:24       47:46
2742  Maggie Corbett         F 25-29      186/0       44:39       14:24       47:28
2743  Shelley Bethany        F 45-49      129/0       44:40       14:25       47:44
2744  Haley Roberson         F  1- 8       39/0       44:41       14:25       46:51
2745  Jeffrey Roberson       M 30-34      119/0       44:41       14:25       46:51
2746  Gabby Giacovelli       F  9-11       58/0       44:42       14:25       47:05
2747  Robert Bentley         M 25-29      116/0       44:43       14:25       46:42
2748  Nicole Schurbon        F 25-29      187/0       44:43       14:25       46:42
2749  Tiara Dubose           F 15-19      150/0       44:44       14:26       47:06
2750  Kelie Perez            F 35-39      166/0       44:45       14:26       47:29
2751  Aiden Wilson           M  1- 8       45/0       44:49       14:27       48:24
2752  Carey Wilson           F 35-39      167/0       44:50       14:28       48:24
2753  Veronica Giacovelli    F 40-44      150/0       44:50       14:28       47:13
2754  Connor Carter          M  9-11       84/0       44:55       14:29       47:11
2755  Jody Vazquez           F 30-34      184/0       44:56       14:30       46:50
2756  Justin Vazquez         M 30-34      120/0       44:57       14:30       46:50
2757  Patricia Stewart       F 25-29      188/0       44:57       14:30       48:47
2758  Chloe Anderson         F  1- 8       40/0       45:01       14:31       48:36
2759  Cynthia Anderson       F 40-44      151/0       45:01       14:31       48:36
2760  Briana Gascon          F 15-19      151/0       45:01       14:31       45:21
2761  Kandy Drake            F 45-49      130/0       45:02       14:32       50:28
2762  Caroline Samarin       F 35-39      168/0       45:04       14:32       46:43
2763  Krista Lynch           F 60-64       18/0       45:05       14:33       47:54
2764  Frank Samarin          M 35-39      120/0       45:05       14:33       46:45
2765  Brittany Head          F 12-14       90/0       45:06       14:33       48:10
2766  Sam Immekus            F  1- 8       41/0       45:08       14:34       48:23
2767  Kevin Dutton           M 12-14       78/0       45:08       14:34       47:53
2768  Erin Quinn             F 30-34      185/0       45:08       14:34       47:52
2769  Jeff Head              M 40-44      149/0       45:09       14:34       48:14
2770  Michael Moore          M 40-44      150/0       45:15       14:36       49:34
2771  Anna Prince            F 30-34      186/0       45:20       14:37       48:16
2772  Sadie Naylor           F 25-29      189/0       45:20       14:37       48:32
2773  Kierra Williams        F  1- 8       42/0       45:20       14:37       48:17
2774  Kristina Williams      F 30-34      187/0       45:21       14:38       48:17
2775  Alex Major             F 15-19      152/0       45:21       14:38       47:49
2776  Rebecca Novotny        F 40-44      152/0       45:23       14:38       48:14
2777  Dave Milner            M 45-49      114/0       45:23       14:38       48:45
2778  Aileen Ellis           F 45-49      131/0       45:23       14:38       48:14
2779  Renee Behr             F 50-54       82/0       45:26       14:39       48:37
2780  Michael Davidson       M 60-64       31/0       45:26       14:39       48:35
2781  Grady Eaton            M 12-14       79/0       45:30       14:41       48:20
2782  Dave Young             M 60-64       32/0       45:30       14:41       48:12
2783  Mary Young             F 60-64       19/0       45:30       14:41       48:12
2784  Michelle Bowers        F 35-39      169/0       45:30       14:41       47:33
2785  Cade Bowers            M  1- 8       46/0       45:31       14:41       47:32
2786  Joseph Sanchez         M 20-24      103/0       45:31       14:41       47:37
2787  Mark Reid              M 50-54      117/0       45:33       14:42       47:02
2788  Erin Reid              F 20-24      149/0       45:34       14:42       47:03
2789  Kacey Tepley           F 15-19      153/0       45:35       14:42       47:34
2790  Maura Sundseth         F 30-34      188/0       45:36       14:43       49:11
2791  Dave Adams             M 30-34      121/0       45:37       14:43       45:37
2792  Terri Reid             F 45-49      132/0       45:38       14:43       47:06
2793  Paige Bowers           F  9-11       59/0       45:40       14:44       47:41
2794  Aram Leonard           M 30-34      122/0       45:40       14:44       47:43
2795  Craig Bowers           M 35-39      121/0       45:40       14:44       47:41
2796  David Mulligan         M 50-54      118/0       45:41       14:44       48:14
2797  Paul Goldstein         M 70-99        6/0       45:41       14:44       47:35
2798  Allison Williams       F 20-24      150/0       45:41       14:44       50:21
2799  Kaela Williams         F 15-19      154/0       45:41       14:44       50:21
2800  Caitlin Mulligan       M 15-19      137/0       45:43       14:45       48:16
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2801  Jennifer Bowers        F 35-39      170/0       45:46       14:46       51:30
2802  Karen Garbee           F 45-49      133/0       45:47       14:46       46:39
2803  Hailey Haynes          F 12-14       91/0       45:49       14:47       46:45
2804  Kimberly Warner        F 35-39      171/0       45:51       14:47       48:05
2805  Anne Campbell          F 30-34      189/0       45:54       14:48       47:37
2806  Jonathan Campbell      M 30-34      123/0       45:55       14:49       47:37
2807  Allison Burns          F 30-34      190/0       45:56       14:49       48:50
2808  Mary Sanchez           F 45-49      134/0       45:59       14:50       48:03
2809  Corinna Tepley         F 30-34      191/0       45:59       14:50       48:05
2810  Jennifer Koback        F 40-44      153/0       46:00       14:50       48:05
2811  Monica Hamilton        F 50-54       83/0       46:04       14:52       51:08
2812  Sarah Hamilton         F 25-29      190/0       46:04       14:52       51:08
2813  Emily Freer            F 25-29      191/0       46:04       14:52       51:08
2814  Grace O Donnell        F  9-11       60/0       46:09       14:53       47:44
2815  Praba Ramani           F 40-44      154/0       46:11       14:54       49:58
2816  Christine Harwell      F 50-54       84/0       46:13       14:55       47:29
2817  Karie Gritters         F 50-54       85/0       46:15       14:55       48:16
2818  Martese Gascon         F 20-24      151/0       46:15       14:55       50:58
2819  Larry Bjorklund        M 55-59       63/0       46:17       14:56       48:30
2820  Judy Bjorklund         F 50-54       86/0       46:17       14:56       48:30
2821  Melinda Funk           F 40-44      155/0       46:18       14:56       47:53
2822  Jessie Ullom           F 15-19      155/0       46:19       14:56       48:05
2823  James Thompson         F 30-34      192/0       46:20       14:57       52:59
2824  Matthew Thompson       M 15-19      138/0       46:20       14:57       53:00
2825  Ed Hilligrass          M 50-54      119/0       46:20       14:57       46:20
2826  Jayson Norman          M 12-14       80/0       46:21       14:57       49:25
2827  Clarisa Norman         M 35-39      122/0       46:21       14:57       49:26
2828  Audrey Richter         F 12-14       92/0       46:22       14:57       51:32
2829  Lydia Brooks           F  1- 8       43/0       46:22       14:57       48:09
2830  Robert Brooks          M 35-39      123/0       46:23       14:58       48:10
2831  Anna Hild              F 15-19      156/0       46:24       14:58       48:57
2832  Janis Hild             F 50-54       87/0       46:25       14:58       48:57
2833  David Faron            M 50-54      120/0       46:26       14:59       47:18
2834  Emily Faron            F 20-24      152/0       46:26       14:59       47:18
2835  Kneil Novak            M 35-39      124/0       46:27       14:59       56:18
2836  Rachelle Moorhead      F 25-29      192/0       46:28       14:59       51:04
2837  Bevin Hutchison        F 35-39      172/0       46:29       15:00       49:51
2838  Belen Smith            F 12-14       93/0       46:32       15:01       50:08
2839  Toni Major             F 35-39      173/0       46:34       15:01       49:02
2840  Matthew Herbert        M 15-19      139/0       46:35       15:02       48:51
2841  Jodi Novak             F 35-39      174/0       46:35       15:02       56:26
2842  Denton Carter          M  1- 8       47/0       46:37       15:02       47:46
2843  Nicole Carter          F 40-44      156/0       46:37       15:02       47:46
2844  Karl Anderson          M 12-14       81/0       46:39       15:03       56:26
2845  Mark Anderson          M 45-49      115/0       46:39       15:03       56:26
2846  Kent Ott               M 55-59       64/0       46:40       15:03       49:58
2847  Addison Smith          M  9-11       85/0       46:41       15:04       50:18
2848  Cynthia Smith          F 45-49      135/0       46:42       15:04       50:18
2849  Alexander Heinecke     M 15-19      140/0       46:43       15:04     1:00:05
2850  Yvonne Hagood          F 50-54       88/0       46:45       15:05       49:16
2851  Emily Miller           F 12-14       94/0       46:49       15:06       49:27
2852  Dean Miller            M 40-44      151/0       46:49       15:06       49:27
2853  Nicol Anderson         F 40-44      157/0       46:49       15:06       48:10
2854  Felicia McKitterick    F 20-24      153/0       46:50       15:06       52:01
2855  Devin Rosin            M 25-29      117/0       46:51       15:07       51:15
2856  Kristin Rosin          F 25-29      193/0       46:51       15:07       51:15
2857  Benjamin Jensen        M  1- 8       48/0       46:51       15:07       49:02
2858  Don Byrkett            M 65-69       15/0       46:52       15:07       49:05
2859  Julie Walsh            F 60-64       20/0       46:53       15:07       52:01
2860  Summer Frediar         F 30-34      193/0       46:54       15:08       51:17
2861  Patricia Martin        F 50-54       89/0       46:57       15:09       48:45
2862  Bryan Murphy           M 30-34      124/0       46:58       15:09       46:58
2863  Christine Grim         F 50-54       90/0       46:58       15:09     1:06:31
2864  Amelia Echols          F  1- 8       44/0       46:58       15:09       52:31
2865  Handen Whelchel        F 12-14       95/0       46:58       15:09       48:07
2866  Erin McMullen          F 20-24      154/0       46:59       15:09     1:06:31
2867  Tristen Whelchel       M  9-11       86/0       46:59       15:09       48:08
2868  Maggie Echols          F 35-39      175/0       47:00       15:10       52:33
2869  Emily Grim             F 20-24      155/0       47:00       15:10     1:06:34
2870  Londen Whelchel        F  1- 8       45/0       47:00       15:10       48:10
2871  Daniel Grim            M 15-19      141/0       47:01       15:10     1:06:31
2872  Dexter McMullen        M  1- 8       49/0       47:02       15:10     1:06:34
2873  Shanna Chauvin         F 35-39      176/0       47:02       15:10       50:29
2874  Lauren Grim            F 20-24      156/0       47:03       15:11     1:06:33
2875  Dallas Whelchel        F 40-44      158/0       47:03       15:11       48:13
2876  Chance Whelchel        M  9-11       87/0       47:03       15:11       48:13
2877  Colin Proctor          M  1- 8       50/0       47:04       15:11       50:09
2878  Kristi Howe            F 35-39      177/0       47:04       15:11       47:04
2879  Caprina Vancura        F  9-11       61/0       47:04       15:11       50:02
2880  Karl Heffernan         F 25-29      194/0       47:05       15:11       50:20
2881  Kate Heffernan         F 20-24      157/0       47:05       15:11       50:20
2882  Alex Stearns           M 15-19      142/0       47:06       15:12       49:58
2883  Tracy Vancura          F 45-49      136/0       47:06       15:12       50:04
2884  Carry Proctor          M 35-39      125/0       47:06       15:12       50:11
2885  Laura Stearns          F 40-44      159/0       47:06       15:12       49:58
2886  Kim Parker             F 40-44      160/0       47:13       15:14       49:17
2887  Heidi Johnson          F 30-34      194/0       47:15       15:15       48:28
2888  Debbie Schmidt         F 50-54       91/0       47:16       15:15       48:29
2889  Rachel Hutchison       F  9-11       62/0       47:27       15:18       50:49
2890  Emerald Cordova        F  1- 8       46/0       47:27       15:18       53:08
2891  Dana Clawson           F 35-39      178/0       47:28       15:19       53:03
2892  Melinda Clawson        F 40-44      161/0       47:28       15:19       53:04
2893  Krissy Cordova         F 40-44      162/0       47:28       15:19       53:09
2894  Julie Gardner          F 60-64       21/0       47:31       15:20       49:49
2895  Brittany Morrison      F 25-29      195/0       47:35       15:21       49:32
2896  Alana Revoal           F 35-39      179/0       47:39       15:22       50:57
2897  Debbie Bollar          F 50-54       92/0       47:39       15:22       49:32
2898  Laura McNally          F 35-39      180/0       47:40       15:23       50:58
2899  Robin Richter          M 40-44      152/0       47:41       15:23       52:51
2900  Heidi Allen            F 30-34      195/0       47:42       15:23       49:52
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2901  Breanna Bollar         F 15-19      157/0       47:47       15:25       49:41
2902  Chris Fair             M 40-44      153/0       47:48       15:25       53:07
2903  Derek Bartlett         M 15-19      143/0       47:48       15:25     1:02:13
2904  Jennifer Grier         F 20-24      158/0       47:51       15:26       53:13
2905  Jonathan Liebert       M 35-39      126/0       47:52       15:26       52:00
2906  Mary Grier             F 50-54       93/0       47:52       15:26       53:14
2907  Mina Liebert           F 35-39      181/0       47:52       15:26       52:00
2908  Joelle Colella         F 15-19      158/0       47:52       15:26       49:55
2909  Janelle Grier          F 20-24      159/0       47:53       15:27       53:14
2910  Kevin Hoodjer          M 35-39      127/0       47:53       15:27     1:02:14
2911  Caitlin Callaway       F 15-19      159/0       47:53       15:27       49:56
2912  Emily Garn             F 35-39      182/0       47:54       15:27       49:29
2913  Kelly Pettorino        F 12-14       96/0       47:54       15:27       49:41
2914  Tracy Garcia           F 45-49      137/0       48:00       15:29       52:27
2915  Judi Cope              F 50-54       94/0       48:01       15:29       52:28
2916  Paulette Seidelman     F 50-54       95/0       48:03       15:30       49:54
2917  Jo Keller              F 65-69        6/0       48:04       15:30       49:43
2918  Emily Seidelman        F 25-29      196/0       48:04       15:30       49:55
2919  Paula Byrkett          F  0- 0        5/0       48:05       15:31       50:16
2920  Cincotta Beverly       F 60-64       22/0       48:06       15:31       53:35
2921  Jacqueline Seidelman   F 20-24      160/0       48:07       15:31       49:58
2922  Jocelyn Garcia         F  9-11       63/0       48:08       15:32       50:33
2923  Cynthia Jordan         F 60-64       23/0       48:08       15:32       48:08
2924  Jason Krienke          M 25-29      118/0       48:08       15:32       49:59
2925  Elisa Delgadillo       F 25-29      197/0       48:09       15:32       50:35
2926  Barbara Harding        F 65-69        7/0       48:15       15:34       49:55
2927  Lorraine Wadman        F 55-59       47/0       48:16       15:34       49:43
2928  Emma Chapman           F 12-14       97/0       48:17       15:35       53:14
2929  Miles Chapman          M 35-39      128/0       48:18       15:35       53:15
2930  Ashley Chapman         F 12-14       98/0       48:19       15:35       53:14
2931  Maureen Lang           F 50-54       96/0       48:20       15:35       53:22
2932  Devan Lang             F 15-19      160/0       48:20       15:35       53:22
2933  Laura Ullom            F 40-44      163/0       48:20       15:35       50:06
2934  Kaylian Welsh          F 15-19      161/0       48:20       15:35       53:21
2935  Dan Berger             M 40-44      154/0       48:20       15:35       53:56
2936  Ambra Berger           F 40-44      164/0       48:22       15:36       53:58
2937  Mia Allen              F  1- 8       47/0       48:23       15:36       53:32
2938  Taylor McBride         F 15-19      162/0       48:24       15:37       52:11
2939  Lisa Callaway          F 45-49      138/0       48:25       15:37       50:27
2940  Erin Pettorino         F  0- 0        6/0       48:26       15:37       50:12
2941  Michelle McNally       F 35-39      183/0       48:27       15:38       49:50
2942  John Foster            M 50-54      121/0       48:28       15:38       53:05
2943  Stacy Pettorino        F 40-44      165/0       48:28       15:38       50:16
2944  Charles Breske         M 60-64       33/0       48:29       15:38       53:06
2945  Loy Hupman             F 50-54       97/0       48:31       15:39       50:38
2946  Braden Buell           M  1- 8       51/0       48:32       15:39       51:01
2947  Karen Benjamin         F 55-59       48/0       48:37       15:41       49:48
2948  Helen Bilyeu           F 30-34      196/0       48:37       15:41       51:03
2949  Julie Marshall         F 30-34      197/0       48:37       15:41       51:03
2950  Lori Konkel            F 45-49      139/0       48:41       15:42       54:14
2951  Julie Denison          F 70-99        2/0       48:42       15:43       50:07
2952  Melissa French         F 50-54       98/0       48:45       15:44       50:15
2953  Janice Graham          F 50-54       99/0       48:45       15:44       50:15
2954  Ann Buell              F 35-39      184/0       48:45       15:44       51:14
2955  Dana Bachert           F 35-39      185/0       48:46       15:44       54:24
2956  Patrick Rego           M 12-14       82/0       48:50       15:45       55:15
2957  Dawn Stern             F 35-39      186/0       48:51       15:45       54:29
2958  Emily Williams         F 30-34      198/0       48:51       15:45       53:29
2959  Charles Williams       M 60-64       34/0       48:51       15:45       53:29
2960  Dennis Rego            M 40-44      155/0       48:52       15:46       55:16
2961  Kale Roberson          M  1- 8       52/0       48:52       15:46       51:02
2962  Mary Beth Vander Molen F 40-44      166/0       48:52       15:46       51:04
2963  Meghan Roberson        F 30-34      199/0       48:52       15:46       51:02
2964  Lauren Funk            F 15-19      163/0       48:55       15:47       53:30
2965  Aspen Vander Molen     F  1- 8       48/0       48:56       15:47       51:07
2966  Amanda Carson          F 25-29      198/0       48:58       15:48       51:24
2967  Jay Carson             M 60-64       35/0       48:58       15:48       51:25
2968  Mike Olson             M 60-64       36/0       48:58       15:48     1:03:23
2969  Josephine Novella      F 70-99        3/0       48:59       15:48       51:15
2970  Kirsten Decker         F 45-49      140/0       48:59       15:48       52:17
2971  Rebecca Ott            F 50-54      100/0       48:59       15:48       52:17
2972  Kelsey Stokes          F 15-19      164/0       49:01       15:49       50:39
2973  Anne-Marie Rimback     F 45-49      141/0       49:01       15:49       54:45
2974  Frank Jason            M 35-39      129/0       49:03       15:49       54:32
2975  Emily Hoodjer          F 25-29      199/0       49:06       15:50     1:03:23
2976  Tom Collins            M 60-64       37/0       49:06       15:50       52:36
2977  Abigail Adams          F  9-11       64/0       49:06       15:50       50:46
2978  Kimberly Adams         F 40-44      167/0       49:07       15:51       50:47
2979  Noah Kline             M  9-11       88/0       49:08       15:51       51:30
2980  Patrick Bollar         M 50-54      122/0       49:08       15:51       50:53
2981  Larry Gormsen          M 45-49      116/0       49:09       15:51       52:46
2982  Korey Hutchison        F 40-44      168/0       49:11       15:52       53:08
2983  Tamara Gormsen         F 45-49      142/0       49:12       15:52       52:46
2984  Jarred Hutchison       M 12-14       83/0       49:12       15:52       53:09
2985  Melissa Hutchison      F 40-44      169/0       49:13       15:53       53:08
2986  Lisa Kannapel          F 45-49      143/0       49:14       15:53       53:08
2987  Lia Parks              F  1- 8       49/0       49:18       15:54       52:25
2988  Patrick Parks          M 40-44      156/0       49:18       15:54       52:25
2989  Deanna Christensen     F 40-44      170/0       49:23       15:56       53:13
2990  Marybeth McBain        F 20-24      161/0       49:23       15:56       51:31
2991  Dan Deveau             M 25-29      119/0       49:24       15:56       55:16
2992  Kendal Rota            F 35-39      187/0       49:24       15:56       54:12
2993  Brittany McBain        F 20-24      162/0       49:24       15:56       51:31
2994  Sasha Gibb             F 40-44      171/0       49:25       15:56       53:07
2995  Leslie Tuft            F 35-39      188/0       49:26       15:57       53:37
2996  Adrian Lukens          M 12-14       84/0       49:27       15:57       54:33
2997  Laureen Deveau         F 25-29      200/0       49:29       15:58       55:22
2998  Elisabeth Moore        F 50-54      101/0       49:29       15:58       52:30
2999  Deante Lukens          M  1- 8       53/0       49:29       15:58       54:36
3000  Keith Moore            M 45-49      117/0       49:29       15:58       52:30
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3001  Sharita Smith          F 30-34      200/0       49:31       15:58       50:32
3002  Carrie Deforest        F 30-34      201/0       49:31       15:58       51:57
3003  Suzanne Lord           F 40-44      172/0       49:31       15:58       52:48
3004  Joe Rota               M 30-34      125/0       49:33       15:59       54:22
3005  Josalyn McAllister     F 25-29      201/0       49:35       16:00       52:54
3006  Evan Watson            M 15-19      144/0       49:35       16:00       54:33
3007  Jamie Deforest         F 30-34      202/0       49:36       16:00       52:02
3008  Kristy Wogomon         F 30-34      203/0       49:37       16:00       53:55
3009  Kimberly Shephard      F 25-29      202/0       49:37       16:00       53:55
3010  Mykayla Fitzpatrick    F 12-14       99/0       49:41       16:02       52:24
3011  Michael Kline          M 50-54      123/0       49:44       16:03       52:06
3012  Ken McGahan            M 65-69       16/0       49:50       16:05       54:38
3013  Sherry McBride         F 50-54      102/0       49:51       16:05       53:39
3014  Kathie Cool            F 55-59       49/0       49:55       16:06       55:20
3015  Donald Shive           M 70-99        7/0       49:56       16:06       55:04
3016  Caden Funk             M 12-14       85/0       49:59       16:07       54:33
3017  Barry Funk             M 50-54      124/0       50:01       16:08       54:35
3018  Hilda Nic Charthaigh   F 50-54      103/0       50:02       16:08       54:03
3019  Jennifer Denman        F 12-14      100/0       50:06       16:10       53:20
3020  Julie Denman           F 25-29      203/0       50:06       16:10       53:21
3021  Bethany Austin         F 40-44      173/0       50:07       16:10       54:58
3022  Tricia Owen            F 50-54      104/0       50:13       16:12       53:36
3023  Tricia Owen            F 50-54      105/0       50:13       16:12       53:36
3024  Heidi Avery            F 40-44      174/0       50:16       16:13       54:00
3025  Jennifer Breckenridge  F 45-49      144/0       50:17       16:13       52:11
3026  Earlena Avery          F 70-99        4/0       50:17       16:13       54:01
3027  Lexy Stegman           F  9-11       65/0       50:18       16:14       53:15
3028  Dave Watt              M 50-54      125/0       50:20       16:14       53:07
3029  Kelsey Eiles           F 20-24      163/0       50:30       16:17       55:13
3030  Emily Keller           F 15-19      165/0       50:30       16:17       55:13
3031  Tricia Owen            F 50-54      106/0       50:30       16:17       53:55
3032  Susan Stegman          F 40-44      175/0       50:31       16:18       53:28
3033  Tracy Greene           F 45-49      145/0       50:31       16:18       55:54
3034  Esther Owen            F 25-29      204/0       50:31       16:18       53:55
3035  Dawn Dutch             F 45-49      146/0       50:31       16:18     1:04:53
3036  Reilly Greene          F 15-19      166/0       50:31       16:18       55:53
3037  Hannah Owen            F 20-24      164/0       50:33       16:18       53:55
3038  Barb Wilker            F 45-49      147/0       50:34       16:19       52:29
3039  Evan Wilker            M  9-11       89/0       50:34       16:19       52:29
3040  Amy Larmour            F  1- 8       50/0       50:35       16:19       55:21
3041  Kendra Larmour         F 35-39      189/0       50:35       16:19       55:21
3042  Nancy Fisher           F 70-99        5/0       50:35       16:19       54:56
3043  Gary Dutch             M 50-54      126/0       50:38       16:20     1:05:05
3044  Rachell Clawson        F  9-11       66/0       50:38       16:20       55:12
3045  Evan Dutch             M 15-19      145/0       50:39       16:20     1:05:05
3046  Steve Rossoll          M 45-49      118/0       50:39       16:20       56:03
3047  Reagan Dunn            F 15-19      167/0       50:43       16:22       53:41
3048  Pam Bartlett           F 50-54      107/0       50:44       16:22     1:05:02
3049  Benjamin Carrington    M  9-11       90/0       50:46       16:23       55:26
3050  Chardonnay Crabtnel    F 20-24      165/0       50:48       16:23       50:48
3051  Jeffrey Shipley        M 50-54      127/0       50:50       16:24       55:28
3052  Brittany Christian     F 25-29      205/0       50:52       16:25       52:11
3053  Joann Hudson           F 50-54      108/0       50:52       16:25       55:36
3054  Cannon Stone           M 40-44      157/0       50:53       16:25       54:39
3055  Makayla Stone          F  9-11       67/0       50:54       16:25       54:39
3056  Steve Nolan            M 50-54      128/0       50:56       16:26       53:49
3057  Amy Nolan              F 50-54      109/0       50:57       16:26       53:49
3058  Baleigh Greene         F 15-19      168/0       50:59       16:27       56:20
3059  Elizabeth Dalzell-Wage F 30-34      204/0       51:00       16:27       52:49
3060  Kathy Williams         F 50-54      110/0       51:04       16:28       55:44
3061  Melinda Robbins        F 50-54      111/0       51:05       16:29       56:19
3062  George Hupman          M 60-64       38/0       51:08       16:30       53:15
3063  Ami Hupman             F 30-34      205/0       51:08       16:30       53:16
3064  Angelina Dellacroce    F 20-24      166/0       51:08       16:30       56:01
3065  Michelle Boyd          F 50-54      112/0       51:08       16:30       54:02
3066  Jennifer Baker         F 30-34      206/0       51:08       16:30       56:02
3067  Juleen Dellacroce      F 55-59       50/0       51:08       16:30       56:02
3068  Crystal Boyd           F 20-24      167/0       51:09       16:30       54:02
3069  Ruth Scott             F 65-69        8/0       51:10       16:30       52:48
3070  Michele McGill         F 55-59       51/0       51:10       16:30       52:24
3071  Ig McGill              M 60-64       39/0       51:11       16:31       52:25
3072  Bunny McGahan          F 60-64       24/0       51:12       16:31       56:00
3073  Marilyn Van Orden      F 70-99        6/0       51:12       16:31       52:14
3074  Judith Willson         F 45-49      148/0       51:15       16:32       53:30
3075  Lori Carrington        F 35-39      190/0       51:16       16:32       55:56
3076  Cason Cruz             M 20-24      104/0       51:18       16:33       55:54
3077  Linda Lafrenierre      F 60-64       25/0       51:19       16:33     1:06:21
3078  Jennifer Shipley       F 40-44      176/0       51:19       16:33       55:56
3079  Tom Breckenridge       M 45-49      119/0       51:22       16:34       53:15
3080  Lydia Stern            F 25-29      206/0       51:25       16:35       57:04
3081  Tasha Weeks            F 25-29      207/0       51:26       16:35       57:04
3082  Rani Yeddanapudy       F 40-44      177/0       51:27       16:36       56:43
3083  Marc Jenkins           M 40-44      158/0       51:29       16:36       56:45
3084  Stephanie Delorm       F 20-24      168/0       51:29       16:36       56:45
3085  Emmett Burke           M 70-99        8/0       51:37       16:39       54:50
3086  Manoj Yeddanapudy      M 12-14       86/0       51:40       16:40       56:55
3087  Steve Alvin            M 60-64       40/0       51:49       16:43       56:33
3088  Kennedy Gibb           F  1- 8       51/0       51:50       16:43       55:32
3089  Marilyn Goldstein      F 70-99        7/0       51:54       16:45       57:16
3090  John Ingram            M 45-49      120/0       52:01       16:47       53:54
3091  Kathy O'Connell        F 55-59       52/0       52:02       16:47       56:30
3092  Mitch Sears            M 12-14       87/0       52:02       16:47       52:02
3093  Vanessa Tello          F 30-34      207/0       52:02       16:47       52:02
3094  Matthew Fellows        M  9-11       91/0       52:03       16:47       53:44
3095  David Harding          M 65-69       17/0       52:04       16:48       53:45
3096  Casey Gunderson        F 40-44      178/0       52:04       16:48       57:24
3097  Amanda Fellows         F 40-44      179/0       52:05       16:48       53:45
3098  Stephanie Stock        F  1- 8       52/0       52:07       16:49       54:27
3099  Chris Stock            M 40-44      159/0       52:07       16:49       54:27
3100  Eleanor Martinez       F 45-49      149/0       52:08       16:49       52:38

Generated March 21, 2026 at 5:03 PM 31/35



Turkey Trot 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
3101  Carolyn Talcott        F 45-49      150/0       52:08       16:49       56:49
3102  Ashley Martinez        F 20-24      169/0       52:08       16:49       52:39
3103  Mackenzie Talcott      F 15-19      169/0       52:08       16:49       56:50
3104  Shelly Canady          F 50-54      113/0       52:09       16:49       52:37
3105  Sheryl Carlson         F 45-49      151/0       52:10       16:50       57:25
3106  Madeline Carlson       F 25-29      208/0       52:11       16:50       57:26
3107  Kenneth Deforest       M 60-64       41/0       52:13       16:51       54:41
3108  Susan Deforest         F 55-59       53/0       52:15       16:51       54:42
3109  J.w. O'Connell         M 55-59       65/0       52:18       16:52       56:46
3110  Lucy O'Connell         F 50-54      114/0       52:20       16:53       56:46
3111  Quintin Oconnell       M  0- 0        9/0       52:20       16:53       56:46
3112  Shannon Dupree         F 35-39      191/0       52:24       16:54       57:40
3113  Tracy Jacob            F 40-44      180/0       52:24       16:54       57:43
3114  Dave Wendorf           M 60-64       42/0       52:24       16:54       57:40
3115  Mireya Smith           F 20-24      170/0       52:25       16:55       57:44
3116  Angelene Miremba       F 30-34      208/0       52:34       16:57       54:24
3117  Paula Alderman         F 50-54      115/0       52:35       16:58       58:18
3118  Anna McBroom           F 15-19      170/0       52:36       16:58       58:19
3119  Gary Traphagan         M 50-54      129/0       52:46       17:01       56:31
3120  Larry Valentine        M 70-99        9/0       52:47       17:02       55:18
3121  Gwenda Valentine       F 65-69        9/0       52:47       17:02       55:19
3122  Nancy Melton           F 45-49      152/0       52:48       17:02       57:03
3123  Michelle Traphagan     F 45-49      153/0       52:50       17:03       56:31
3124  Ally Claar             F  9-11       68/0       52:50       17:03       55:57
3125  Curtis Claar           M 45-49      121/0       52:50       17:03       55:58
3126  Katy Claar             F  1- 8       53/0       52:50       17:03       55:58
3127  John Alderman          M 50-54      130/0       52:53       17:04       58:37
3128  Carlos Guerrero        M 70-99       10/0       52:53       17:04       53:26
3129  Frankie Howell         F 60-64       26/0       52:56       17:05       57:17
3130  Helen Duckett          F 50-54      116/0       53:01       17:06       58:34
3131  Traci Hess             F 35-39      192/0       53:02       17:06       58:21
3132  Dan Hess               M 60-64       43/0       53:02       17:06       58:21
3133  Jennifer Edwards       F 30-34      209/0       53:07       17:08       57:20
3134  Sasha Lewis            F 12-14      101/0       53:10       17:09       58:41
3135  Kim Aderholf           F 40-44      181/0       53:12       17:10       58:41
3136  Sydney Holzborn        F 12-14      102/0       53:15       17:11       53:35
3137  Susan Holzborn         F 40-44      182/0       53:15       17:11       53:35
3138  Deb Anderson           F 25-29      209/0       53:27       17:15     1:03:10
3139  Kit Thielfoldt         F 40-44      183/0       53:28       17:15       58:34
3140  Sandra Roberts-Bowden  F 35-39      193/0       53:31       17:16       56:44
3141  Yolanda Ortiz          F 45-49      154/0       53:31       17:16       57:00
3142  Susan Stone            F 40-44      184/0       53:33       17:16       57:19
3143  Jenne Andrews          F 55-59       54/0       53:33       17:16       57:35
3144  Rusty Andrews          M 55-59       66/0       53:34       17:17       57:35
3145  Sarah Lingamfelter     F 35-39      194/0       53:37       17:18       59:00
3146  Tonya Holliday         F 35-39      195/0       53:44       17:20       58:42
3147  Kenny Morrow           M  9-11       92/0       53:45       17:20       56:58
3148  Mark Beranek           M 55-59       67/0       53:51       17:22       59:25
3149  Sandy Legate           F 50-54      117/0       53:57       17:24       55:45
3150  Jeff Ward              M 45-49      122/0       53:57       17:24       59:45
3151  Theresa Ward           F 50-54      118/0       53:57       17:24       59:45
3152  Craig Ward             M 50-54      131/0       53:59       17:25       59:46
3153  Ryan Pascua            M 15-19      146/0       54:00       17:25       57:32
3154  Brianna Foster         F 12-14      103/0       54:01       17:25       58:09
3155  Enrique Glaser         F 45-49      155/0       54:01       17:25       54:01
3156  Robin Glaser           M 55-59       68/0       54:01       17:25       54:01
3157  Shawna Reed            F  0- 0        7/0       54:02       17:26       58:09
3158  Christine Wiley        F 40-44      185/0       54:02       17:26       57:55
3159  Jason Case             M 35-39      130/0       54:03       17:26     1:00:33
3160  Diana Meyer            F 50-54      119/0       54:03       17:26       57:09
3161  Jeremiah Meyer         M 15-19      147/0       54:04       17:26       57:09
3162  Jacob Miranda          M  1- 8       54/0       54:04       17:26       59:22
3163  Conner Miranda         F  1- 8       54/0       54:05       17:27       59:22
3164  Olivia Sebastian       F 30-34      210/0       54:07       17:27       58:25
3165  Curt Mowry             M 30-34      126/0       54:07       17:27       58:25
3166  Emily Case             F 30-34      211/0       54:10       17:28     1:00:41
3167  Jesie Steffes          F 25-29      210/0       54:12       17:29       58:08
3168  Shannon St. John       F 35-39      196/0       54:12       17:29       58:51
3169  Sondra Wallace-Foster  F 40-44      186/0       54:14       17:30       58:53
3170  Manfred Steffes        M 50-54      132/0       54:14       17:30       58:11
3171  Darlene Beranek        F 55-59       55/0       54:14       17:30       59:49
3172  Deb Minich             F 55-59       56/0       54:16       17:30       59:50
3173  Tiffany Herbert        F 40-44      187/0       54:18       17:31       56:43
3174  Amy Erwin              F 50-54      120/0       54:19       17:31       59:36
3175  Taylor Herbert         F 20-24      171/0       54:20       17:32       56:45
3176  Byron Miranda          F 40-44      188/0       54:30       17:35       59:48
3177  Jenny Miranda          F 40-44      189/0       54:31       17:35       59:49
3178  Michael Vaughan        M 55-59       69/0       54:32       17:35       57:42
3179  Rodolfo Chavez         M 50-54      133/0       54:43       17:39     1:00:27
3180  Juan Chavez            M 12-14       88/0       54:44       17:39     1:00:27
3181  Ashley Enboden         F 25-29      211/0       54:47       17:40       58:27
3182  Brittany Eddins        F 25-29      212/0       54:48       17:41       58:27
3183  Kimberly Kinder        F 30-34      212/0       54:52       17:42       59:33
3184  Barbara Carey          F 65-69       10/0       54:52       17:42       59:11
3185  Roberto Soluren        M 40-44      160/0       54:57       17:44     1:00:06
3186  Jill Vandinter         F 45-49      156/0       54:59       17:44       59:50
3187  Carri Stinchfield      F 30-34      213/0       55:02       17:45       57:36
3188  Jane Hyde              F 55-59       57/0       55:03       17:45       59:56
3189  Maria Hyde             F 25-29      213/0       55:05       17:46       59:58
3190  Elizabeth Mallory      F 25-29      214/0       55:06       17:46       59:58
3191  Deanne Yankey          F 50-54      121/0       55:07       17:47       55:07
3192  Jeri Davis             F 55-59       58/0       55:11       17:48       58:14
3193  Sunni Hansen           F 35-39      197/0       55:12       17:48       57:45
3194  Deb Corder             F 50-54      122/0       55:12       17:48       58:15
3195  David Vandinter        M 40-44      161/0       55:14       17:49     1:00:06
3196  Trish Cronin           F 65-69       11/0       55:26       17:53       59:44
3197  Charlotte Poirier      F 55-59       59/0       55:28       17:54     1:00:10
3198  Jennifer Brady         F 30-34      214/0       55:29       17:54     1:00:20
3199  Josh St. John          M 35-39      131/0       55:29       17:54     1:00:13
3200  Lisa Camacho           F 40-44      190/0       55:40       17:57     1:00:53
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3201  Tina Dewar             F 60-64       27/0       55:40       17:57       57:59
3202  Bonnie Groy            F 70-99        8/0       55:45       17:59     1:00:35
3203  Tanna Fishbaugh        F 12-14      104/0       55:50       18:01     1:00:29
3204  Dannika Roggie         F 20-24      172/0       56:00       18:04       58:18
3205  Trace Kea              M 45-49      123/0       56:01       18:04       59:21
3206  Elaine Brady           F 55-59       60/0       56:02       18:05     1:00:53
3207  Nate Brady             M 35-39      132/0       56:02       18:05     1:00:52
3208  Becky Andler           F 45-49      157/0       56:03       18:05       58:21
3209  Joan Jerauld           F 55-59       61/0       56:04       18:05     1:01:11
3210  Chandler Barr          F 15-19      171/0       56:05       18:05     1:01:05
3211  Glenn Barr             M 50-54      134/0       56:05       18:05     1:01:06
3212  Susan Nakai            F 30-34      215/0       56:07       18:06     1:00:36
3213  Will Randall           M 45-49      124/0       56:09       18:07       58:56
3214  Ellie Randall          F  1- 8       55/0       56:09       18:07       58:56
3215  Sarah Adams            F  9-11       69/0       56:13       18:08     1:00:41
3216  Christa Adams          F 40-44      191/0       56:16       18:09     1:00:44
3217  Leo Adams              M 45-49      125/0       56:16       18:09     1:00:44
3218  Joan Allen             F 70-99        9/0       56:17       18:09     1:01:26
3219  Phyllis Dunn           F 70-99       10/0       56:18       18:10     1:01:27
3220  Elizabeth Wiley        F  9-11       70/0       56:18       18:10     1:00:10
3221  Joshua Rowe            M  9-11       93/0       56:19       18:10       59:58
3222  Luca Deangelis         M  1- 8       55/0       56:20       18:10     1:00:03
3223  Karin De Angelis       F 35-39      198/0       56:20       18:10     1:00:03
3224  Larry Allen            M 70-99       11/0       56:20       18:10     1:01:30
3225  Renee Dahl             F 35-39      199/0       56:24       18:12     1:01:26
3226  Erika Tunson           F 40-44      192/0       56:25       18:12     1:01:26
3227  Susan Nakai            F 30-34      216/0       56:26       18:12     1:00:56
3228  Kent Pickering         M 70-99       12/0       56:27       18:13     1:00:56
3229  Andrea Soluren         F 45-49      158/0       56:34       18:15     1:01:42
3230  Anthony Soluren        M 20-24      105/0       56:34       18:15     1:01:42
3231  Nina Murphy            F 25-29      215/0       56:34       18:15     1:01:43
3232  Scott Lorenz           M 45-49      126/0       56:38       18:16     1:00:09
3233  Stephanie Dewing       F 35-39      200/0       56:38       18:16     1:02:18
3234  Tricia Lorenz          F 40-44      193/0       56:39       18:16     1:00:11
3235  Pamela Cutcliff        F 60-64       28/0       56:40       18:17     1:00:52
3236  William Cutcliff       M 65-69       18/0       56:40       18:17     1:00:52
3237  Leah Pace              F  1- 8       56/0       56:40       18:17     1:04:30
3238  John Pace              M 40-44      162/0       56:41       18:17     1:04:30
3239  Maria Hidalgo          F 60-64       29/0       56:47       18:19     1:01:58
3240  Eleanor Rugh           F  1- 8       57/0       56:54       18:21     1:01:55
3241  David Rugh             M 40-44      163/0       56:54       18:21     1:01:55
3242  Esteban Hidalgo        M 60-64       44/0       56:57       18:22     1:02:08
3243  Ian Bull               M 30-34      127/0       57:03       18:24     1:01:13
3244  Jenni Goerge           F 35-39      201/0       57:05       18:25     1:02:30
3245  Jaime Lowe             F 25-29      216/0       57:06       18:25     1:00:01
3246  Simon George           M 35-39      133/0       57:09       18:26     1:02:34
3247  Raina Watson           F 15-19      172/0       57:23       18:31     1:02:20
3248  Annette Campbell       F 55-59       62/0       57:24       18:31     1:02:21
3249  Chris Telli            M 45-49      127/0       57:24       18:31     1:02:14
3250  Mandi Cobb             F 30-34      217/0       57:25       18:31     1:02:03
3251  Pam Telli              F 45-49      159/0       57:25       18:31     1:02:15
3252  Liz Wood               F 40-44      194/0       57:26       18:32       58:32
3253  Michelle Barnett       F 50-54      123/0       57:32       18:34     1:05:09
3254  Sarah Barnett          F  9-11       71/0       57:32       18:34     1:05:10
3255  David Barnett          M 50-54      135/0       57:33       18:34     1:05:11
3256  Desiree Renwick        F 25-29      217/0       57:38       18:35     1:02:18
3257  Beverly Martinez       F 60-64       30/0       57:39       18:36     1:02:20
3258  Danielle Thomas        F 35-39      202/0       57:41       18:36     1:02:22
3259  John Kannapel          F 55-59       63/0       57:42       18:37     1:01:39
3260  Jim Meyers             M 55-59       70/0       57:46       18:38     1:01:40
3261  Bonnie Taylor          F 60-64       31/0       57:52       18:40     1:02:32
3262  Kim Garruto            F 25-29      218/0       57:54       18:41     1:03:06
3263  Dan Garrero            M 30-34      128/0       57:55       18:41     1:03:06
3264  Janelle Bryarly        F 40-44      195/0       57:56       18:41     1:01:59
3265  Glendy Lopez           F 20-24      173/0       57:57       18:42     1:01:06
3266  Vickie Laux            F 20-24      174/0       57:58       18:42     1:01:06
3267  Janet Deluca           F 55-59       64/0       58:13       18:47     1:03:37
3268  Tom Deluca             M 50-54      136/0       58:13       18:47     1:03:37
3269  Cale Quimby            M 25-29      120/0       58:24       18:50     1:04:02
3270  Mark Nigon             M 30-34      129/0       58:25       18:51     1:04:03
3271  Lorenna Perez          F 30-34      218/0       58:25       18:51     1:00:19
3272  Lindsey Nigon          F 30-34      219/0       58:26       18:51     1:04:03
3273  Zachary Konkel         M  9-11       94/0       58:27       18:51     1:03:59
3274  Michael Kukula         M 25-29      121/0       58:27       18:51     1:03:31
3275  Nancy Bull             F 60-64       32/0       58:28       18:52     1:02:40
3276  Heather Bull           F 25-29      219/0       58:30       18:52     1:02:40
3277  Dianne Olson           F 60-64       33/0       58:30       18:52     1:08:40
3278  Hailey Olson           F 30-34      220/0       58:33       18:53     1:08:43
3279  Eric Olson             M 30-34      130/0       58:33       18:53     1:08:43
3280  Peighton Stogner       F 15-19      173/0       58:33       18:53     1:02:50
3281  Wayne Rush             M  0- 0       10/0       58:35       18:54     1:00:38
3282  Judy Rush              F  0- 0        8/0       58:35       18:54     1:00:39
3283  Deno Cooper            F 40-44      196/0       58:35       18:54     1:02:23
3284  Ingrid Nelson          F 65-69       12/0       58:35       18:54     1:03:08
3285  Dee Emricson Swingley  F 65-69       13/0       58:37       18:55     1:03:30
3286  Janae Daniels          F 35-39      203/0       58:40       18:55     1:03:40
3287  Brenda Crist           F 45-49      160/0       58:40       18:55     1:03:39
3288  Donna Abdallah         F 60-64       34/0       58:40       18:55       58:40
3289  Amy Howerton           F 40-44      197/0       58:43       18:56     1:01:24
3290  Aaron Bate             M 35-39      134/0       58:43       18:56     1:01:25
3291  Stacey Bonderman       F 50-54      124/0       58:45       18:57     1:01:24
3292  Jan Gugeler            F 60-64       35/0       58:46       18:57     1:01:25
3293  Kam Silva              F 40-44      198/0       58:46       18:57     1:01:25
3294  Madelyn Osmun          F 20-24      175/0       58:50       18:59     1:04:04
3295  Mark Robson            M 50-54      137/0       58:50       18:59     1:04:17
3296  Rick Osmun             M 50-54      138/0       58:50       18:59     1:04:05
3297  Allison Osmun          F 20-24      176/0       58:51       18:59     1:04:05
3298  Jessica Osmun          M 25-29      122/0       58:52       18:59     1:04:04
3299  Diana Robson           F 50-54      125/0       58:52       18:59     1:04:19
3300  Angela Kerber          F 40-44      199/0       58:55       19:00     1:04:21
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3301  Brad Osmun             F 25-29      220/0       58:56       19:01     1:04:08
3302  Sean McNally           M 35-39      135/0       59:00       19:02     1:02:18
3303  Shelley Savage         F 35-39      204/0       59:03       19:03     1:04:00
3304  Pamela Stoll           F 55-59       65/0       59:04       19:03     1:04:02
3305  Garrett Savage         M  1- 8       56/0       59:05       19:04     1:04:02
3306  James Kukula           M 55-59       71/0       59:08       19:05     1:04:12
3307  Felicia Kukula         F 55-59       66/0       59:08       19:05     1:04:12
3308  Jill Wismer            F 45-49      161/0       59:15       19:07     1:01:25
3309  Doreen Burbidge        F 55-59       67/0       59:22       19:09     1:01:32
3310  Katlynn Severt         F 40-44      200/0       59:42       19:15     1:05:12
3311  Brittany Severt        F 40-44      201/0       59:43       19:16     1:05:13
3312  Elissa Washburn        F 40-44      202/0     1:00:00       19:21     1:09:03
3313  Victoria Heinecke      F 50-54      126/0     1:00:03       19:22     1:13:24
3314  Jon Heinecke           M 60-64       45/0     1:00:14       19:26     1:13:36
3315  Ryan Seeley            M 30-34      131/0     1:00:16       19:26     1:03:05
3316  Nancy Shaw             F 65-69       14/0     1:00:16       19:26     1:05:44
3317  Cresta Nicol           F 40-44      203/0     1:00:16       19:26     1:05:45
3318  Kristen Shell          F 12-14      105/0     1:00:17       19:27     1:05:23
3319  Lisa Mendicino         F 30-34      221/0     1:00:18       19:27     1:03:07
3320  Jaimie Kageorgis       M 25-29      123/0     1:00:22       19:28     1:05:47
3321  Adrienne Jordan        F 15-19      174/0     1:00:35       19:33     1:06:11
3322  Emily Troy             F 40-44      204/0     1:00:39       19:34     1:06:08
3323  Matthew Nofel          M 12-14       89/0     1:00:40       19:34     1:02:42
3324  Cal Turner             M 50-54      139/0     1:00:41       19:35     1:02:43
3325  Dan Dwyer              M 35-39      136/0     1:00:45       19:36     1:07:52
3326  Sandra Merkel          F 65-69       15/0     1:00:45       19:36     1:03:36
3327  Tana Jones             M 35-39      137/0     1:00:46       19:36     1:07:52
3328  Veronica Spaulding     F 60-64       36/0     1:00:46       19:36     1:05:55
3329  Lauren Sahhar          F 20-24      177/0     1:00:49       19:37     1:06:10
3330  Billy Harwell          M 50-54      140/0     1:00:50       19:37     1:04:22
3331  Stacey Franklin        F 40-44      205/0     1:00:51       19:38     1:11:28
3332  Kristen Smith          F 25-29      221/0     1:01:03       19:42     1:06:32
3333  Lindsey Jason          F 30-34      222/0     1:01:06       19:43     1:06:34
3334  Theresa Grant          F 35-39      205/0     1:01:08       19:43     1:06:37
3335  Michael Seely          M 60-64       46/0     1:01:30       19:50     1:04:20
3336  Mckenzee Carrington    F  1- 8       58/0     1:01:32       19:51     1:01:32
3337  Andy Hall              M 50-54      141/0     1:01:32       19:51     1:03:58
3338  Mark Dewing            M 40-44      164/0     1:01:33       19:51     1:07:14
3339  Merlyn Emricson        F 45-49      162/0     1:01:34       19:52     1:06:36
3340  Eric Swingley          M  9-11       95/0     1:01:42       19:54     1:06:36
3341  Chuck Nofel            M 15-19      148/0     1:01:47       19:56     1:03:55
3342  David Curdy            M 60-64       47/0     1:01:47       19:56     1:06:34
3343  Stephen Nofel          M 50-54      142/0     1:01:48       19:56     1:03:56
3344  Thomas Calvo           M 20-24      106/0     1:01:50       19:57     1:06:34
3345  Scott Swingley         M 40-44      165/0     1:01:50       19:57     1:06:44
3346  Ashley Calvo           F 25-29      222/0     1:01:50       19:57     1:06:34
3347  Dane Swingley          M  1- 8       57/0     1:01:50       19:57     1:06:45
3348  Sharon Curdy           F 50-54      127/0     1:01:50       19:57     1:06:37
3349  Carley Lehman          F 55-59       68/0     1:01:51       19:57     1:04:53
3350  Mindy Turner           F 50-54      128/0     1:01:51       19:57     1:03:53
3351  Cooper Hall            M 12-14       90/0     1:01:52       19:57     1:04:18
3352  Margaret Ames          F 60-64       37/0     1:01:59       20:00     1:07:04
3353  Zach Hall              F 12-14      106/0     1:02:01       20:00     1:04:26
3354  Karen Hall             F 50-54      129/0     1:02:03       20:01     1:04:28
3355  Andrea Joblinske       F 50-54      130/0     1:02:05       20:02     1:06:07
3356  Leone Pickering        F 65-69       16/0     1:02:09       20:03     1:06:45
3357  Josephine Dixon        F 70-99       11/0     1:02:13       20:04     1:04:29
3358  Stefanie Montero       F 40-44      206/0     1:02:15       20:05     1:06:43
3359  Hannah Mitchell        F 12-14      107/0     1:02:18       20:06     1:07:49
3360  Abby Konkel            F 12-14      108/0     1:02:18       20:06     1:07:50
3361  Margaret Bolen         F 70-99       12/0     1:02:39       20:13     1:08:10
3362  Lisa Severt            F 40-44      207/0     1:02:39       20:13     1:08:10
3363  Debby Fugleberg        F 55-59       69/0     1:02:43       20:14     1:08:05
3364  Rob Dewing             M 30-34      132/0     1:02:44       20:14     1:08:26
3365  Wade Fugleberg         M 55-59       72/0     1:02:44       20:14     1:08:07
3366  Audrey Degeorge        F 12-14      109/0     1:02:45       20:15     1:08:26
3367  Mary Goodwin           F 20-24      178/0     1:02:52       20:17     1:08:30
3368  Mark Asher             M 25-29      124/0     1:02:54       20:17     1:08:30
3369  Janina Goodwin         F 30-34      223/0     1:02:54       20:17     1:08:31
3370  Allison Shell          F  1- 8       59/0     1:03:00       20:19     1:08:04
3371  Alicia Hemphill        F 30-34      224/0     1:03:02       20:20     1:08:24
3372  Griffin Hemphill       M  1- 8       58/0     1:03:03       20:20     1:08:24
3373  Susan Bongiovanni      F 60-64       38/0     1:03:12       20:23     1:08:07
3374  Karel Strandness       F 65-69       17/0     1:03:12       20:23     1:08:08
3375  David Merkel           M 70-99       13/0     1:03:37       20:31     1:03:37
3376  Molly Lugo             F 30-34      225/0     1:03:40       20:32     1:08:40
3377  Alexis Riehl           F 35-39      206/0     1:03:40       20:32     1:08:41
3378  Heidi Patchet          F 40-44      208/0     1:03:52       20:36     1:09:40
3379  Chase Patchet          M  1- 8       59/0     1:03:53       20:36     1:09:40
3380  Henry Shell            M  1- 8       60/0     1:03:58       20:38     1:09:01
3381  Sheila Fortenberry     F 30-34      226/0     1:04:10       20:42     1:07:18
3382  Meadow Valdez          F 12-14      110/0     1:04:10       20:42     1:07:20
3383  Gene Valdez            M 30-34      133/0     1:04:11       20:42     1:07:21
3384  Jon Stephens           M 50-54      143/0     1:04:12       20:43     1:08:02
3385  Catherine Samp         F 25-29      223/0     1:04:35       20:50     1:09:53
3386  Jennifer Eagar         F 30-34      227/0     1:04:36       20:50     1:09:54
3387  Lloid McAllister       M 25-29      125/0     1:04:46       20:54     1:09:57
3388  Zachary Davis          M  1- 8       61/0     1:04:46       20:54     1:09:29
3389  Rhonda Young           F 40-44      209/0     1:04:49       20:55     1:09:31
3390  Sarah Osborn           F 20-24      179/0     1:04:50       20:55     1:08:06
3391  Miley Immekus          F  1- 8       60/0     1:04:50       20:55     1:08:06
3392  Rosemary Davis         F 12-14      111/0     1:04:55       20:56     1:13:42
3393  Taylor Denaples        F 15-19      175/0     1:04:56       20:57     1:13:43
3394  Traci Denaples         F 45-49      163/0     1:04:57       20:57     1:13:43
3395  Victoria Jack-Blue     F 50-54      131/0     1:05:08       21:01     1:05:08
3396  Werner Foerster        M 70-99       14/0     1:05:12       21:02     1:13:42
3397  Christine Lehman       F 25-29      224/0     1:05:13       21:02     1:05:13
3398  Margaret Smith         F 65-69       18/0     1:05:36       21:10     1:10:18
3399  Robben Lashag          F 60-64       39/0     1:06:00       21:17     1:11:30
3400  Michael Prouty         M 65-69       19/0     1:06:09       21:20     1:22:51
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3401  Korey Williams         F 30-34      228/0     1:06:12       21:21     1:22:54
3402  Sandra Polk            F 70-99       13/0     1:06:12       21:21     1:22:57
3403  Cindee Will            F 60-64       40/0     1:06:47       21:33     1:09:33
3404  Nathan Will            M 25-29      126/0     1:06:48       21:33     1:09:34
3405  Teagan Cartner         F  1- 8       61/0     1:07:01       21:37     1:10:12
3406  Todd Cox               M 35-39      138/0     1:07:01       21:37     1:10:12
3407  Sharon Tibbetts        F 65-69       19/0     1:07:38       21:49     1:12:49
3408  Nicolle Rugh           F 40-44      210/0     1:07:38       21:49     1:12:49
3409  Jackson Rugh           M  9-11       96/0     1:07:38       21:49     1:12:49
3410  Dawn Sharkey           F 45-49      164/0     1:08:12       22:00     1:13:38
3411  Jamie Cox              F 30-34      229/0     1:09:20       22:22     1:12:32
3412  Neil Schoon            M 55-59       73/0     1:09:32       22:26     1:14:44
3413  Dawn Schoon            F  0- 0        9/0     1:09:32       22:26     1:14:45
3414  Brian T                M 40-44      166/0     1:11:28       23:03     1:11:28
3415  Linda Dooley           F 65-69       20/0     1:11:42       23:08     1:16:37
3416  James Dooley           M 70-99       15/0     1:11:42       23:08     1:16:38
3417  Chauntelle Delorm      F 40-44      211/0     1:11:58       23:13     1:17:15
3418  Marissa Blackwood      F 20-24      180/0     1:15:48       24:27     1:21:23
3419  Dallas Blackwood       M 20-24      107/0     1:15:50       24:28     1:21:24
3420  Brenda Victor          F 45-49      165/0     1:15:53       24:29     1:21:26
3421  Lachlan Mulig          M 15-19      149/0     1:21:54       26:25     1:21:54
3422  Sherrie Maike          F 55-59       70/0     1:21:54       26:25     1:21:54
3423  Kerry Cooper           F 50-54      132/0     1:27:08       28:06     1:27:08
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